
S. No. Centre & Cycle No. Certificate No. Name of the Students Father Name Trade      Name of Candidate       Father's Name Trade
    Date Month & Year 

1 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/29166663 vfcykl eaMy vey eaMy ckj&csUMj Abilas Mandal Amal Mandal Bar - Bender September, 2025

2 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/29166664 fo'othr ljnkj vfuy ljnkj ckj&csUMj Bishwajit Sardar Anil Sardar Bar - Bender September, 2025

3 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166665 eqthcksj 'ks[k dksjh 'ks[k eslu Mujibour Sk Kori Sekh Mason September, 2025

4 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166666 fers'k ekudj ukjk;.k ekudj eslu Mitesh Mankar Narayan Mankar Mason September, 2025

5 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166667 nhuw Hkhde eslu Dinu Bhikam Mason September, 2025

6 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/13166668 Jh dqekj frokjh tudnso frokjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Shri Kumar Tiwari Janakdev Tiwari Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

7 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166669 lat; dqekj vlkMqyky eslu Sanjay Kumar Asadulal Mason September, 2025

8 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/16166670 fc".kq pj.k ç/kku nq;ksZ/ku ç/kku IyEcj Bishnu Charan Pradhan Duryodhan Pradhan Plumber September, 2025

9 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/16166671 xkSre Hkksyk nq'kklu Hkksyk IyEcj Gautam Bhola Dushasan Bhola Plumber September, 2025

10 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/13166672 nsczrk js nhikadj js 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Debrata Ray Deepankar Ray Shuterring Carpenter September, 2025

11 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/29166673 çse dqekj gfjtu 'kqDy lkbZ gfjtu ckj&csUMj Prem Kumar Harijan Shukal Sai Harijan Bar - Bender September, 2025

12 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/13166674 /khjt eaMy lqczksrk eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Dhiraj Mandal Subrota Mandal Shuterring Carpenter September, 2025

13 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166675 feFkqu dqekj usikyh lguh eslu ¼VkbZy½ Mithun Kumar Nepali Sahani Mason (Tile) September, 2025

14 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166676 ykyks lguh jke [ksykou lguh eslu Lalo Sahani Ram Khelavan Sahani Mason September, 2025

15 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166677 çn;qEu ikaps jkeyky ikaps eslu Pradyumn Panche Ramlal Panche Mason September, 2025

16 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166678 equks#íhu 'ks[k e¨eckjh 'ks[k vflå eslu Munoruddin Sk Mombari Sekh Asst. Mason September, 2025

17 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/17166679 Jhifr osadV jsìh Jhifr cky jsìh ok;jeSu Sripathi Venkat Reddy Sripathi Bal Reddy Wireman September, 2025

18 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/17166680 oh ujflEgk oh jk?koqyq ok;jeSu V Narsimah V Raghavulu Wireman September, 2025

19 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/17166681 xíke eYyk jsìh xíke cph jsìh ok;jeSu Gaddam Malla Reddy Gaddam Bachi Reddy Wireman September, 2025

20 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/23166682 ukS'kkn valkjh futkeqíhu valkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Naushad Ansari Nijamuddin Ansari Electrician September, 2025

21 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/23166683 vktkn valkjh ekså tekyqíhu bysDVªhf'k;u Azad Ansari Md. Jamaluddin Electrician September, 2025

22 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166684 ;s#dyh lsyw ;s#dyh iks'kUuk eslu Yerukali Sallu Yerukali Poshanna Mason September, 2025

23 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166685 nacq#/kj fca/kkuh lq[knso fca/kkuh vflå eslu Damburudhar Bindhani Sukhdev Bindhani Asst. Mason September, 2025

24 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166686 Mqej/kj fca/kkuh yPNw fca/kkuh vflå eslu Dumardhar Bindhani Lachu Bindhani Asst. Mason September, 2025

25 CIDC/APC/HYD/TG/7928/11166687 mes'k uk;d gy/kj uk;d vflå eslu Umesh Nayak Haldar Nayak Asst. Mason September, 2025

26 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166688 lat; ?kks"k jfcu ?kks"k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sanjay Ghosh Rabin Ghosh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

27 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166689 lgnso ?kks"k n'kjFk ?kks"k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sahadeb Ghosh Dasarath Ghosh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

28 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166690 fodkl eaMy udqy eaMy vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Bikash Mondal Nakul Mondal Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

29 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166691 lqnhi ?kks"k tuknZu ?kks"k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sudip Ghosh Janardan Ghosh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

30 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166692 ca'kh ?kks"k x.ks'k ?kks"k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Banshi Ghosh Ganesh Ghosh Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

31 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166693 çnhi dsnkjcalh egs'k dsnkjcalh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Pradip Kedarbansi Mahesh Kedarbansi Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

32 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166694 HkkLdj ?kks"k lejthr ?kks"k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Bhaskar Ghosh Smarjit Ghosh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

33 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166695 fo'othr ljnkj jk[ky ljnkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Biswajit Sardar Rakhal Sardar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

34 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166696 vrqy eaMy rkil eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Atul Mondal Tapas Mondal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

35 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166697 x¨jhc eaMy 'kadj eaMy vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Gorib Mondal Shankar Mondal Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

36 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166698 mÙke ljnkj lqcksy ljnkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Uttam Sardar Subol Sardar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

37 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166699 vk'kh"k ljnkj xq# nkl ljnkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ashish Sardar Guru Das Sardar Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

38 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166700 mRiy fo'okl ijs'k fo'okl vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Utpal Biswas Paresh Biswas Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

39 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166701 fo'othr fo'okl ijs'k fo'okl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Biswajit Biswas Paresh Biswas Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

40 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166702 ekså fQjkst ekså lqyseku ckj&csUMj Md. Firoj Md. Suleman Bar-Bender September, 2025

41 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166703 /khjsUæ dqekj 'kEHkw çlkn ckj&csUMj Dheerendra Kumar Shambhu Prasad Bar-Bender September, 2025

42 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166704 jkt dqekj lw;Zukjk;.k mjkao ckj&csUMj Raj Kumar Suryanarayan Uraon Bar-Bender September, 2025

43 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166705 fnyhi dqtwj lgnso mjk¡o vflå ckj&csUMj Dilip Kujur Sahdeo Uraon Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

44 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166706 eqds'k jke lqjs'k jke ckj&csUMj Mukesh Ram Suresh Ram Bar-Bender September, 2025

45 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166707 chjoy mjk¡o gjeksgu mjk¡o vflå ckj&csUMj Birwal Uranw Harmohan Uranw Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

46 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166708 vt; frXxk Mkseu mjk¡o ckj&csUMj Ajay Tigga Doman Uranv Bar-Bender September, 2025

47 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166709 ekuflag ;kno dY;k.k ;kno ckj&csUMj Mansingh Yadav Kalyan Yadav Bar-Bender September, 2025

48 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166710 jfo jk; fryd/kkjh jk; ckj&csUMj Ravi Ray Tilak Dhari Ray Bar-Bender September, 2025

49 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166711 jathr mjk¡o ftru mjk¡o ckj&csUMj Ranjeet Uranw Jiten Uranw Bar-Bender September, 2025

50 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166712 Naxqjh jk; ujs'k jk; vflå ckj&csUMj Chhanguri Ray Naresh Ray Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

51 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166713 jktho dsjdsêk egkohj dsjdsêk ckj&csUMj Rajiv Kerketta Mahabir Kerketta Bar-Bender September, 2025

52 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166714 lwjt eksYyk vcnqy jlhn eksYyk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Suraj Molla Abdur Rasid Molla Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

53 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166715 'ks[k lkgc 'ks[k ukflj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sk Saheb Sk Nasir Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

54 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166716 'ks[k vLer vyh jger 'ks[k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sekh  Asmat Ali Rahamat Sekh Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

55 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166717 gdhdr 'ks[k egEen 'ks[k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Hakkikat Sekh Mahammad Sekh Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

56 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166718 'ks[k jkts'k 'ks[k lkcqj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sk. Rajesh Sk. Sabur Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

57 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166719 lkfcj 'ks[k ulh#íhu 'ks[k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sabir Sekh Nasiruddin Sekh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

58 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166720 jktdqekj eaMy uwj egen vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rajkumar Mondal Nur Mahamed Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

59 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166721 'ks[k fd;ker 'ks[k jger vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sk Kiamat Sk Rahamat Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

60 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/13166722 jger 'ks[k vehuqíhu 'ks[k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rahamat Seikh Aminuddin Seikh Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

61 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166723 egkçHkq nsc 'kekZ gjsUæ ukFk vflå eslu Mahaprabhu Deb Sharma Harender Nath Asst. Mason September, 2025

62 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166724 gkmy vyh te'ksn vyh eslu Haiul Ali Jamsed Ali Mason September, 2025

63 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166725 f'kcw ekykdkj vfe;ks ekykdkj eslu Shibu Malakar Amio Malakar Mason September, 2025

64 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166726 vtgj vyh eksfrmj jgeku eslu Ajahar Ali Motiur Rahaman Mason September, 2025

65 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166727 bany dqekj eaMy jke fd'kqu eaMy ckj&csUMj Indal Kumar Mandal Ram Kishun Mandal Bar-Bender September, 2025

66 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166728 nhid jke eryw jke vflå ckj&csUMj Deepak Ram Matalu Ram Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

67 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166729 fcuksn mjk¡o lqdk mjk¡o vflå ckj&csUMj Binod Oraon Suka Oraon Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

68 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166730 j.kthr jke Vqik jke vflå ckj&csUMj Ranjeet Ram Tupa Ram Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

69 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166731 misUæ mjk¡o ykyth mjk¡o ckj&csUMj Upendra Oraon Lalji Oraon Bar-Bender September, 2025

70 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166732 jes'k mjkao Hkksyk mjkao vflå ckj&csUMj Ramesh Uranv Bhola Uranv Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

71 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166733 fciqy VqMw f'kczeiqj fryqvk vflå eslu Bipul Tudu Shibrampur Tilua Asst. Mason September, 2025

72 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166734 vej ejk.Mh ç/kku ejk.Mh eslu Amar Marandi Pradhan Marandi Mason September, 2025

73 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166735 lq'khy fdLdw ckcwth fdLdw vflå eslu Sushil Kisku Babuji Kisku Asst. Mason September, 2025

74 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/26166736 elwn vyh cjdr vyh vflå lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Masud Ali Barkat Ali Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

75 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166737 'kdjk ekyr¨ nsok ekyr¨ vflå eslu Shakra Malto Deva Malto Asst. Mason September, 2025

76 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166738 jQsdqy 'ks[k de#y 'ks[k vflå eslu Rafekul Shekh Kamrul Shekh Asst. Mason September, 2025
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77 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/11166739 ccyw lhrkjke vflå eslu Bablu Sitaram Asst. Mason September, 2025

78 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/26166740 ehukt 'ks[k ekQqZy 'ks[k lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Minaj Shekh Marful Shekh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

79 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166741 fueZy mjk¡o /kuhyky mjk¡o ckj&csUMj Nirmal Uranv Dhanilal Urnav Bar-Bender September, 2025

80 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166742 dqynhi mjkao jktnso mjkao vflå ckj&csUMj Kuldip Uranv Rajdev Uranv Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

81 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166743 :ih mjkao dslks mjkao vflå ckj&csUMj Rupi Uranv Keso Uranv Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

82 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166744 lfq'ky dqtwj jktsaæ mjkao ckj&csUMj Sushil Kujur Rajendara Uranv Bar-Bender September, 2025

83 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166745 cS/kukFk mjkWo gfj mjkWo ckj&csUMj Baidhhnath Uranv Hari Uranv Bar-Bender September, 2025

84 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166746 v{k; dqekj j?kqukFk mjk¡o vflå ckj&csUMj Akshay Kumar Uranv Raghunath Asst. Bar-Bender September, 2025

85 CIDC/KMV/HYD/TG/7929/29166747 eaVw ;kno Nqrj ;kno ckj&csUMj Mantu Yadav Chhutar Yadav Bar-Bender September, 2025

86 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/26166748 uhe cgknqj d`".k cgknqj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Nim Bahadur Krishna Bahadur Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

87 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/30166749 lqjs'k HkqYyw LVksj dhij Suresh Bhullu Store Keeper September, 2025

88 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/26166750 yodq'k jke çlkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Lavkush Ram Prasad Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

89 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/19166751 c`t fd'k¨j jrhjke flag osYMj Brij Kishor Rateeram Singh Welder September, 2025

90 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/16166752 lanhi dqekj jke nqykjs IyEcj Sandeep Kumar Ram Dulare Plumber September, 2025

91 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/13166753 ;nqukFk fugky flag 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Yadunath Nihal Singh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

92 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/16166754 fryd jke 'khryk çlkn IyEcj Tilak Ram Sheetala Prasad Plumber September, 2025

93 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/11166755 bartqy ls£ lÙkj 'ks[k eslu Intajul Sekh Sattar Shukh Mason September, 2025

94 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/16166756 çeksn dqekj txnh'k flag IyEcj Pramod Kumar Jagdish Singh Plumber September, 2025

95 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/11166757 nscsUæ vfgjoky 'kkSdh yky vfgjyky eslu Devendra Ahirwal Shouki Lal Ahirwal Mason September, 2025

96 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/11166758 lat; rwjh ckcw yky eslu Sanjay Toori Babu Lal Mason September, 2025

97 CIDC/SAS/ND/7930/26166759 lqeu ok".ksZ; dUgSs;k yky ok".ksZ; lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Suman Varshney Kanhaiya Lal Varshney Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

98 CIDC/RKJ/ND/7930/13166760 'kSysUn dqekj fnyhi dqekj fo'odekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Shailendra Kumar Dilip Kumar Vishvkarma Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

99 CIDC/RKJ/ND/7930/11166761 eqds'k dqekj 'kqDYkk vt; dqekj 'kqDYkk eslu Mukesh Kumar shukla Mr. Ajay Kumar Shukla Mason September, 2025

100 CIDC/RKJ/ND/7930/19166762 dke[;k dqekj fnus'k esgrk osYMj kamkhya Kumar Sri. Dinesh Mehta Welder September, 2025

101 CIDC/KE/ND/7930/26166763 xkSre dqekj irjke flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Gavtam Kumar Patram Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

102 CIDC/KE/ND/7930/11166764 vfer eaMsy x.ks'k eaMsy eslu Amit Mandal Ganesh Mandal Mason September, 2025

103 CIDC/KE/ND/7930/26166765 egsUnj pkSgku lriky flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mahendar Chauhan Satpal Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

104 CIDC/KE/ND/7930/19166766 vfHk'ksd dqekj jkeçdk'k flag osYMj Abhishek Kumar Ram Prkesh Singh Welder September, 2025

105 CIDC/KE/ND/7930/11166767 jktu dqekj jkejkt ikloku eslu Rajan Kumar Ramraj Paswan Mason September, 2025

106 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166768 Hkwjh  frft;k       vflå eslu Bhuri Tijiya Asst. Mason August, 2025

107 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166769 Hkwjk vkfnoklh /kuhjke eslu Bhoora Adivasi Dhaniram Mason August, 2025

108 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166770  latw lhax eaxy lhax vflå eslu Sanju Singh Mangal Singh Asst. Mason August, 2025

109 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/19166771 HkkxhjFk vkfnoklh n'kjFk vflå osYMj Bhagirath Adiwasi Dashrath Asst.  Welder August, 2025

110 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/19166772 'k=q/ku flax jke lkxj jk; osYMj Shatrudhan Singh Ram Sagar Roy Welder August, 2025

111 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166773 jkejru jes'k lksj vflå eslu Ramratan Ramesh Sor Asst. Mason August, 2025

112 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166774 ghjk ckÃ x©aM HkkxhjFk vkfnoklh vflå eslu Heera Bai Gound Bhagirath Adiwasi Asst. Mason August, 2025

113 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166775 vt; jke jru vflå eslu Ajay Ram Ratan Asst. Mason August, 2025

114 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166776 txnh'k x©aM xair vflå eslu Jagdeesh Gound Ganpat Asst. Mason August, 2025

115 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/16166777 fxfjtk lkguh xaxk lkguh IyEcj Girija Sahani Ganga Sahani Plumber August, 2025

116 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166778 cztjkuh lkSj jes'k lkSsj vflå eslu Brajrani Sour Ramesh Sour Asst. Mason August, 2025

117 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166779 larks"k jkuh frft;k vflå eslu Santosh Rani Tijiya Asst. Mason August, 2025

118 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166780 Lussgk nssoh çlkn vflå eslu Sneha Devi Prasad Asst. Mason August, 2025

119 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166781 vktkn jkuh ;kno nssoh çlkn vflå eslu Azad Rani Yadav Devi Prasad Asst. Mason August, 2025

120 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166782 oUnuk xuir x©aM vflå eslu Vandna Ganpat Goud Asst. Mason August, 2025

121 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166783 eerk x©aM txnh'k x©aM vflå eslu Mamta Gound Jagdeesh Gound Asst. Mason August, 2025

122 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/13166784 eqds'k dqekj jke y[ku vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mukesh Kumar Ram Lakhan Astt. Shuttering Carpenter August, 2025

123 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/29166785 fny[kq'k dqekj ikloku misUæ ikloku ckj&csUMj Dilkhush Kumar Paswan Upendra Paswan Bar-Bender August, 2025

124 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/13166786 ujs'k dqqekj ckyd jke vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Naresh Kumar Balak Ram Asst. Shuttering Carpenter August, 2025

125 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/29166787 vHkns'k dqekj ikloku misUæ ikloku ckj&csUMj Abhadesh Kumar Paswan Upendra Paswan Bar-Bender  August, 2025

126 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/29166788 dkS'ky dqekj ikloku fcjsUæ ikloku vflå ckj&csUMj Kaushal Kumar Paswan Birendra Paswan Asst. Bar-Bender August, 2025

127 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/29166789 jfoUæ dqekj ikloku ukjk;.k vflå ckj&csUMj Ravindra Kumar Paswan Narayan Asst. Bar-Bender August, 2025

128 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166790 jktdqekjh jSdokj uUnyky vflå eslu Rajkumari Raikwar Nandlal Asst. Mason August, 2025

129 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166791 t'kksnk jSdokj nsoh nhu vflå eslu Jashoda Raikwar Devi Din Asst. Mason August, 2025

130 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166792 rqylk jSdokj deys'k jSdokj vflå eslu Tulsa Raikwar Kamlesh Raikwar Asst. Mason August, 2025

131 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/13166793 Ánhi dqekj ckyd jke vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Pradeep Kumar Balak Ram Asst. Shuttering Carpenter August, 2025

132 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166794 deys'k jSdokj nsohnhu jSdokj vflå eslu Kamlesh Raikwar Devideen Raikwar Asst. Mason August, 2025

133 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/11166795 lqYVw jSdokj jkeÁlkn jSdokj eslu Sultu Raikwar Ramprasad Raikwar Mason August, 2025

134 CIDC/AKM/Pernem/Goa/7931/26166796 [ksepUæ jSdokj ?klhVk jSdokj lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Khemchandra Raikwar Ghaseeta Raikwar Supervisor (Civil) August, 2025

135 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/16166797 'kfDr çlkn laat; çlkn IyEcj Shakti Prasad Sanjay Prasad Plumber August, 2025

136 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/11166798 efyd 'ks[k tesnªª 'ks[k eslu Malek SK Jamder Mason August, 2025

137 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/11166799 vuksoj 'ks[k gcy 'ks[k eslu Anowar SK Habal SK Mason August, 2025

138 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/11166800 g'khdqy 'ks[k vQ:y 'ks[k vflå eslu Hasikul SK Afrul SK Astt. Mason August, 2025

139 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/11166801 lknhdqy 'ks[k u'kk:y 'ks[k eslu Sadikul SK Nasarul  SK Mason August, 2025

140 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/15166802 j'khn lSQ tkfyl dkjisaVj Rashid Saifi Jalis Carpenter August, 2025

141 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/19166803 eksgEen ukfrj gkfcc vgEen osYMj Mohammad Nasir Habib Ahamad Welder August, 2025

142 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/11166804 jgsu bdrkj vflå eslu Raihan Ektar Asst.  Mason August, 2025

143 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/16166805 vuhy çlkn iapk Hkxr IyEcj Anil Prasad Pancha Bhagat Plumber August, 2025

144 CIDC/MS/Mumbai/MH/7932/30166806 fj;kt tehy vgen vflå LVksj dhij Mohd. Riyaz Jameel Ahmad Astt. Store Keper August, 2025

145 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166807 vthtqj gd vcqy 'ks[k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ajijur Hague Abul Sheikh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

146 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166808 ft;k#y bLyke vdcj vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jiarul Islam Akbar Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

147 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166809 tksehmy gd väj gqlSu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jomiul Hoque Aktar Hussain Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

148 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166810 gehnqj jgeku ekspyse míhu ckj&csUMj Hamidur Rahman Mochalem Uddin Bar-Bender September, 2025

149 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166811 gtjr vyh xqykc míhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Hajarat Ali Gulab Uddin Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

150 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166812 t;Ur nkl fnyhi nkl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jayanta Das Dilip Das Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

151 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166813 —".kk Hkwfet Cywisu Hkwfet eslu krishna Bhumij Blupen Bhumij Mason September, 2025

152 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166814 euq jk; —".k dkar jk; ckj&csUMj Manu Ray Krishn Kant Ray Bar-Bender September, 2025

153 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166815 fcIyc ceZu fxjh'k ceZu ckj&csUMj Biplab Barman Girish Barman Bar-Bender September, 2025

154 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166816 líke gqlSu vdcj vyh ckj&csUMj Saddam Hossen Akbar Ali Bar-Bender September, 2025

155 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166817 nhisu pan jk; cCyw jk; ckj&csUMj Dipen Chand Ray Bablu Ray Bar-Bender September, 2025

156 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166818 QStqy vyh Hkjr vyh bysDVªhf'k;u Faijul Ali Bharat Ali Electrician September, 2025

157 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166819 ckcd vyh lalsd vyh bysDVªhf'k;u Babak Ali Sansek Ali Electrician September, 2025

158 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166820 vthtqj jgeku [k:t vyh bysDVªhf'k;u Ajijur Rahman Kharuj Ali Electrician September, 2025



159 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166821 lkfgy gqlSu euksoj gqlSu bysDVªhf'k;u Sahil Hussain Manowar Hussian Electrician September, 2025

160 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166822 x.ks'k Msdk dohUæ Msdk bysDVªhf'k;u Ganesh Deka Kabindra Deka Electrician September, 2025

161 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166823 tkfgnqy bLyke vdcj vyh eslu Jahidul Islam Akbar Ali Mason September, 2025

162 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166824 mej Qk:d vgen eksuksoj glu vflå eslu Omar Faruk Ahmed Monowar Hassain Asst. Mason September, 2025

163 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166825 tkfg:y  bLyke gtjr vyh eslu Jahirul Islam Hajarat Ali Mason September, 2025

164 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166826 vkehZ lqbe Vªkufy;kdkbZ eslu Army Suiam Tranlyeakai Mason September, 2025

165 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166827 'kadj pan lqHkk"k pqfV;k eslu Sankar Chand Subhash Chutia Mason September, 2025

166 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166828 XySc míhu [kyhy míhu ckj&csUMj Glab Uddin Khalil Uddin Bar-Bender September, 2025

167 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166829 bczkghe vyh lgtgk fldnj ckj&csUMj Ibrahim Ali Shahjahan Sikdar Bar-Bender September, 2025

168 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166830 lksQhoj jgeku tkfye míhu 'ks[k ckj&csUMj Sofiwar Rahman Jalim Uddin Sheikh Bar-Bender September, 2025

169 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166831 vks;ktsn vyh eksYykg vcnqy vtht eksYykg ckj&csUMj Oyajed Ali Mollah Abdul Aziz Mollah Bar-Bendar September, 2025

170 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166832 vuoj vyh etke vyh ckj&csUMj Anowar Ali Mazam Ali Bar-Bendar September, 2025

171 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166833 xkth jgeku e¨UukQ vyh ckj&csUMj Gazi Rahman Monnaf Ali Bar-Bendar September, 2025

172 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166834 VksVk fe;k ukS'kkn vyh ckj&csUMj Tota Miah Nowshad Ali Bar-Bendar September, 2025

173 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166835 dk'kse vyh jgen vyh ckj&csUMj Kashem Ali Rahamad Ali Bar-Bendar September, 2025

174 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166836 vf[k#y bLyke lksjgkc vyh ckj&csUMj Akhirul Islam Sorhab Ali Bar-Bendar September, 2025

175 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/26166837 ds bckspkS fla?kk çnhi fla?kk vflå lqijokÃtj K Ibochau Singha Pradip Singha Asst. Supervisor September, 2025

176 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166838 gtjr vyh ;wlqc vyh eksYyk ckj&csUMj Hazrat Ali Eusub Ali Mollah Bar-Bendar September, 2025

177 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166839 cn#y bLyke vCnqy [kkfyd ckj&csUMj Badrul Islam Abdul Khalique Bar-Bendar September, 2025

178 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166840 jghe cknlk dqrqc míhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rahim Badsha Kutub Uddin Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

179 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166841 lqtkc vyh vCnqy jgeku 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sujab Ali Abdul Rahman Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

180 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166842 vcqcdj flíhdh lw:r teky 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Abubakker Siddiqe Surut Jamal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

181 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166843 jksfQd míhu etwenkj eksbZu míhu etwenkj eslu Rofik Uddin Mazumder Moin Uddin Mazumder Mason September, 2025

182 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166844 fetkuwj bLyke vcq cdkl eslu Mizanur Islam Abu Bakas Mason September, 2025

183 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166845 vkye cn'kk lSQqy bLyke eslu Alam Badsha Saiful Islam Mason September, 2025

184 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166846 gqLlu vyh dkaMw eslu Hussan Ali Kandu Mason September, 2025

185 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/19166847 ef.k dqekj fla?kk veq/ku fla?kk osYMj Mani Kumar Singha Amudhan Singha Welder September, 2025

186 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/19166848 Hkksyk pkSgku eqjk/ku pkSgku osYMj Bhola Chauhan Muradhan Chauhan Welder September, 2025

187 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166849 tgkuwj bLyke vCnqy dyke eslu Zahanur Islam Abdul Kalam Mason September, 2025

188 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166850 lgtey vyh gljr vyh eslu Sahajamal Ali Hasrat Ali Mason September, 2025

189 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166851 bljkQqy vykse 'ks[k uqlqeku 'ks[k eslu Israful Alom  Sk Nusuaman  Sk Mason September, 2025

190 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166852 vRrkj míhu ekrk míhu bysDVªhf'k;u Attar Uddin Mata Uddin Electrician September, 2025

191 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166853 rkfgj vgen  vcqy dyke bysDVªhf'k;u Taher Ahmed  Abul Kalam Electrician September, 2025

192 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166854 btkt vgen vCnqy efyd bysDVªhf'k;u Ijaj Ahmed Abdul Malik Electrician September, 2025

193 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/23166855 ve#y gd vCnqy jÅQ vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Amrul Haque Abdul Rauf Asst.  Electrician September, 2025

194 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/33166856 viw /kksch fpjke /kksch vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Apu Dhobi Ciaram Dhobi Operator (LMV) September, 2025

195 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166857 t;uky vkcsnhu gkschcj jksgeu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jaynal Abedin Hobibar Rohman Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

196 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/29166858 vthcj jgeku dlkj vyh ckj&csUMj Azibar Rahman Kasar Ali Bar-Bendar September, 2025

197 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/33166859 viksy dksp pkftUæ dksp vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Apol Koch Chajindra Koch Operator (LMV) September, 2025

198 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166860 líke gqlSu tks;uky vkcsnhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Saddam Hussain Joynal Abedin Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

199 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166861 ektkse vyh vlhj míhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mazom Ali Asir Uddin Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

200 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166862 lghnqy bLyke v;wc vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sahidul Islam Ayub Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

201 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/11166863  lSQqy gd gqtw vyh eslu  Saiful Hoque Huzu Ali Mason September, 2025

202 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166864 fcdk'k j‚; ekf.kd j‚; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Bikash Roy Manik Roy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

203 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166865 glu vyh bUlkj vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Hasen Ali Inasar Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

204 CIDC/CPWD/Shillong/ML/7933/13166866 mRiy nkl vkj-,e nkl 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Utpal Das R.M Das Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

205 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166867 jiu gy/kj jeuh gy/kj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rapan Haldar Ramni Haldar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

206 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/29166868 gjsd`".k ds'ko ckyk ds'ko ckyk ckj&csUMj Harekrushna Keshao Bala Keshao Bala Bar- Bender September, 2025

207 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/29166869 nscklh'k eaMy x©j eaMy ckj&csUMj Debasish Mandal Gour Mandal Bar- Bender September, 2025

208 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/29166870 rqylh eaMy rkjd eaMy ckj&csUMj Tulsi Mandal Tarak Mandal Bar- Bender September, 2025

209 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166871 riu ljdkj gjsu ljdkj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Tapan Sarkar Haren Sarkar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

210 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166872 çohu ,Ddk t;ukFk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Pravin Ekka Jaynath Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

211 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166873 lqjt ij'kqjke fiijs ij'kqjke fiijs 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Suraj Parshuram Pipare Parshuram Pipare Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

212 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166874 juthr ljnkj jf'kd ljnkj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ranojit Sardar Rashik Sardar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

213 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166875 ckcwyky eaMysdj NksVsyky eaMysdj eslu Babulal Mandlekar Chotelal Mandlekar Mason September, 2025

214 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166876 jkgqy jkmr nwyhpan jkmr eslu Rahul Raut Dulichand Raut Mason September, 2025

215 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166877 nqxsZ'k usojs Kkunkl eslu Durgesh Neware Gyandas Mason September, 2025

216 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166878 lqHkk"k lqdjke pkS/kjh lqdjke pkS/kjh eslu Subhash Sukram Chaudhari Sukram Chaudhari Mason September, 2025

217 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166879 jktdqekj eMkoh QUnu eMkoh vflå eslu Rajkumar Madavi Fandan Madavi Asst. Mason September, 2025

218 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166880 lqdpan lair jkmr lair jkmr vflå eslu Sukchand Sampat Raut Sampat Raut Asst. Mason September, 2025

219 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166881 larks"k 'ksUnjs ;qojkt 'ksUnjs vflå eslu Santosh Shendare Yuvraj Shendare Asst. Mason September, 2025

220 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166882 ghjkyky dsaoV mesan jke dsaoV vflå eslu Heera Lal Kenvat Umend Ram Kenvat Asst. Mason September, 2025

221 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166883 jkËksyky esgrjyky dqljke esgrjyky dqljke eslu Radhelal Mehtarlal Kusram Mehtarlal Kusram Mason September, 2025

222 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/11166884 ghjkyky rqylhjke okÄMs rqylhjke okÄMs vflå eslu Hiralal Tulsiram Waghade Tulsiram Waghade Asst. Mason September, 2025

223 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166885 e`R;qat; eaMy Òkscu eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mrutunjaya Mandal Bhoban Mandal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

224 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/23166886 :Lre vkye jlwy eksgEn bysDVªhf'k;u Rustam Alam Rasul Mohamd Electrician September, 2025

225 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/23166887 vtZqu dqekj ;kno >wyu pkSËkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Arjun Kumar Yadav Jhulan Chaudhari Electrician September, 2025

226 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/23166888 FkYyk lkbfdju ujflegqyk bysDVªhf'k;u Thalla Sai Kiran Narsimhula Electrician September, 2025

227 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/23166889 dks.Mk fot; dqekj dks.Mk osadUuk bysDVªhf'k;u Konda Vijay Kumar Konda Venkanna Electrician September, 2025

228 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/23166890 jQhd valkjh lyhe valkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Rafik Ansari Salim Ansari Electrician September, 2025

229 CIDC/NJR/HYD/TG/7934/13166891 gsejkt nsoukFk ujksVs nsoukFk ujksVs 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Hemraj Devnath Narote Devnath Narote Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

230 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/11166892 vo/k iVsy ckys'oj iVsy eslu Avadh Patel Baleshwar Ratel Mason September, 2025

231 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/11166893 dUgS;k 'kkg vesfjdk 'kkg eslu Kanhaiya Shah Amerika Shah Mason September, 2025

232 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/11166894 çeksn ;kno fo'oukFk ;kno vflå eslu Pramod Yadav Vishwanath Yadav Astt.Mason September, 2025

233 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/23166895 eksgEen esjkt valkjh lQhmíhu va'kkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Mohammad Meraj Ansari Saifuddin Ansari Electrician September, 2025

234 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/23166896 ,tkt vgen eq[krkj vgen bysDVªhf'k;u Azaz Ahmad Mokhtar Ahmad Electrician September, 2025

235 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/23166897 lat; Hkokuh bysDVªhf'k;u Sanjay Bhavani Electrician September, 2025

236 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/23166898 ';ke ckcw dqekj fnus'k çlkn flag bysDVªhf'k;u Shyam Babu Kumar Dinesh Prasad Singh Electrician September, 2025

237 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/23166899 vfuy dqekj vuks[k yky bysDVªhf'k;u Anil Kumar Anokhe Lal Electrician September, 2025

238 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/23166900 vfHk"ksd dqekj lat; vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Abhishek Kumar Sanjay Astt. Electrician September, 2025

239 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/13166901 jkgqy dqekj ij'kqjke egrks vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Rahul Kumar Parshuram Mahto Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

240 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/14166902 fnyhi ;kno jktsUæ ;kno isaVj Dilip Yadav Rajendra Yadav Painter September, 2025



241 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/14166903 fouksn ;kno Qqysuk ;kno isaVj Vinod  yadav Fulena Yadav Painter September, 2025

242 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/26166904 ukxsUæ yky jke v'kkh"k jke lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Nagendra Lal Ram Ashish Ram Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

243 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/29166905 jkts'k [kqjpu ckj&csaMj Rajesh Khurchan Bar- Bender September, 2025

244 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/29166906 ;knq ukFk lq[kq jke ckj&csaMj Yadav Nath Shukkuram Bar- Bender September, 2025

245 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/29166907 jkds'k dqekj tokfgj jke vflå ckj&csaMj Rakesh Kumar Javahir Ram Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025

246 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/15166908 cCyw [kak glSu [kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bablu Khan Husain Khan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

247 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/29166909 jkeckcw ;kno rqylh ;kno vflå ckj&csaMj Rambabu Yadav Tulasi Yadav Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025

248 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/26166910 cæh dqekj vEcjhdk ç'kkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Badri Kumar Ambrika Prasad Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

249 CIDC/SAC/Ernakulam/KL/7935/14166911 v'kksd dqekj jke Lo:i isaVj Asok Kumar Ram Sroop Painter September, 2025

250 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/15166912 bfLrdkj fulkj dkjisUVj Istikar Nisar Carpenter September, 2025

251 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166913 gjds'k lksgu yky eslu Harkesh Sohan Lal Mason September, 2025

252 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166914 vkse çdk'k jsdokj iIiw  vflå eslu Om Prakash Rekwar Pappu Astt. Mason September, 2025

253 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166915 dqynhi lkfgy cukj'kh yky  lhoj esu Kuldeep Sahil Banarsi Lal Sewer Man September, 2025

254 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/70166916 /kesZUæ   flag jkes'k pUn vkWfQl vflLVsUV Dharmendra Singh Ramesh Chand Office Assistant September, 2025

255 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/15166917 fj;ktqn~nhu valkjh vkyhe valkjh dkjisUVj Riyazuddin Ansari Alim Ansari Carpenter September, 2025

256 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166918 jkgqy y[ku eslu Rahul Lakhan Mason September, 2025

257 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166919 jkscVZ feat flycslrj feat  vflå eslu Robert Minij Sylbester Minj Astt. Mason September, 2025

258 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166920 vfer iky eqds'k iky  vflå eslu Amit Pal Mukesh Pal Astt. Mason September, 2025

259 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166921 lrokhj dqekj flag cyjke flag IyEcj Satveer Kumar Singh Balram Singh Plumber September, 2025

260 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166922 jktk dqekj ckyd`".k jk;  vflå IyEcj Raja Kumar Balkrishna Ray Astt. Plumber September, 2025

261 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/70166923 mes'k flag f=yksd flag vkWfQl vflLVsUV Umesh Singh Trilok Singh Office Assistant September, 2025

262 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166924 jkt iky jke lju  lhoj esu Raj Pal Ram Saran Sewer Man September, 2025

263 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166925 ekså ,stkt e¨å rhtks vyh vflå eslu Mohd Aijaj Md. Tijo Ali Astt.  Mason September, 2025

264 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166926 jksud jktsanj flag IyEcj Ronak Rajendar Singh Plumber September, 2025

265 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166927 eksgEen vkyehu e¨å gkQht vflå IyEcj Mohammad Almin Md. Hafiz Astt. Plumber September, 2025

266 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166928 eksgEen fjtoku eksgEen gnh'k vflå lhoj esu Mohammad Rijavan Mohammad Hadesh Astt. Sewer Man September, 2025

267 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/15166929 Hkhe djepan vflå dkjisUVj Bhim Karamchand Astt. Carpenter September, 2025

268 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166930 e¨å ft;kmy e¨å bnjhl eslu Md. Jiyaul Md. Idris Mason September, 2025

269 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166931 lwjt dqekj jktsUæ 'kkg eslu Suraj Kumar Rajendra Sah Mason September, 2025

270 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166932 jke fugksjk ;kno jke tkiw ;kno eslu Ram Nihora Yadav Ram Japu Yadav Mason September, 2025

271 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166933 jketue dqekj lq[kpSu jk;  vflå eslu Ramjanam Kumar Sukhchain Ray Astt. Mason September, 2025

272 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166934 jkepUæ dqekj jktsUæ lkg eslu Ramchandra Kumar Rajendra Sah Mason September, 2025

273 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166935 nsohnhu x¨foUnh eslu Devidin Govindi Mason September, 2025

274 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166936 n'kjFk Qqjlr  vflå eslu Dasharath Furasat Astt. Mason September, 2025

275 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/14166937 dfUg;k yky eaxyk jke isUVj Kanhiya Lal Mangla Ram Painter September, 2025

276 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/70166938 jÄohj firok vkWfQl vflLVsUV Raghbir Pitwa Office Assistant September, 2025

277 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166939 nhid gjh jke  vflå eslu Deepak Hari Ram Astt. Mason September, 2025

278 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166940 y{eu ykYyu flag vflå IyEcj Laxman Lallan Singh Astt. Plumber September, 2025

279 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166941 j.k/khj dqekj Hkwyu ;kno IyEcj Randhir Kumar Bhulan Yadav Plumber September, 2025

280 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166942 vfHk"ksd ';ke dqekj vflå eslu Abhishek Shyam Kumar Astt. Mason September, 2025

281 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166943 larks"k rstw vflå lhoj esu Santosh Taju Astt. Sewer Man September, 2025

282 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166944 laxhrk nsoh f'ko jke vflå lhoj esu Sangeeta Devi Shiv Ram Astt. Sewer Man September, 2025

283 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166945 larks"k ohjiky IyEcj Santosh Veerpal Plumber September, 2025

284 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/15166946 e¨å olhe fetkZ eksgn vtheqíhu fetkZ dkjisUVj Mohd Waseem Mirza Mohd Azimuddin Mirza Carpenter September, 2025

285 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166947 'kjou dqekj Jh ir eslu Sarvan Kumar Shri Pat Mason September, 2025

286 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/15166948 vfer dqekj jktkjke ;kno vflå dkjisUVj Amit Kumar Rajaram Yadav Astt. Carpenter September, 2025

287 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166949 enu 'kh'kjke vflå IyEcj Madan Sheeshram Astt. Plumber September, 2025

288 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166950 ujs'k dqekj Hkwyu ;kno  vflå eslu Naresh Kumar Bhulan Yadav Astt. Mason September, 2025

289 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166951 mn;ohj ckads yky vflå lhoj esu Udayaveer Banke Lal Astt. Sewer Man September, 2025

290 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166952 iwju ije yky  vflå eslu Puran Param Lal Astt. Mason September, 2025

291 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166953 èkeZjkt Bkdqj pfUædk Bkdqj vflå lhoj esu Dharamraj Thakur Chandrika Thakur Astt. Sewer Man September, 2025

292 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166954 lanhi dqekj 'kksenRr  IyEcj Sandeep Kumar Shomdatt Plumber September, 2025

293 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/16166955 nq;¨Z/ku dqekj ese dqekj IyEcj Duryodhan Kumar Mem Kumar Plumber September, 2025

294 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/11166956 [kse pUæ gjh fd'ku eslu Khem Chand Hari Kishan Mason September, 2025

295 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166957 fouksn dqekj dkyh pj.k lhoj esu Vinod Kumar kali Charan Sewer Man September, 2025

296 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/53166958 jkts'k dqekj çdk'k pan lhoj esu Rajesh Kumar Prakash Chand Sewer Man September, 2025

297 CIDC/CPWD/KM/ND/7936/15166959 fj;kt e¨gEen fulkj vgen dkjisUVj Riyaz Mohammad Nisar Ahmad Carpenter September, 2025

298 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166960 fo'kky dqekj vo/ks'k jke vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Vishal Kumar Avdhesh Ram Asst. Electrician September, 2025

299 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166961 jkts'k 'ks[k vykmn~nhu 'ks[k eslu Rajesh SK Alauddin SK Mason September, 2025

300 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166962 larks"k dqekj pfUædk jke bysDVªhf'k;u Santosh Kumar Chandrika Ram Electrician September, 2025

301 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166963 tkfej 'ks[k tw;k 'ks[k  eslu Jamir SK Juya SK Mason September, 2025

302 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166964 cUVh ';ke'ksj vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Banti Shyamsher Asst. Electrician September, 2025

303 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166965 glw 'ks[k nkmn 'ks[k vflå eslu Hasu SK Daud SK Asst. Mason September, 2025

304 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/13166966 bejku 'ks[k jQhd 'ks[k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Imran Sekh Rafik Sekh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

305 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166967 fc'kky 'ks[k ekså yb 'ks[k vflå eslu Bishal Sekh Md. Lai Sekh Asst. Mason September, 2025

306 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166968 eukst dqekj pfUædk jke bysDVªhf'k;u Manoj Kumar Chandrika Ram Electrician September, 2025

307 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166969 gchc 'ks[k fQjkst 'ks[k eslu Habib Sk Firoj Sk Mason September, 2025

308 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166970 fctsUæ dqekj ykypUn jke bysDVªhf'k;u Bijendra Kumar Lalchand Ram Electrician September, 2025

309 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166971 jfomy 'ks[k  'kgnqYyg eslu Rabiul Sk Sahadullah Mason September, 2025

310 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166972 jtuhdkar lqck"k çlkn vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Rajanikant Subash Prasad Asst. Electrician September, 2025

311 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166973 ekså ekZtqy 'ks[k eqtuksfcu 'ks[k eslu Md. Marjul Sk Mujnobin Sk Mason September, 2025

312 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166974 JhdkUr dqekj lqjsUæ jke bysDVªhf'k;u Shrikant Kumar Surendra Ram Electrician September, 2025

313 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166975 lyseu 'ks[ks vksecj 'ks[k vflå eslu Saleman Sk Ombar Sk Asst. Mason September, 2025

314 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166976 pUnu dqekj gfj'kpUæ jke vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Chandan Kumar Harishchandra Ram Asst. Electrician September, 2025

315 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166977 gflcqy 'ks[k djhe 'ks[k vflå eslu Hasibul Sk Kasim Sekh Asst. Mason September, 2025

316 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166978 jfodkUr lqjsUæ jke vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Ravikant Surendra Ram Asst. Electrician September, 2025

317 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166979 uwj eksgEen 'ks[k xksyki 'ks[k vflå eslu Nur Mohammad Sk Golap Sk Asst. Mason September, 2025

318 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166980 uflj eaMy uVoj eaMy vflå eslu Nser Mondal Natwar Mondal Asst. Mason September, 2025

319 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/13166981 lkfcj gqLlSu eqYyk lkgsc vyh eqYyk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sabir Hossain Molla Saheb Ali Molla Asst. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

320 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/29166982 lwjt 'ks[k vkfej vyh 'ks[k ckj&csUMj Suraj Sekh Amir Ali Sekh Bar- Bender September, 2025

321 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/13166983  'kjhQqy 'ks[k lwjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sariful Sekh Suri Shuttring Carpenter September, 2025

322 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/11166984 gqek;wa 'ks[k x¨yke eqflZn vflå eslu Humayun Sk Golam Murshid Asst. Mason September, 2025



323 CIDC/STE/HYD/TG/7937/23166985 cqn~nk uk;Mw cqn~nk egs'k bysDVªhf'k;u Budda Naidu Budda Mahesh Electrician September, 2025

324 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/13166986 eubZ ceZu fuf'k dkar ceZu vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Manai Barman Nishi Kanta Barman Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

325 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11166987 lqdqekj ceZu laHkq ceZu vflå eslu Sukumar Barman Sambhu Barman Astt. Mason September, 2025

326 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/24166988 vfHkthr ceZu laru ceZu esdsfudy QhVj Abhijit Barman Santana Barman Fencing Fitter September, 2025

327 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/29166989 lqdqekj eaMy iw.kZ paæ eaMy vflå ckj&csaMj Sukumar Mandal Purna Chandra Mandal Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

328 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/33166990 enu ceZu jru ceZu vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Madan Barman Ratan Barman Operator (HMV) September, 2025

329 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/16166991 iyk'k ceZu larks"k ceZu IyEcj Palash Barman Santosh Barman Plumber September, 2025

330 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/13166992 vkdk'k ceZu 'kadj ceZu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Akash Barman Sankar Barman Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

331 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11166993 lquhy dqekj ceZu çQqyk ceZu eslu Sunil Kumar Barman Prufulla Barman Mason September, 2025

332 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11166994 lR;su eaMy ukjk;.k eaMy eslu Satyen Mandal Narayan Mandal Mason September, 2025

333 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11166995 jru ljdkj ccyw ljdkj eslu Ratan Sarkar Bablu Sarkar Mason September, 2025

334 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/24166996 vuar ljdkj vuqdwy ljdkj vflå esdsfudy QhVj Ananta Sarkar Anukul Sarkar Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

335 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11166997 fyVu ljdkj ccyw ljdkj eslu Litan Sarkar Bablu Sarkar Mason September, 2025

336 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11166998 mTToy ceZu ukjk;.k ceZu eslu Ujjal Barman Narayan Barman Mason September, 2025

337 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/33166999 nhikadj ceZZu eubZ ceZu vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Dipankar Barman Manai Barman Operator (HMV) September, 2025

338 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/24167000 jktw eaMy xksiky eaMy vflå esdsfudy QhVj Raju Mandal Gopal Mandal Astt. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

339 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11167001 lqdqekj ceZu dqeqn ceZu vflå eslu Sukumar Barman Kumud Barman Astt. Mason September, 2025

340 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/40167002 fitq"k dkafr ceZu /kuat; ceZu vkWijsVj ¼jksM jksyj½ Pijush Kanti Barman Dhananjay Barman Operator (Road Roller) September, 2025

341 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/33167003 ân; ljdkj ljHkq ljdkj vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Hriday Sarkar Sarbhu Sarkar Operator (HMV) September, 2025

342 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11167004 ekul eaMy vf[ky eaMy eslu Manash Mandal Akhil Mandal Mason September, 2025

343 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11167005 ikFkZ ceZu vtqZu ceZu vflå eslu Partha Barman Arjun Barman Astt. Mason September, 2025

344 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/11167006 mÙke ceZu çk.kukFk ceZu vflå eslu Uttam Barman Prannath Barman Astt. Mason September, 2025

345 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/13167007 jktw eaMy lqthr eaMy vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Raju Mandal Sujit Mandal Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

346 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/24167008 dkty j‚; fd'kksjh jkW; vflå esdsfudy QhVj Kajal Roy Kishori Roy Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

347 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/24167009 fefgj çekf.kd fcru çekf.kd vflå esdsfudy QhVj Mihir Pramanik Bitan Pramanik Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

348 CIDC/GPA/DD/WB/7938/24167010 papy çekf.kd cS|ukFk çekf.kd vflå esdsfudy QhVj Chanchal Pramanik Baidyanath Pramanik Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

349 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167011 gfj'kadj cjsB Qkxwyky cjsB vflå eslu Harishankar Bareth Fagulal Bareth Astt. Mason September, 2025

350 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167012 foØe dqej frydsÜoj jk; vflå eslu Vikram Kumar Tilkeshwra Ray Astt. Mason September, 2025

351 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167013 jfo dqekj des'kj eka>h vflå eslu Ravi Kumar Kameshar Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

352 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167014 uhfr'k eka>h fcyVw eka>h vflå eslu Nitish Manjhi Bilatu Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

353 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167015 eksgn ijost egen tkfgn vflå eslu Mohd. Parvej Mahamad Jahid Astt. Mason September, 2025

354 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167016 lqXxu eka>h Hkksyk eka>h vflå eslu Suggan Manjhi Bhola Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

355 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167017 vo/ks'k dqekj >k y{ehdkar >k vflå eslu Avadhesh Kumar Jha Lakshmikant Jha Astt. Mason September, 2025

356 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167018 ijekuUn cjsB xkSre cjsB vflå eslu Parmanand Bareth Gautam Bareth Astt. Mason September, 2025

357 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167019 ;nqukFk jk; eqa'kh jk; vflå eslu Yadunath Raay Munshi Ray Astt. Mason September, 2025

358 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167020 des'kj eka>h eqxsl eka>h vflå eslu Kameshar Manjhi Mungeshar Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

359 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167021 jkt nso jke ukFk vflå eslu Raj Dev Ram Nath Astt. Mason September, 2025

360 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167022 dfo jkt fny cgknqj vflå eslu Kavi Raj Dil bahadur Astt. Mason September, 2025

361 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167023 iIiw eka>h ftru eka>h vflå eslu Pappu Manjhi Jitan Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

362 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167024 tjkla?k dqekj jkts'k eka>h vflå eslu Jarasangh Kumar Rajesh Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

363 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167025 VquVqu  eka>h Hkksyk eka>h vflå eslu Tuntun Manjhi Bhola Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

364 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167026 lwjt eka>h VquVqu eka>h vflå eslu Suraj  Manjhi Tuntun Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

365 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167027 js.kq nsoh fryds'oj jk; vflå eslu Renu Devi Tilkeshwra Ray Astt. Mason September, 2025

366 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167028 lfork cjsB ijekuUn cjsB vflå eslu Savita Bareth Parmanand Bareth Astt. Mason September, 2025

367 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167029 xk;«kh nsoh dkes'koj eka>h vflå eslu Gaytri Devi Kameshwar Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

368 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167030 js[kk nsoh iIiq eka>h vflå eslu Rekha Devi Pappu Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

369 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167031 mfeZyk nsoh VquVqu eka>h vflå eslu Urmila Devi Tuntun Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

370 CIDC/NKA/FBD/HAR/7939/11167032 xqtk nsoh lqXxu eka>h vflå eslu Gunja Devi Suggan Manjhi Astt. Mason September, 2025

371 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/23167033 lathr vf/kdkjh ukjk;.k vf/kdkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Sanjit Adhikari Narayan Adhikari Electrician September, 2025

372 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/76167034 vejs'k fo'odekZ uFkquh fo'dekZ okVjçqfQax VsDuhf'k;u Amresh Vishwkrama Nathuni Vishwkrama Waterproofing Technician September, 2025

373 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/11167035 vthr dqekj jkW; kf'keksgu jkW; eslu Ajit Kumar Roy Shashimohan Roy Mason September, 2025

374 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/11167036 nq;kZ/ku jk; dkyhin j‚; eslu Duryadhan Roy Kalipada Roy Mason September, 2025

375 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/11167037   lqchj dqekj ljdkj f'kf'kj ljdkj eslu Subir Kumar Sarkar Shishir Sarkar Mason September, 2025

376 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/11167038 lcqt ceZu nhuw ceZu eslu Sabuj Barman Dinu Barman Mason September, 2025

377 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/11167039 lqnhi j‚; iqfyu j‚; vflå eslu Sudip Roy Pulin Roy Astt. Mason September, 2025

378 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/13167040 nhikadj j‚; e`.kky pUæ j‚; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Dipankar Roy Mrinal Chandra Roy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

379 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/13167041 jfo j‚; lq'khy j‚; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rabi Roy Sushil Roy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

380 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/29167042 usiky ceZu ';keyky ceZu ckj&csUMj Nepal Barman Shyamlal Barman Bar-Bender September, 2025

381 CIDC/TRP/Siliguri/WB/7940/29167043 xksdqy j‚; eksrhjke jkW; ckj&csUMj Gokul Roy Motiram Roy Bar-Bender September, 2025

382 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/66167044 lqHkk"k pUæ ceZu iapkuu ceZu lkÃV vdkmUVsUV Subhash Chandra Barman Panchanan Barman Site Accountant September, 2025

383 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/23167045 ekfud ceZu çeksn ceZu bysDVªhf'k;u Manik Barman Pramod Barman Electrician September, 2025

384 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/26167046 vuZc deZdkj çchj deZdkj lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Arnab Karmakar Prabir Karmakar Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

385 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167047 vtxj e¨å dfQtqíhu e¨å eslu Azgar Md. Kaphijuddin Md. Mason September, 2025

386 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167048 lnhi nkl gfjnkl eslu Sadip Das Haridas Mason September, 2025

387 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167049 lkfcj valkjh vCnqy valkjh eslu Sabir Ansari Abdul  Ansari Mason September, 2025

388 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167050 lqtu eaMy rkjkin eaMy eslu Sujan Mandal Tarapada Mandal Mason (Tile) September, 2025

389 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167051 tqyfQdkj valkjh [kqlhZn valkjh eslu Julfikar Ansari Khursed Ansari Mason (Tile) September, 2025

390 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167052 fujksn j‚; jktsUæ ukFk jk; eslu Nirod Roy Rajendra Nath Roy Mason September, 2025

391 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167053 gehnqy fe;k jgeku fe;k eslu Hamidul Miah Rahaman Miah Mason September, 2025

392 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/11167054 lqchj j‚; johUæ j‚; eslu Subir Roy Rabindra Roy Mason September, 2025

393 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/29167055 ccyw jkW; ftrokl j‚; ckj&csUMj Bablu Roy Jiteswar Roy Bar-Bender September, 2025

394 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/29167056 f'kcw eaMy nqyq eaMy ckj&csUMj Shibu Mandal Dulu Mandal Bar-Bender September, 2025

395 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/29167057 xksfcUnk eaMy vewY; eaMy ckj&csUMj Gobinda Mandal Amulya Mandal Bar-Bender September, 2025

396 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/13167058 earks"k dqekj ljdkj egsaæ ljdkj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mantosh Kumar Sarkar Mahendra Sarkar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

397 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/13167059 Lok/khu jkW; gjsUæ ukFk jkW; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Swadhin Roy Harendra Nath Roy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

398 CIDC/RNA/Siliguri/WB/7941/13167060 fnyhi jkW; jRuslj jkW; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Dilip Roy Ratnesar Roy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

399 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/30167061 xtsUæ ukFk nkl gjk/ku nkl LV¨j dhij Gajendra Nath Das Haradhan Das Store Keeper September, 2025

400 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/33167062 lfeju ljdkj jch ljdkj vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Samiran Sarkar Rabi Sarkar Operator (LMV) September, 2025

401 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/26167063 euksjatu ceZu flcsu ceZu lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Manoranjan Barman Siben Barman Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

402 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/26167064 eSuqy vkye xksje eqLrQk lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Mainul Alam Goram Mostafa Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

403 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167065 lehe vDrj eqdys'oj jgeku eslu Samim Aktar Mukleshur Rahaman Mason September, 2025

404 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167066 egscqc vkye vDrj vyh eslu Mahebub Alam Aktar Ali Mason September, 2025



405 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167067 thrw jchnkl jke pUæ jfcnkl eslu Jitu Rabidas Ram Chandra Rabidas Mason September, 2025

406 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167068 e¨å dqckZu vyh QStw gd eslu Md. Kurban Ali Faiju Haque Mason September, 2025

407 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167069 fnxacj jfcnkl jkds'k jfcnkl eslu Digambar Rabidas Rakesh Rabidas Mason September, 2025

408 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167070 'kgkcqíhu jetku vyh eslu Sahabuddin Ramjan Ali Mason September, 2025

409 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/11167071 rScqj jgeku vCnqy lkyke eslu Taibur Rahaman Abdul Salam Mason September, 2025

410 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/13167072 dkafr eaMy txnh'k eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Kanti Mandal Jagadish Mandal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

411 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/29167073 eaxy eaMy clkjke eaMy ckj&csUMj Mangal Mandal Basaram Mandal Bar-Bender September, 2025

412 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/29167074 Lokxre ljdkj lqjsaæ ljdkj ckj&csUMj Swagatam Sarkar Surendra Sarkar Bar-Bender September, 2025

413 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/29167075 lhrs'oj ceZu dkpw ceZu ckj&csUMj Siteswar Barman Kachu Barman Bar-Bender September, 2025

414 CIDC/BA/Siliguri/WB/7942/23167076 fo".kqin fo'okl çQqYy fcLokl bysDVªhf'k;u Bishnupada Biswas Prafulla Biswas Electrician September, 2025

415 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167077 dfguqj vkye ljdkj jchmy bLyke ljdkj esdsfudy QhVj Kahinur Alam Sarkar Rabiul Islam Sarkar Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

416 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/33167078 fo'othr fcLokl Nchy fcLokl vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Biswajit Biswas Chhibil Biswas Operator (LMV) September, 2025

417 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/45167079 jktw e¨å gehnqy gd vflå tslhch vkWijsVj Raju Md. Hamidul Haque Astt.  JCB Operator September, 2025

418 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167080 rkfgnqy gd ekrkgj ljdkj esdsfudy QhVj Tahidul Haque Matahar Sarkar Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

419 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167081 ogkc vyh jQhdqy bLyke vflå esdsfudy QhVj Wahab Ali Rafikul Islam Astt. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

420 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167082 rkfjdqy bLyke Hknk e¨å vflå esdsfudy QhVj Tarikul Islam Bheda Md. Astt. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

421 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167083 riu j‚; txeksgu jk; vflå esdsfudy QhVj Tapan Roy Jagmohan Roy Astt. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

422 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167084 paæ egar lq/khj dqekj egar vflå esdsfudy QhVj Chandra Mohanta Sudhir Kumar Mahanta Astt. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

423 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167085 lq'kkar j‚; jru j‚; vflå esdsfudy QhVj Sushanta Roy Ratan Roy Astt. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

424 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167086 xkSj xksfcank j‚; iw.kZ/kj jk; esdsfudy QhVj Gour Gobinda Roy Purnadhar Roy Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

425 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167087 vCnqy jgeku eSuqíhu eslu Abdul Rahaman Mainuddin Mason September, 2025

426 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167088 gfj'khds'k j‚; [kxsu j‚; QhVj Hrishikesh Roy Khagen Roy Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

427 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167089 cIih j‚; ekjkgu j‚; esdsfudy QhVj Bappi Roy Marahan Roy Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

428 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167090 ft;k#y jgeku ekså iksfjcksMíhu eslu Jiyarul Rahman Md. Poriboddin Mason September, 2025

429 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/13167091 jkts'k fla?kk xkxk fla?kk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rajesh Singha Gaga Singha Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

430 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167092 tkgsnqy bLyke teh#íhu eslu Jahedul Islam Jamiruddin Mason September, 2025

431 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167093 eÃuqy gd tekyqíhu eslu Mainul Haque Jamaluddin Mason September, 2025

432 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167094 ealwj vkye tekyqíhu eslu Mansur Alam Jamaluddin Mason September, 2025

433 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167095 e¨å clh#y bLyke QStqy gd eslu Md. Basirul Islam Faijul Haque Mason September, 2025

434 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167096 lScqy gd eSukíhu eslu Saibul Hoque Mainaddin Mason September, 2025

435 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167097 e¨å ftykuh tykyqíhu eslu Md. Jilani Jalaluddin Mason September, 2025

436 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167098 fnyhi ceZu fnus'k ceZu eslu Dilip Barman Dinesh Barman Mason September, 2025

437 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167099 [kysd dkfQyqnhu eslu Khalek Kafiluddin Mason September, 2025

438 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167100 e¨å vQl#y bekeqíhu eslu Md. Afsaarul Imamuddin Mason September, 2025

439 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167101 ,gslku vyh ijheqíhu vflå eslu Ahesan Ali Parimuddin Astt. Mason September, 2025

440 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/24167102 mLeku xksuh nch#íhu QhVj Usman Goni Dabiruddin Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

441 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167103 larks"k eksnd fgjsu eksnd vflå eslu Santosh Modak Hiren Modak Astt. Mason September, 2025

442 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167104 ekså eqtfEey gqlSu ekså [kl#y bLyke vflå eslu Md. Muzamil Hussain Md. Khasrul Islam Astt. Mason September, 2025

443 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/11167105 ekså [kl#y bLyke ekså iykuw vflå eslu Md. Khasrul Islam Md. Palanu Astt. Mason September, 2025

444 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/13167106 lCchj vkye lfjrqy bLyke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sabbir Alam Saritul Islam Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

445 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/29167107 e¨å guhQ e¨å jghe ckj&csUMj Md. Hanif Md. Rahim Bar-Bender September, 2025

446 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/26167108 lqn'kZu jk; lqHkk"k jk; lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Sudarshan Ray Subhash Ray Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

447 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/26167109 jehlqy gd vCnqy jgeku lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Ramisul Haque Abdul Rahman Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

448 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/26167110 rkftcqíhu reht míhu lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Tajibuddin Tamiz Uddin Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

449 CIDC/KIP/Siliguri/WB/7943/48167111 /kuyky fla?k iykuq fla?k ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Dhanlal Singha Palanu Singha Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) September, 2025

450 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167112 tgkaxhj vkye ufp#íhu ekså eslu Jahangir Alam Nachhiruddin Md. Mason September, 2025

451 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167113 cIik egken mej vyh eslu Bappa Mahamad Umar Ali Mason September, 2025

452 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167114 'kgtku vyh ekså tgh#íhu eslu Shahajan Ali Md. Jahiruddin Mason September, 2025

453 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167115 vCnqy ekysd e¨å bLyke eslu Abdul Malek Md. Islam Mason September, 2025

454 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167116 ufpjkíhu e¨å uq#y gd eslu Nachhiraddin Md. Nurul Hoque Mason September, 2025

455 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167117 xqyke eqLrQk uq#y gd eslu Gulam Mustafa Nurul Haque Mason September, 2025

456 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167118 eqäkj gqLlSu ealwj vyh eslu Muktar Hussain Mansur Ali Mason September, 2025

457 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/11167119 lSfitqy bLyke vCnqy lqHkku eslu Sapijul Islam Abdul Subhan Astt. Mason September, 2025

458 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/24167120 efQtj jgeku ekså t;uy jgeku esdsfudy QhVj Mafijar Rahaman Md. Jaynal Rahaman Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

459 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/24167121 'kcyw egen cn:y e¨å esdsfudy QhVj Shablu Mahamad Badrul Md. Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

460 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/24167122 jQhtqy bLyke vCnqy jgeku esdsfudy QhVj Rafijul Islam Abdul Rahaman Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

461 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/24167123 e¨å gqlSu e¨å vkye esdsfudy QhVj Md. Hussain Md. Alam Mechanical  Fitter September, 2025

462 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/13167124 lqeu jk; ifjrks"k jk; vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Suman Roy Paritosh Roy Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

463 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/26167125 eqds'k ikloku 'kadj ikloku lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Mukesh Paswan Sankar Paswan Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

464 CIDC/GCC/Siliguri/WB/7944/26167126 dkbtj dQhyqíhu vflå lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Kaijar Kafiluddin Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

465 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/48167127 fjrs'k ijekf.kd x.ks'k ijekf.kd ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Ritesh Paramanik Ganesh Paramanik Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) September, 2025

466 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/26167128 cynso flag ljou flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Baldev Singh Sarwan Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

467 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/30167129 osnçdk'k dqekj dSyk'k çlkn pkSjfl;k LVksj dhij Vedprakash Kumar Kailash Prasad Chaurasiya Store Keeper September, 2025

468 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/26167130 fnus'k dqekj ca'kh/kj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Dinesh Kumar Banshidhar Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

469 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/23167131 NksVw dqekj y{eh pkSjfl;k bysDVªhf'k;u Chhotu Kumar Laxmi Chaursia Electrician September, 2025

470 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/21167132 jkds'k eaMy xksfcan eaMy esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Rakesh Mondal Gobinda Mondal Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025

471 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/16167133 —".kk jk; y{e.k jk; IyEcj Krishna Ray Laxman Ray Plumber September, 2025

472 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/19167134 t‚; fcLokl vejs'k fo'okl osYMj Joy Biswas Amaresh Biswas Welder September, 2025

473 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/19167135 vt; j‚; y{e.k j‚; osYMj Ajay Roy Laxman Roy Welder September, 2025

474 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/11167136 ckn'kkg 'ks[k dqíql eslu Badsha Shekh Kuddus Mason September, 2025

475 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/13167137 dey efyd vdcj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Kamal Mallik Akbar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

476 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/13167138 vfHkykc ceZu vtqZu dqekj ceZu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Abhilab Barman Arjun Kumar Barman Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

477 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/29167139 vykehu bLyke eksaMy ulheqy eaMy ckj&csaMj Alamin Islam Mondal Nasimul Mondal Bar-Bender September, 2025

478 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/13167140 lkfgnqy eksYyk jklhn eksYyk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Sahidul Molla Rasid Molla Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

479 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/13167141 deky míhu xkth vCnqy Nen xkth 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Kamal Uddin Gazi Abdul Chhamad Gazi Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

480 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/29167142 ekså lkfgu nQknkj lkguqc ckj&csaMj Md. Sahin Dafadar Sahanub Bar-Bender September, 2025

481 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/11167143 lQhdqy xkth vkfye xkth eslu Safiqul Gazi Alim Gazi Mason September, 2025

482 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/13167144 enu ceZu xtsUæukFk ceZu 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Madan Barman
Gajendranath 

Barman
Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

483 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/24167145 ckcwyky eqewZ lkse eqewZ vflå esdsfudy QhVj Babulal Murmu Som Murmu Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

484 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/24167146 iwjksu jkW; çdk'k jkW; esdsfudy QhVj Puron Roy Prakash Roy Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

485 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/24167147 rkil t‚;jnkj jfldyky t‚;jnkj esdsfudy QhVj Tapas Joyardar Rasiklal Joyardar Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

486 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/24167148 feaVw ekyh earks"k ekyh esdsfudy QhVj Mintu Mali Mantosh Mali Mechanical Fitter September, 2025



487 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/24167149 jktw ekyh vdyq ekyh esdsfudy QhVj Raju Mali Akalu Mali Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

488 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/11167150 ikikbZ ekyh earw'k ekyh vflå eslu Papai Mali Mantoosh Mali Astt. Mason September, 2025

489 CIDC/GCC/Balurghat/WB/7945/24167151 t‚; ekyh earks"k ekyh vflå esdsfudy QhVj Joy Mali Mantosh Mali Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

490 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/11167152 tså equk Lokeh tså osadV eqfu  eslu J. Muna Swamy J.Venkata Muni  Mason September, 2025

491 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/29167153 uoq# caxk:xjh dksVs'oj jko uoq# bZ'ojte ckj&csUMj Navuru Bangarugari Koteswara Rao Navuru Eswarajam Bar-Bender September, 2025

492 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/29167154 fpfdjhiqYyk ukxjktw fpfdjhiqYyk ef.k ckj&csUMj Chikiripulla Nagaraju Chikiripulla Mani Bar-Bender September, 2025

493 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/26167155 okbZ fd'kksj ckcw okbZ jk?koS;k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Y Kishore Babu Y Raghavaiah Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

494 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/45167156 dryk jeS;k dryk t;jeS;k tslhch vkWijsVj Katla Ramaiah Katla Jayaramaiah JCB Operator September, 2025

495 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/45167157 es#e egs'k ,eå ef.k tslhch vkWijsVj Merum Mahesh M. Mani JCB Operator September, 2025

496 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/33167158 ,å egs'k vjEcde eqfu —".kk jsìh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ A. Mahesh Arambakam Muni Krishna Reddy Operator (HMV) September, 2025

497 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/33167159 oYydq# Jhfuoklqyq oYykdq: t;kjkfejsìh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Vallakuru Srinivasulu Vallakuru Jayaramireddy Operator (HMV) September, 2025

498 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/33167160 ch eqjyh ch jeS;k vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ B Murali B Ramaiah Operator (HMV) September, 2025

499 CIDC/SA&R/Tirupati/AP/7946/30167161 ;fr fot;k dqekj ;fr osadVS;k LV¨j dhij Yetti Vijaya Kumar Yetti Venkataiah Store Keeper September, 2025

500 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/16167162 ekså Qwyks  ekså jetkuh IyEcj Mohd. Fulo Mohd. Ramjani Plumber September, 2025

501 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/13167163 lat; dqekj ykyk jke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sanjay Kumar Lala Ram Shuttaring Carpenter September, 2025

502 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/19167164 jk/ks dqekj fgjkyky egrks osYMj Radhey Kumar Hiralal Mahto Welder September, 2025

503 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/11167165 euh"k lqjs'k pan vflå eslu Manish Suresh Chand Astt. Mason September, 2025

504 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/11167166 yodq'k jke nqykjk eslu Lavkush Ram  Dulara Mason September, 2025

505 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/16167167 eat; dqekj >k dsnkjukFk >k IyEcj Manjay  Kumar  Jha kedarnath  Jha Plumber September, 2025

506 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/19167168 jkds'k dqekj vfu:) eaMy osYMj Rakesh   Kumar Anirudh   Mandal Welder September, 2025

507 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/13167169 lrh'k dqekj Ã'iky flag 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Satish  Kumar Ishpal  Singh Shuttering   Carpenter September, 2025

508 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/15167170 vkdk'k x©re jke Ádk'k dkjisUVj Akash  Gautam Ram  Prakash Carpenter September, 2025

509 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/15167171 dey ewypan vflå dkjisUVj Kamal Moolchand Asst. Carpenter September, 2025

510 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/15167172 egs'k ys£jkt flag dkjisUVj Mahesh Lekhraj  Singh Carpenter September, 2025

511 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/11167173 ÁHkq n;ky oekZZ fjÄk eslu Prabhu  Dayal  Verma   Righa Mason September, 2025

512 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/16167174 lwjt dqekj usiky flag IyEcj Suraj  Kumar Nepal  Singh Plumber September, 2025

513 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167175 fjf_ dqekj tlohj flag vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Rishi  Kumar Jasvir  Singh Asst. Electrician September, 2025

514 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167176 ey£ku flag 'kkgo flag vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Malakhan  Singh Shahav  Singh Asst.  Electrician September, 2025

515 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167177 gjh'k dqekj ohjsaæ flag vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Harish  Kumar Veerendra   Singh Asst. Electrician September, 2025

516 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167178 nhid dqekj lqjs'k pan bysDVªhf'k;u Deepak   Kumar Suresh Chand Electrician September, 2025

517 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/17167179 lqfer dqekj iky /keZohj iky vflå ok;jeSu Sumit  Kumar  Pal Dharmveer Pal Asst. Wireman September, 2025

518 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/21167180 jkechj flag fj'kky flag esdsfud ¼,lh ,.M jsfQzå½ Rambir  Singh Rishal  Singh Mechanic  (AC & Refr.) September, 2025

519 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/33167181 vrqy dqekj jes'k dqekj vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Atul  Kumar Ramesh  Kumar Operator  (LMV) September, 2025

520 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/33167182 gfjds'k ;kno txUukFk ;kno vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Harikesh  Yadav Jagannath  Yadav Operator  (LMV) September, 2025

521 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/33167183 vuhl ekså ukthj vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Anees Mo.  Najir Operator  (LMV) September, 2025

522 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/17167184 eukst dqekj fd'ku pUn ok;jeSu Manoj Kumar Kishan  Chand Wireman September, 2025

523 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167185 lrsUæ flag ns'kjkt flag bysDVªhf'k;u Satender  Singh Deshraj   Singh Electrician September, 2025

524 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/17167186 lwjt dqekj jkeckcw egrks ok;jeSu Suraj  Kumar Rambabu   Mahto Wireman September, 2025

525 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/17167187 jkgqy dqekj gjh'k pan ok;jeSu Rahul  Kumar Harish  Chand Wireman September, 2025

526 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/17167188 x.ks'k dqekj tksxsanj jk; ok;jeSu Ganesh  Kumar Jogender   Roi Wireman September, 2025

527 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167189 vkseohj flag dkyh jke vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Omveer  Singh Kali   Ram Astt. Electrician September, 2025

528 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167190 n;kuan egrks nso ukjk;.k egrks vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Dayanand  Mahto Dev  Narayan  Mahto Astt. Electrician September, 2025

529 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167191 vafdr dqekj f'koukFk flag vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Ankit  Kumar Shivnath  Singh Astt. Electrician September, 2025

530 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/17167192 jke Hkwi ujs'k pan ok;jesu Ram  Bhup Naresh  Chand Wireman September, 2025

531 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/23167193 Ánhi dqekj lwjr jke bysDVªhf'k;u Pradeep  Kumar Surat   Ram Electrician September, 2025

532 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/21167194 bUnj ikaMs chjs'k ikaMs vflå vkWijsVj ¼,lh IykUV½ Inder  Panday Biresh  Panday Astt. Operator (AC Plant) September, 2025

533 CIDC/CPWD/IGS/ND/7947/21167195 gfojHkqt ghjk fd'ku vflå vkWijsVj ¼,lh IykUV½ Havirbhuj Heera  Kishan Astt. Operator (AC Plant) September, 2025

534 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167196 lat; f'ko cnu eslu ¼VkbZy½ Sanjay Shiv Badan Mason (Tile) September, 2025

535 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167197 lqfuy dqekj xkSre ghjk yky eslu  Sunil Kumar Gautam Hira Lal Mason September, 2025

536 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167198 eukst jked`iky eslu Monaj Ramkripal Mason September, 2025

537 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167199 Hkjr dqekj n~okfjdk eslu Bharat Kumar Dwarika Mason September, 2025

538 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/19167200 vjfoUn fo'odekZ dk'kh çlkn fo'odekZ osYMj Arvind Vishwakarma Kashi Prasad Vishwakarma Welder September, 2025

539 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167201 f'ko/kuUt; f'ko cnu eslu ¼VkbZy½ Shivghananjai Shiv Badan Mason (Tile) September, 2025

540 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167202 vej flag lusgh eslu ¼VkbZy½ Amar Singh Sanehi Mason (Tile) September, 2025

541 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167203 jkts'k dqekj xksc/kZu eslu Rajesh Kumar Gobardhan Mason September, 2025

542 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167204 egs'k euhjke vflå eslu Mahesh Maniram Astt. Mason September, 2025

543 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167205 joh ljdkj fujkn 'kjdkj eslu Rabi Sarkar Nirad Sarkar Mason September, 2025

544 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/45167206 fot; dqekj cyjkt tslhch vkWijsVj Vijay Kumar Balraj JCB Operator September, 2025

545 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/45167207 Xkqjfoanj flag çdk'k pan tslhch vkWijsVj Gurvinder Singh Parkash Chand JCB Operator September, 2025

546 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167208 iIiw dqekj  ok'kq nso lkg isaVj Pappu Kumar Vashu Dev Sah Painter September, 2025

547 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167209 'kadj lkg uRFku lkg isaVj Shankar Sah Natthan Sah Painter September, 2025

548 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/13167210 fcosd jk; cCcw jk; 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bibek Roy Bablu Roy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

549 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167211 fueZy lkg tuk/kZu lkg isaVj Nirmal Sah Janardan Sah Painter September, 2025

550 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167212 lqc¨/k Bkdqj /keZ yky Bkdqj isaVj Subodh Thakur Dharam Lal Thakur Painter September, 2025

551 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167213 VqUuh Bkdqj /kjeiky Bkdqj isaVj Tunni Thakur Dharmpal Thakur Painter September, 2025

552 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167214 çe¨n Bkdqj /keZ iky Bkdqj isaVj Pramod Thakur Dharam Pal Thakur Painter September, 2025

553 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/29167215 ç'kkUrthr jkW; dquk jkW; ckj&csaMj Prasenjit Roy Kuna Roy  Bar- Bender September, 2025

554 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167216  bczkfge ,eå ,på bLekby bysDVªhf'k;u Ibralim M.H. Ismail Electrician September, 2025

555 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167217 vftFk ,p gjh'k 'ksÍhxj bysDVªhf'k;u Ajith H Harish Shettigar Electrician September, 2025

556 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167218  jksfgr luhy f'ko iwtkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Rohith Sanil Shiva Poojary Electrician September, 2025

557 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167219 lar¨"k 'karjkek bysDVªhf'k;u Santhosha Shantharama Electrician September, 2025

558 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167220 xus'k  vPpUuk bysDVªhf'k;u Ganesh Achchanna Electrician September, 2025

559 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167221 vkse çdk'k v'kjQh yky bysDVªhf'k;u Om Prakash Asharfi Lal Electrician September, 2025

560 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/33167222 /kjh{ku pfUædk vflå vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Dharikshan Chandrika Astt. Operator (HMV) September, 2025

561 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/23167223 [ksejkt eukst dqekj bysDVªhf'k;u Khemraj Manoj Kumar Electrician September, 2025

562 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167224 'kejkV jk; fQdkÃ jk; vflå eslu Samrat Roy Fikai Roy Astt. Mason September, 2025

563 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/14167225 r:.k jk; gfj jk; isaVj Tarun Roy Hari Roy Painter September, 2025

564 CIDC/KCC/PN/KA/7948/11167226 fnus'k dqekj p©gku ftrsUæ dqekj eslu ¼VkbZy½ Dinesh Kumar Chauhan Jitendra Kumar Mason (Tile) September, 2025

565 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/11167227 misUæ ikloku lhrkjke ikloku eslu Upendra Paswan Sitaram Paswan Mason September, 2025

566 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/11167228 fo'kqanso ikloku f'kokth ikloku eslu Vishundev Paswan Shivaji Paswan Mason September, 2025

567 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/11167229 lqfer dqekj ikloku fo".kqnso ikloku vflå eslu Sumit Kumar Paswan Vishnudev Paswan Astt.  Mason September, 2025

568 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/17167230 lqgkl ds ,l lgnsou ds Vh lqijokÃtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Suhas K S Sahadevan K T Supervisor (Electrical) September, 2025



569 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/23167231 f'kt‚; ih Mh nsojktu bysDVªhf'k;u Shijoy P D Devarajan Electrician September, 2025

570 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/23167232 lqthr ih ,l lqjsUæu bysDVªhf'k;u Sujith P S Surendran Electrician September, 2025

571 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/23167233 v#.k ds ,l lq/kkdj.k vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Arun K S Sudhakaran Astt. Electrician September, 2025

572 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/23167234 vf[ky lfl ih lfl vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Akhil Sasi P Sasi Astt. Electrician September, 2025

573 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/23167235 v{k; ds ,u ukyu vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Akshay K N Nalan Astt. Electrician September, 2025

574 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/21167236 v¸;wc vyh vQlj vyh lqijokÃtj ¼esdsfudy½ Ayyub Ali Afsar Ali Supervisor (Mechanical) September, 2025

575 CIDC/PNSC/Thrissur/KL/7949/11167237 gfjUæ ikloku jktk ikloku eslu Harindra Paswan Raja Paswan Mason September, 2025

576 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/26167238 fojsUnz iVsy jktu iVsy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Virendra Patel Rajan Patel Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

577 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/30167239 vfuy Bkdqj uUnyky Bkdqj LVksj dhij Anil Thakur Nandlal Thakur Store Keeper September, 2025

578 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/49167240 y{e.k izlkn jke tkudh Vkoj Øsu vkWijsVj Lakshman Prasad Ram Janki Tower Crane Operator September, 2025

579 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/11167241 fprjatu iVsy xukSj iVsy eslu Chitranjan Patel Ganaur Patel Mason September, 2025

580 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/14167242 lwjt dqekj vPgsyky eka>h isUVj Suraj Kumar Achhelal Manjhi Painter September, 2025

581 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/11167243 ihrkEcj /khoj pSrw /khoj eslu Pitambar Dhivar Chaitu Dhivar Mason September, 2025

582 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/26167244 vykehu 'ks[k  'ks[k lknyh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Alamin Sekh Sekh Sadali Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

583 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/11167245 foØe flag ;kno vkuan jke ;kno vflå eslu Vikram Singh Yadav Anand Ram Yadav Asst. Mason September, 2025

584 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/26167246 ekså bjlkn valkjh vlks fea;k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Md. Irsad Ansari Asho Miyan Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

585 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/15167247 QUVq'k 'kekZ fly/kj 'kekZ dkjisUVj Fantush Sharma Sildhar Sharma Carpenter September, 2025

586 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/19167248 vkfon [kku NksVs [kku osYMj Avid Khan Chhote Khan Welder September, 2025

587 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/11167249 dje flag ;kno vkuan jke ;kno vflå eslu Karam Singh Yadav Anand Ram Yadav Asst. Mason September, 2025

588 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/14167250 uUn yky eka>h jkeljk; eka>h isUVj Nand Lal Manjhi Ramsaray Manjhi Painter September, 2025

589 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/23167251 lyeku vdcky bysDVªhf'k;u Salman Akabal Electrician September, 2025

590 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/23167252 d`".kk jke tkudh bysDVªhf'k;u Krishna Ram Jankee Electrician September, 2025

591 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/15167253 feru 'kekZ ek/kks 'kekZ dkjisUVj Mitan Sharma Madho Sharma Carpenter September, 2025

592 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/23167254 f'kojkt ds dqlIik xksOMk bysDVªhf'k;u Shivraj k Koosappa Gowda Electrician September, 2025

593 CIDC/CCC/Mangalore/KA/7950/11167255 vejthr iVsy vfEcdk iVsy eslu Amarjeet Patel Ambika Patel Mason September, 2025

594 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167256 mes'k lkg jkelsod lkg eslu Umesh  Sah Ramsewak  Sah Mason September, 2025

595 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167257 f'ko lkxj Jh jke eslu Shiv  Sagar Shri  Ram Mason September, 2025

596 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/19167258 mes'k jk; ujs'k jk; osYMj Umesh   Ray Naresh  Ray Welder September, 2025

597 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/23167259 vfer dqekj egrks fot; egrks bysDVªhf'k;u Amit  Kumar  Mahto Vijay  Mahto Electrician September, 2025

598 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/19167260 vfer  dqekj jktw fo'odekZ osYMj Amit  Kumar  Raju  Vishvakarma Welder September, 2025

599 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167261 fnus'k nkl eaxy nkl eslu Dinesh  Das Mangal  Das Mason September, 2025

600 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167262 lksuw vPNsyky eslu Sonu Achchhelal Mason September, 2025

601 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/30167263 uhjksRre eqjkjh yky vflå LVksj dhij Nirottam Murari  Lal Asst.  Store  Keeper September, 2025

602 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167264 NksVs yky ukjk;u eslu Chhote  Lal Narayan Mason September, 2025

603 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/13167265  misUæ Bkdqj 'k#Ëku Bkdqj LdkWQksYMj Upendra  Thakur Satrudhan  Thakur Scaffolder September, 2025

604 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/13167266 #iu nkl eksfgr nkl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Roopan  Das Mohit  Das Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

605 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/13167267 jkgqy dqekj 'kekZ gjsUæ 'kekZ LdkWQksYMj Rahul  Kumar  Sharma Harendra  Sharma Scaffolder September, 2025

606 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167268 jke Álkn Hkxokunhu eslu Ram  Prasad Bhagwandin Mason September, 2025

607 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/19167269 jktdqekj nsoh pj.k vflå osYMj Rajkumar Devi  Charan Asst.  Welder September, 2025

608 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/19167270 f'ko dqekj egrks #i yky egrks osYMj Shiv  Kumar  Mahto  Rup  Lal  Mahto Welder September, 2025

609 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/23167271 #i flag 'kSrku flag bysDVªhf'k;u Rup  Singh Shaitan  Singh Electrician September, 2025

610 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167272 lat; nkl eaxy nkl vflå eslu Sanjay  Das Mangal  Das Asst.  Mason September, 2025

611 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167273 t; oh# rkjckcw eslu Jay  Veeru Taarbabu Mason September, 2025

612 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167274 vej dkUr jke Ádk'k eslu Amar  Kant Ram  Prakash Mason September, 2025

613 CIDC/SCI/Jodhpur/RJ/7951/11167275 vk'kh"k dqekj f'ko lkxj vflå eslu Ashish  Kumar Shiv  Sagar Asst.  Mason September, 2025

614 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/11167276 Hkxk jke mdk jke eslu Bhaga  Ram Uka  Ram Mason September, 2025

615 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/67167277 egknso flag lokbZ flag ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Mahadev  Singh Sawai  Singh Safety  Inspector September, 2025

616 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/13167278 eyk jke exk jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mala  ram Maga  Ram Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

617 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/29167279 jkork jke djuk jke ckj&csaMj Ravta  Ram Karna  Ram Bar-Bender September, 2025

618 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/11167280 Hksjk jke Hkhe jke eslu Bhera  Ram Bhima  Ram Mason September, 2025

619 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/26167281 tljkt xksnkjk Fkkukjke xksnkjk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jasraj  Godara Thanaram  Godara Supervisor  (Civil) September, 2025

620 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/26167282 tsBk jke ohjek jke pkSËkjh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jetha  Ram Veerma  Ram Supervisor  (Civil) September, 2025

621 CIDC/BRC/Barmer/RJ/7952/11167283 Áoh.k dqekj ekaxh yky eslu Praveen  Kumar Mangi  Lal Mason September, 2025

622 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167284 Jhjke vfgjokj fpek/kkj vfjokj eslu Shriram Ahirwar Chimadhar Ahirwar Mason September, 2025

623 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167285 eksgEen fulkj eksgEen ihjxuh ckj csaMj Mohammad Nesar Mohammad Pirgani Bar-Bender September, 2025

624 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167286 jkds'k ek>h vkSjk vyh vflå ckj csaMj Rakesh Majhi Bindeshwar Manjhi Asst.  Bar-Bender September, 2025

625 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167287 jkds'k dqekj deksn vflå eslu Rakesh Kumar Kammod Asst. Mason September, 2025

626 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167288 jkds'k fctuUnu eslu Rakesh Bijnandan Mason September, 2025

627 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167289 prqHkqZt Átkifr f'ko n;ky eslu Chaturbhuj Prajapati Shiv Dayal Mason September, 2025

628 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167290 paæHkku gjpju eslu Chandrabhan Harcharan Mason September, 2025

629 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167291 /keZohj Hkxr t;dkar Hkxr vflå eslu Dharamvir Bhagat Jaykant Bhagat Asst. Mason September, 2025

630 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167292 jkgqy dqekj ujs'k ikloku vflå eslu Rahul Kumar Naresh Paswan Asst. Mason September, 2025

631 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167293 eks ehj glu eks rLyhe ckj csaMj Mo. Mir Hasan Mo. Taslim Bar- Bender September, 2025

632 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/23167294 lq[k jke VwfV;k bysDVªhf'k;u Sukh Ram Tutiya Electrician September, 2025

633 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/33167295 lqcks/k dqekj jktks ikloku vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Subodh Kumar Rajo Paswan Operator ( HMV ) September, 2025

634 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/51167296 nhukukFk dqekj cPpw ikloku flfoy QksjeSu Dinanath Kumar Bachhu Paswan Civil Foreman September, 2025

635 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167297 fczts'k Álkn jkekuan Álkn ckj csaMj Brijesh Prasad Ramanand Prasad Bar- Bender September, 2025

636 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167298 f=Hkqou iVsy lq[ky iVsy ckj csaMj Tribhuvan Patel Sukhal Patel Bar- Bender September, 2025

637 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167299 thmr tokghj ckj csaMj Jiut Jawahir Bar- Bender September, 2025

638 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167300 j?kqukFk Álkn Hkkst ckj csaMj Raghunath Prasad Bhoj Bar- Bender September, 2025

639 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167301 gtjr valkjh uwjeqgEen ckj csaMj Hajarat Ansari Nuramuhammd Bar- Bender September, 2025

640 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/29167302 ijns'kh 'kekZ txnh'k 'kekZ ckj csaMj Paradeshi Sharma Jagdish Sharma Bar- Bender September, 2025

641 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167303 pqYgkbZ ikloku HkjFk ikloku eslu Chulhai Paswan Bharath Paswan Mason September, 2025

642 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167304 ftrsUæ ikloku yqVu ikloku vflå eslu Jitendra Paswan Lutan Paswan Asst. Mason September, 2025

643 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167305 bany dqekj yky jk; vflå eslu Indal Kumar Lala Ray Asst. Mason September, 2025

644 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167306 _"kh dqekj fnus'k ikloku vflå eslu Rishi Kumar Dinesh Paswan Asst. Mason September, 2025

645 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167307 jktdqekj jk; tekghj jk; vflå eslu Rajkumar Ray Jamahir Ray Asst. Mason September, 2025

646 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/33167308 lwjt dqekj iapkuan ikloku vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Suraj Kumar Panchanand Paswan Operator ( HMV ) September, 2025

647 CIDC/BLI/GN/GJ/7953/11167309 iqfyl dqekj tekghj jk; vflå eslu Pulise Kumar Jamahir Ray Asst. Mason September, 2025

648 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167310 eksLrfQtj fe;k esgjpakn fe;k eslu Mostafijar Miya Meharchand Miya Mason September, 2025

649 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/67167311 o:.k eatwjsìh ls¶Vh bZalisDVj Varun Manjureddi  Safety Inspector September, 2025

650 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/23167312 lh- xaxk/kj fpDdk fcjS;k bysDVªhf'k;u C. Gangadhara Chikka Beeraiah Electrician September, 2025



651 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/23167313 ds ,u flíkjktw fuaxkjktw bysDVªhf'k;u KN Siddaraju Ningaraju Electrician September, 2025

652 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/23167314 HkkLdj ,e ds- e/kq bysDVªhf'k;u Bhaskara M K. Madhu Electrician September, 2025

653 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/23167315 ç'kkar ,p ,e ,l gseUr dqekj  bysDVªhf'k;u Prashanth H M S Hemanth Kumar Electrician September, 2025

654 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/23167316 fot; dqekj dVkjh ohjUuk dVkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Vijay Kumar Katari Veeranna Katari Electrician September, 2025

655 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/23167317 jes'k jeUuk ch-oh bysDVªhf'k;u Ramesha Ramanna B V Electrician September, 2025

656 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/15167318 çnhi dq'kokg jkek uan dkjissUVj Pradeep Kushwaha Rama Nand  Carpenter September, 2025

657 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/15167319 cfyjke jktdqekj dkjissUVj Baliram Rajkumar  Carpenter September, 2025

658 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/15167320 fd'kuyky ekS;kZ dUgS;k yky ekS;kZ dkjissUVj Kishanlal Mourya Kanhaiya Lal Mourya  Carpenter September, 2025

659 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/15167321 euh"k çtkifr fnus'k çtkifr dkjissUVj Manish Prajapati Dinesh Prajapati  Carpenter September, 2025

660 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/15167322 fo".kq ;kno lhrkjke ;kno dkjissUVj Vishnu Yadav Sitaram Yadav  Carpenter September, 2025

661 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/16167323 flíjktw- ,e egknsoq IyEcj Siddaraju M Mahadevu Plumber September, 2025

662 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/16167324 vkfnR;k ih çlkn IyEcj Adhithya P Prasad Plumber September, 2025

663 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167325 jlhnqy gd vehuqj bLyke eslu Rasidul Haque Aminur Islam Mason September, 2025

664 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/14167326 Jo.k lkguh eqUuhyky isUVj Shravan Sahani Munnilal Painter September, 2025

665 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/14167327 v;ks/;k jk/ks';ke isUVj Ayodhya Radheshyam Painter September, 2025

666 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/14167328 chjcy equhyky isUVj Birbal Munnilal Painter September, 2025

667 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/14167329 fo'kky fo'oukFk isUVj Vishal Vishwanath Painter September, 2025

668 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/15167330 vkdk'k ikloku egkre dkjissUVj Akash Paswan Mahatam  Carpenter September, 2025

669 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/29167331 Hkksyk dqekj ykyth eka>h ckj&csaMj Bhola Kumar Lalji Manjhi Bar-Bender September, 2025

670 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/29167332 BksM+k eka>h ykyth eka>h ckj&csaMj Thoda Manjhi Lalji Manjhi Bar-Bender September, 2025

671 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167333 vatku vyh vehuqj bLyke eslu Anjan Ali Aminur Islam Mason September, 2025

672 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167334 b;kfpu fe;k vgen fe;k eslu Eyachhin Miah Ahammad Miah Mason September, 2025

673 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167335 yCyw fe;k gehnqy fe;k eslu Lablu Miah Hamidul Miah Mason September, 2025

674 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167336 MCyw fe;k gehnqy fe;k eslu Dablu Miya Hamidul Miya Mason September, 2025

675 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167337 b;knqy gd vgen vyh eslu Yeadul Hoque Ahammad Ali Mason September, 2025

676 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167338 fejkt gqlSu ;snqy gd eslu Miraj Hossain Yeadul Hoque Mason September, 2025

677 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/13167339 fjadw eaMy dUuuckyk eaMy  'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Rinku Mondal Kannanbala Mondal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

678 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167340 uchlu nkoylkc noylkc eslu Nabisan Davalsab Dawalsab Mason September, 2025

679 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167341 lguwj jgeku ut#y gd eslu Sahanur Rahaman Najrul Haque Mason September, 2025

680 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167342 vkyexhj fe;k teky C;kikjh eslu Alamgir Miah Jamal Byapari Mason September, 2025

681 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167343 jghe fe;k vyhgqlSu fe;k eslu Rahim Miya Alihussain Miya Mason September, 2025

682 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167344 jQhdqy fe;k vtgj fe;k eslu Rafikul Miya Ajahar Miya Mason September, 2025

683 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167345 ls[k efgcqy ls[kS vehuqíhu  eslu VkbZy SK Mahibul SK Aminuddin  Mason Tile September, 2025

684 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/20167346 jtuh'k ;kno eksgu ;kno vkWijsVj dadzhV iEi Rajanish Yadav Mohan Yadav Opeartor Concrete Pump September, 2025

685 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167347 ls[k vucj ls[k vehuqu  eslu VkbZy SK Anbar SK Aminun  Mason Tile September, 2025

686 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167348 yo dqekj xukSjh Hkqb;k¡ eslu Law Kumar Ganauri Bhuinyan Mason September, 2025

687 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167349 eksfenqy gd lghnqy gd eslu Momidul Haque Sahidul Haque Mason September, 2025

688 CIDC/JNC/Mysore/KA/7954/11167350 eksftnqy gd lghnqy gd eslu Mozidul Haque Sahidul Haque Mason September, 2025

689 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/16167351 lanhi dqekj fotsaæ ;kno IyEcj Sandeep  Kumar Vijendra   Yadav Plumber October, 2025

690 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/30167352 vk'kh"k fuxe 'k=qÄu fuxe LV¨j dhij Ashish  Nigam Shatrughan  Nigam Store  Keeper October, 2025

691 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/11167353 jktho dqekj fl;kjke egrks eslu Rajiv  Kumar Siyaram  Mahto Mason October, 2025

692 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/29167354 fous'k ;kno txnh'k ;kno ckj&csUMj Vinesh  Yadav Jagdish  Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

693 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/11167355 lqjsUæ dqekj dsoV pSr jke eslu Surendra  Kumar  Kawat Chait  Ram Mason October, 2025

694 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/23167356 vfHk"ksd eukst bysDVªhf'k;u Abhishek Manoj Electrician October, 2025

695 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/23167357 Áse flag jks'ku yky bysDVªhf'k;u Prem  Singh Roshan  Lal Electrician October, 2025

696 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/11167358 vt; dqekj dSorZ y{eh ukjk;.k dSorZ eslu Ajay  Kumar  Kaiwart Laxmi  Narayan  Kaiwart Mason October, 2025

697 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/26167359 gjh'k flag jkor dqaoj flag jkor lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Harish  Singh  Rawat Kunwar  Singh  Rawat Supervisor ( Civil) October, 2025

698 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/11167360 txUukFk dsaoV tks'khd jke dsaoV eslu Jagannath  Kenvat Joshik  Ram  Kenvat Mason October, 2025

699 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/13167361 fot; jke Hkkxor jke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Vijay  Ram Bhagwat  Ram Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

700 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/29167362 jfoUæ dqekj jktsaæ ljnkj ckj&csUMj Ravindra  Kumar Rajendra  Sardar Bar-Bender October, 2025

701 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/13167363 fnus'k dqekj ;kno efgaæ ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Dinesh  Kumar  Yadav Mahindra  Yadav Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

702 CIDC/AB/MN/Delhi/7955/11167364 fnyhi dqekj jkes'oj dsoV eslu Dilip  Kumar Rameshwar  Kewat Mason October, 2025

703 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/67167365 jktsanz dqekj pkSiky edlwnu pkSiky ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Rajendra Kumar Chaupal Maksudan Chaupal Safety Inspector September, 2025

704 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/26167366 jksfgr iky lwjt Álkn vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rohit Pal Suraj Prasad Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

705 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/30167367 ekså vkfny v[rj 'kehe v[rj LVksj dhij Md. Adil Akhtar Late. Shamim Akhtar Store Keeper September, 2025

706 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/26167368 jkts'k dqekj Álkn pfUnzdk dqekj Álkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rajesh Kumar Prasad Chandrika Prasad Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

707 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/39167369 panz'ks[kj xqIrk jkeujs'k xqIrk cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj Chandrashekhar Gupta Ram Naresh Gupta Batching Plant Operator September, 2025

708 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/20167370 ygjke vt; jkeirh vt; vkWijsVj ¼daØhV iEi½ Laharam Ajay Rampati Ajay Operator (Concrete Pump) September, 2025

709 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/33167371 vjfoan dqekj xkSre egkre Álkn vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Arvind Kumar Gautam Mahatam Prasad Operator (HMV) September, 2025

710 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/41167372 vkns'k dqekj dk: ikloku Vkoj Øsu vkijsVj Adesh Kumar Karu Paswan Tower Crane Operator September, 2025

711 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/45167373 iou dqekj txnh'k tslhch vkWijsVj Pawan Kumar Jagdish JCB Operator September, 2025

712 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/20167374 txnh'k dqekj eUuw dq'kokgk vkWijsVj ¼daØhV iEi½ Jagdish Kumar Mannu Kushwaha Operator (Concrete Pump) September, 2025

713 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/48167375 txr /kuhjke vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Jagat Dhaniram Asst. Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.)September, 2025

714 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167376 lkaruq etqenj nhucU/kw etqenj dkjisUVj Santanu Majumdar Dinabandhu Majumdar Carpenter September, 2025

715 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167377 lquhy dqekj Nsnhyky ckj&csUMj Sunil Kumar Chhedilal Bar- Bender September, 2025

716 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167378 Hkxokunkl lkSj I;kjs yky eslu Bhagwandas Sounr Pyare Lal Mason September, 2025

717 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167379 eqLrfdu efyd ealwj efyd dkjisUVj Mostakin Mallik Mansur Mallik Carpenter September, 2025

718 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167380 ohju yky vkfnoklh Ñ".kk eslu Veeran Lal Adiwasi Krishna Mason September, 2025

719 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167381 pUæiky Lokeh n;ky ckj&csUMj Chandrapal Swami Dayal Bar- Bender September, 2025

720 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167382 lqdkUrk eaMy lquhy eaMy dkjisUVj Sukanta Mandal Sunil Mandal Carpenter September, 2025

721 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167383 lanhi dqekj jkts'k dqekj ckj&csUMj Sandeep Kumar Rajesh Kumar Bar- Bender September, 2025

722 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167384 johUæ lUrjke ckj&csUMj Ravindra Santram Bar- Bender September, 2025

723 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167385 fetkuwj eqYyk ekjqy eqYyk dkjisUVj Mijanur Molla Marul Molla Carpenter September, 2025

724 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167386 fjtkmy gd cSlk[kw eksgEen eslu Rejaul Haque Baisakhu Md. Mason September, 2025

725 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167387 uqjqy blyke eksesjqy gd eslu Nurul Islam Momerul Haque Mason September, 2025

726 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167388 tQj vyh rckjd vyh vflå eslu Jafar Ali Tabarak Ali Asst. Mason September, 2025

727 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167389 uthjqy bLyke lcjkrw gd eslu Najirul Islam Sabratu Haque Mason September, 2025

728 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167390 jkds'k fo'okl jru fo'okl dkjisUVj Rakesh Viswas Ratan Viswas Carpenter September, 2025

729 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/23167391 Áoh.k dqekj jtd n;kyw Álkn jtd bysDVªhf'k;u Praveen Kumar Rajak Dayalu Prasad Rajak Electrician September, 2025

730 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167392 lqjs'k dqekj HkSjks yky ckj&csUMj Suresh Kumar Bhairo Lal Bar- Bender September, 2025

731 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167393 ftrsUæ cgknqj jke cju ckj&csUMj Jitendra Bahadur Ram Baran Bar- Bender September, 2025

732 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167394 /kujkt c`tiky vflå ckj&csUMj Dhanraj Brijpal Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025



733 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167395 yodq'k dqekj Hkxoku nhu ckj&csUMj Lavkush Kumar Bhagvan Deen Bar- Bender September, 2025

734 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167396 jkgqy eaMy lgcqn~nhu eaMy dkjisUVj Rahul Mondal Sahabuddin Mondal Carpenter September, 2025

735 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167397 lqeu nsoukFk cqn~n'kj nsoukFk dkjisUVj Suman Debnath Buddshar Debnath Carpenter September, 2025

736 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167398 esgcwc vkye bLyke eslu Mehebub Alam Islam Mason September, 2025

737 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167399 fu'khdkUrk eaMy lquhy eaMy dkjisUVj Nishikanta Mandal Sunil Mandal Carpenter September, 2025

738 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167400 jfomy 'ks[k jdcqy 'ks[k eslu Rabiul Sekh Rakbul Sekh Mason September, 2025

739 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167401 jke y[ku nq[khyky ckj&csUMj Ram Lakhan Dukhilal Bar- Bender September, 2025

740 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167402 fnyhi mjko oksFkk mjko ckj&csUMj Dilip Uraon Votha Uraon Bar- Bender September, 2025

741 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167403 'kq'khy dqekj NBw egrks eslu Shushil Kumar Chhathu Mahto Mason September, 2025

742 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167404 ;ksxsUæ jk; Hkksyk jk; dkjisUVj Yogendra Ray Bhola Ray Carpenter September, 2025

743 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167405 nhiw jkt fd'kksj ckj&csUMj Dipu Raj Kishore Bar- Bender September, 2025

744 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167406 xqy'ku dqekj jke /khjt ckj&csUMj Gulshan Kumar Ram Dhiraj Bar- Bender September, 2025

745 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167407 vfer dqekj jktkjke ckj&csUMj Amit Kumar Rajaram Bar- Bender September, 2025

746 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167408 deys'k dqekj j?kqukFk ckj&csUMj Kamlesh Kumar Raghunath Bar- Bender September, 2025

747 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/29167409 lwjt jkenhu ckj&csUMj Suraj Ramdeen Bar- Bender September, 2025

748 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167410 'ks[kj nkl Áhr®Zr¨l nkl vflå dkjisUVj Shekhar Das Preetrotos Das Asst. Carpenter September, 2025

749 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/30167411 rQhd vgen uUgs [kku LVksj dhij Tafeeq Ahamad Nanhe Khan Store Keeper September, 2025

750 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/15167412 lqeu nkl latks; nkl dkjisUVj Suman Das Sanjoy Das Carpenter September, 2025

751 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/11167413 vuoj vyh xqytkj vyh eslu Anwar Ali Guljar Ali Mason September, 2025

752 CIDC/DDI/Pithampur/MP/7956/33167414 ekså lchj ekså btjkby vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Md. Sabir Md Israil Operator (HMV) September, 2025

753 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167415 lR;çdk'k xaxjke ckj&csaMj Satyaprakash Gangaram Bar-Bender September, 2025

754 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167416 thrw 'kekZ txnh'k 'kekZ ckj&csaMj Jeetu Shrma Jagdish Shrma Bar-Bender September, 2025

755 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/11167417 jksfgr dqekj xus'k iklh  eslu Rohit Kumar Ganesh Pasi Mason September, 2025

756 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167418 dkS'ky fd'kksj jke lsod vflå ckj&csaMj Kaushal Kishor Ram Sevak Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

757 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167419 d`".k ikyk+ uUgs yky vflå ckj&csaMj Krishn Pal Nanhe Lal Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

758 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167420 vrqy dqekj jes'kpaæ vflå ckj&csaMj Atul Kumar Rameshchandra Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

759 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167421 fnus'k pan jke nkl  ckj&csaMj Dinesh Chand Ram Das Bar - Bender September, 2025

760 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167422 vkuan 'kekZ fouksn dqekj  ckj&csaMj Anand Sharma Vinod Kumar Bar-Bender September, 2025

761 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167423 pUnu 'kekZ xksih d`".k 'kekZ  ckj&csaMj Chandan Sharma Gopi Kirshna Sharma Bar-Bender September, 2025

762 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167424 fouksn dqekj cnys  ckj&csaMj Vinod Kumar Badale Bar-Bender September, 2025

763 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167425 jksfgr dqekj lkscju yky ckj&csaMj Rohit Kumar Sobran Lal Bar-Bender September, 2025

764 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/11167426 ns'k jkt Jh iky eslu Desh Raj Shree Pal Mason September, 2025

765 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/11167427 jkts'k /kuhjke eslu Rajesh Dhaniram Mason September, 2025

766 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/13167428 gEohj flag jke yky 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Hamveer Singh Ram Lal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

767 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/11167429 fHk[kkjh jke lqf[kjke eslu Bhikhari Ram Sukhiram Mason September, 2025

768 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/19167430 eqds'k f'ko ujk;.k  osYMj Mukesh Shiv Narayan Welder September, 2025

769 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/33167431 uUn fd'kksj x.ks'k çlkn vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Nand Kishor Ganesh Prasad Operator (HMV) September, 2025

770 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/33167432 xkSjo dqekj jes'kpaæ vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Gaurav Kumar Rameshchandra Operator (HMV) September, 2025

771 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/33167433 v:.k dqekj txnh'k çlkn vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Arun Kumar Jagdeesh Prasad Operator (HMV) September, 2025

772 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/26167434 eSustj dqekj pkSgku f'koth pkSgku lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mainager Kumar Chauhan Shivji Chauhan  Supevisor  (Civil) September, 2025

773 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/26167435 fczts'k ;kno jkelo: ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Brijesh yadav Ramswaroop Yadav Supevisor  (Civil) September, 2025

774 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/26167436 lquhy dqekj rst cgknqj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sunil Kumar Tej Bahadur  Supevisor  (Civil) September, 2025

775 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/23167437 rqylh jke enkjh bysDVªhf'k';u Tulsi Ram Masari Electrician September, 2025

776 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/13167438 jkts'k dqekj jkeukjk;.k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Rajesh kumar Ramnarayan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

777 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/30167439 /khjsUæ dqekj vo/ks'k dqekj LVksj dhij Dhirendra Kumar Avadhesh Kumar Store Keeper September, 2025

778 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/41167440 Hkjr bUænso pkS/kjh VkWoj Øsu vkWijsVj Bharat Indradev Chaudhari Tower crane Operator September, 2025

779 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/13167441 feVBw yky jkedju 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mitthoo Lal Ramkaran Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

780 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/30167442 jkgqy dqekj voLFkh v:.k dqekj LVksj dhij Rahul Kumar Awasthi Arun Kumar Store Keeper September, 2025

781 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/30167443 yfyr dqekj iaphyky LVksj dhij Lalit Kumar Panchilal Store Keeper September, 2025

782 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/33167444 vt; dqekj pkS/kjh uckc vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Ajay Kumar Chaudhary Nabab Operator  (HMV) September, 2025

783 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/33167445 lksuw j?kqohj vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Sonu Raghuveer Operator  (HMV) September, 2025

784 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/48167446 misUæ flag y{e.k flag ySc Vsduhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Upendra Singh Lakshman Singh Lab Technician Bldg. Mats) September, 2025

785 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/29167447 nhid dqekj 'kekZ txnh'k çlkn 'kekZ  ckj&csaMj Deepak Kumar  Sharma Jagdish Prasad Sharma Bar-Bender September, 2025

786 CIDC/VS&C/Raebareli/UP/7957/11167448 cq/kjke jkedju eslu Budhram Ramkaran Mason September, 2025

787 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/16167449 jkelsod iky dey flag iky IyEcj  Ramsevak   Pal Kamal  Singh  Pal Plumber October, 2025

788 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/29167450 lq'khy lqjs'k ckj&csUMj Sushil Suresh Bar-Bender October, 2025

789 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/23167451 Áse flag dkyhpju bysDVªhf'k;u Prem  Singh Kalichran Electrician October, 2025

790 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/23167452 lat; Álkn j?kqohj Álkn bysDVªhf'k;u Sanjay  Prasad Raghuvir  Prasad Electrician October, 2025

791 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/13167453 joh dq'kokg iqju dq'kokg 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ravi  Kushwah Pooran  Singh Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

792 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/11167454 iadt cjkj eksrhyky cjkj eslu Pankaj  Barar Motilal  Barar Mason October, 2025

793 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/13167455 vfer dqekj fojsUæ egrks 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Amit  Kumar Virendra  Mahto Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

794 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/13167456 ËkjesUæ Ádk'k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Dharmendra Prakash Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

795 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/13167457 lquhy egrks fojsUæ egrks 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sunil  Mahato Virendra  Mahato Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

796 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/11167458 cnu cjkj eksrhyky cjkj eslu Badan  Barar Motilal  Barar Mason October, 2025

797 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/11167459 iadt dqekj jkes'oj eslu ¼Vkby½ Pankaj  Kumar Rameshvar Mason (Tile) October, 2025

798 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/39167460 y{e.k flag  fxjkZt flag cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj Laxman  Singh Girraj  Singh Batching Plant Operator October, 2025

799 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/26167461 xksiky flag Hkxoku flag lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Gopal  Singh Bhagwan  Singh Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

800 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/23167462 eqauk yky iksMwjke bysDVªhf'k;u Munna  Lal Poduram Electrician October, 2025

801 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/23167463 gfjvkse vk'kk jke bysDVªhf'k;u Hariom Asha  Ram Electrician October, 2025

802 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/11167464 jkds'k dqekj oa'kdkj x;knhu oa'kdkj eslu Rakesh  Kumar  Banshkar Gyadeen  Banshkar Mason October, 2025

803 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/39167465 flËkkar jkeÁdk'k cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj Shidhant Ramprakash Batching Plant Operator October, 2025

804 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/11167466 jkecxl ca'kdkj vPNsyky ca'kdkj eslu Rambagas  Banshkar Achchhelal  Banshkar Mason October, 2025

805 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/11167467 xksfoUnnkl oa'kdkj vPNsyky oa'kdkj eslu Govinddas  Vanshkar Achchhelal  Vanshkar Mason October, 2025

806 CIDC/ACE/Gwalior/MP/7958/13167468 Ánhi es?k flag Átkifr 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Pradeep Megh  Singh  Prjapati Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

807 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167469 ccyw esgrk lsohyky esgrk eslu Bablu Mehta Sewilal Mehta Mason September, 2025

808 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167470 fgrs'k lkjfFk;k fl?kkFkZ lkjfFk;k eslu Hitesh Sarathia Sidharth Sarathia Mason September, 2025

809 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167471 fouksn dqekj jkeçlkn esgrk eslu Vinod Kumar Ramprsad Mehta Mason September, 2025

810 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167472 jkts'k dqekj jkdss'k dqekj eslu Rajesh Kumar Rakesh Kumar Mason September, 2025

811 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167473 vfer dqekj jkeukjk;.k esgrk eslu Amit Kumar Ramnarayn Mehta Mason September, 2025

812 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167474 jathr xaxkjke esgrk eslu Ranjit Gangaram Mehta Mason September, 2025

813 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167475 fouksn dqekj cynso esgrk eslu Vinod Kumar Baldev Mehta Mason September, 2025

814 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167476 iou dqekj esgrk lR;ukjk;.k esgrk eslu Pawan Kumar Mehta Satyanaryan Mehta Mason September, 2025



815 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167477 fo|kuan esgrk /kzqc esgrk eslu Vidyanand Mehta Dhrub Mehata Mason September, 2025

816 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/7959/11167478 d`ikuan dqekj esgrk egknso esgrk eslu Kripanand Kumar Mehta Mahadev Mehta Mason September, 2025

817 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/48167479 çnhidqekj uk;d pUædkUr ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Pardeepkumar Nayak Chandrkant Lab Technician (Buld. Mats.) September, 2025

818 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/11167480 jkenso esgrk eq'kk: esgrk eslu Ramdev Mehta Musharu Mehta Mason September, 2025

819 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/11167481 nhid dqekj esgrk jktw esgrk eslu Deepak Kumar Mehta Raju Mehta Mason September, 2025

820 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/33167482 djuSy flag dsgj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Karnail  Singh Kehar Singh Oprator (HMV) September, 2025

821 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/11167483 jkts'k esgrk jkeçlkn esgrk eslu Rajesh Mehta Ramprsad Mehta Mason September, 2025

822 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/29167484 dksyh [kkepUn lksukth dksyh lksukth Hkksekth ckj&csaMj Koli Khemchand  Sonaji Koli Sonaji Bhomaji Bar-Bander September, 2025

823 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/11167485 jes'k dqekj /kzqo ukjk;.k esgrk eslu Ramesh Kumar Dhruv Narayan Mehta Mason September, 2025

824 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/29167486 ekgsÜojh ykyth /kuth ekgsÜojh /kuth lwjt ckj&csaMj Maheshwari Lalji Dhanji Maheshwari Dhanji Suraj Bar-Bander September, 2025

825 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/33167487 lquhy lsrq vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Sunil Setu Oprator (HMV) September, 2025

826 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/33167488 lkfgn eksgEen tehy vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Sahid Mohammad Jamil Oprator (HMV) September, 2025

827 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/33167489 uhys'k dqekj lkgw dkS'ky çlkn vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Neelesh Kumar Sahu Kaushal Prasad Oprator (HMV) September, 2025

828 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/7960/11167490 f'k/kkj uk;d eLrIik eslu Shidhar Nayk Mastappa Mason September, 2025

829 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167491 xus'k uk;d fodkjh uk;d eslu Ganesh  Nayak Vikari  Nayak Mason September, 2025

830 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167492 ls'knsc fnxy nuirh fnxy eslu Seshadeb  Digal Danapati  Digal Mason September, 2025

831 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167493 vf'ou Á/kku rgyk Á/kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Aswin  Pradhan Tahala  Pradhan Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

832 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167494 vfHkuk'k Á/kku y{e.k Á/kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Abhinas  Pradhan Lachhaman  Pradhan Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

833 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/29167495 'kSysl dqekj uk;d d#.kkdj uk;d vflå ckj&csaMj Sailesh  Kumar  Nayak Karunakar  Nayak Asst.  Bar-Bender September, 2025

834 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/29167496 e/kqou xksi gjflag xksi ckj&csaMj Madhuwan  Gope Harsingh  Gope Bar-Bender September, 2025

835 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167497 NksVw eq.Mk rqjk eq.Mk vflå eslu Chotu  Munda Tura  Munda Asst.  Mason September, 2025

836 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167498 ckcw Á/kku cqf)ukFk Á/kku vflå eslu Babu  Pradhan Budhinath  Pradhan Asst.  Mason September, 2025

837 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/68167499 ckch lkfUMy vk/ksjke lkfUMy gkWml dhij Babi  Sandil Adheram  Sandil House  Keeper September, 2025

838 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/68167500 panw eq.Mk NksVw eq.Mk gkWml dhij Chandu  Munda Choto  Munda House  Keeper September, 2025

839 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/68167501  rwi d#vk iknw d#vk gkWml dhij Tupa  Karua Padu  Karua House  Keeper September, 2025

840 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167502 juthr flag xksiky flag vflå eslu Ranjit  Singh Gopal  Singh Asst.  Mason September, 2025

841 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/68167503 iwtk eq.Mk fxnq eq.Mk gkWml dhij Puja  Munda Gidu  Munda House  Keeper September, 2025

842 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/29167504 tsuk ikfy;k ikaMq ikfy;k ckj&csaMj Jena  Palia Pandu  Palia House  Keeper September, 2025

843 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/39167505 ril dqekj lkgw ij'kqjke lkgw vflå cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj Tapas Kumar  Sahoo Parshuram  Sahoo Astt. baching  plant Operator September, 2025

844 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/26167506 cuekyh iky cyjke iky lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Banamali  Pal Balaram  Pal Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

845 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/26167507 fct; dqekj tsuk jes'k pUæ tsuk vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Bijay  Kumar  Jena Ramesh  Chandra  Jena Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

846 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/26167508 nsc xqMk Hkkyw xqMk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Deba  Gouda  Bhalu  Gouda Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

847 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/33167509 lqjs'k pUæ lsBh lq'kkar lsBh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Suresh  Chandra  Sethi Sushant  Sethi Operator  (HMV) September, 2025

848 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167510 lkxj Á/kku fd'kksj Á/kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Sagar  Pradhan Kishor  Pradhan Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

849 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167511 'kf'k Hkq"k.k Á/kku ;ksxsaæ Á/kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Shashi  Bhushan  Pradhan Yogendra  Pradhan Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

850 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167512 lqjsUæ Á/kku #ik Á/kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Surendra  Pradhan Rupa  Pradhan Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

851 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167513 HkwisUæ Á/kku ljch Á/kku  eslu Bhupendra  Pradhan  Sarbi  Pradhan Mason September, 2025

852 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167514 {ks«k tkuh psrU; tkuh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Kshetra  Jani Chaitanya  Jani Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

853 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/11167515 gfjgj Hkq, egknsc Hkq, eslu Harihara  Bhue Mahadeb  Bhue Mason September, 2025

854 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/13167516 vtqZu ek>h ujsUæ ek>h 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Arjun  Majhi Narendra  Majhi Shuttering  Carpenter September, 2025

855 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/29167517 Nrhl uk;d f'kfj"k uk;d vflå ckj&csaMj Chatis  Nayak Shirish  Nayak Asst.  Bar-Bender September, 2025

856 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/30167518 ukjk;u egkik= txukFk egkik= vflå LVksj dhij Narayan  Mahapatra Jaganatha  Mahapatra Asst.  Store  Keeper September, 2025

857 CIDC/SIC/Tikabali/OD/7961/30167519 eukst dqekj lkjaxh Hkqcus'oj vflå LVksj dhij Manoj  Kumar  Sarangi Bhubaneswar Asst.  Store  Keeper September, 2025

858 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/11167520 lkgc lgkuk guhQ lgkuk eslu Saheb Sahana Hanif Sahana Mason September, 2025

859 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/11167521 jktsUnª jktw eslu Rajendra Raju Mason September, 2025

860 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/13167522 , larks"k jko , 'kadj jko 'kVfjax dkjisaVj A Sontosh Rao A Sankar Rao Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

861 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/13167523 eksVw ekyh f=ukFk ekyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Motu Mali Trinatha Mali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

862 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/14167524 lrohj flag fdyksy flag isaVj Satbeer Singh Kilol Singh Painter September, 2025

863 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/14167525 jkds'k cnu flag isaVj Rakesh Badan Singh Painter September, 2025

864 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/14167526 v:.k jtd csrky jtd isaVj Arun Rajak Betal Rajak Painter September, 2025

865 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/23167527 euhj valkjh eks vkye valkjh bysDVªhf'k;u Manir Ansari Md Alam Ansari Electrician September, 2025

866 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/20167528 xksjs osady jsÔh xksjs ;knh jsÔh IykaV vkWijsVj Gorre Venkata Reddy Gorre Yadi Reddy Plant Operator September, 2025

867 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/45167529 xksfoUn ek>h mes'k ek>h vkWijsVj ¼tslhch½ Govind Majhi Umesh Majhi Operator (JCB) September, 2025

868 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/26167530 lrsUnª Jhokl iwju Jhokl lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Satendra Shrivaas Pooran Shrivaas Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

869 CIDC/SCC/Tirupati/AP/7962/26167531 ,l bJjS;k bl t;panSª;k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ S Eswaraiah S Jayachandraiah Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

870 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/11167532 ;slqiksxq flfí;kgk czkàhgk eslu Yesupogu  Siddiaha Brahmiaha Mason September, 2025

871 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/11167533 jfo dqekj fnus'k lguh eslu ¼VkbZy½ Ravi  kumar Dinesh  Sahani Mason  (Tile) September, 2025

872 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/11167534 vftr dqekj vjfoUn lguh eslu ¼VkbZy½ Ajit  kumar Arvind  Sahani Mason  (Tile) September, 2025

873 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/11167535 ;klhu flnfndh dknjh eksgEen glhu eslu Yasin  Siddiqui  Quadri Mohammad  Hasin Mason September, 2025

874 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/11167536 lsQqy 'ks[k lkfjQ 'ks[k vflå eslu Saiful  Shaik Sarif  Shaik Astt.  Mason September, 2025

875 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/11167537  MCyw lqnkek ojk/kh Jhjkeyq vflå eslu W  Sudama Waradhi Sreeramulu Astt.  Mason September, 2025

876 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/14167538 xqMMw dqekj t;fd'kksj iVsy isaVj Guddu  Kumar Jaykishor  Patel Painter September, 2025

877 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/14167539 ;ankeqjh x.ks'k okbZ lqjhckcq isaVj Yandamuri  Ganesh Y. Suribabu Painter September, 2025

878 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/23167540 xksjh y{eh ukjk;.k ijs;k bysDVªhf'k;u Gorie  Laxmi  Narayana Perayya Electrician September, 2025

879 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/23167541 dkYyh lkÃ jes'k dkYyh jktkjko vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Kalli  Sai  Ramesh Kalli Rajarao Astt.  Electrician September, 2025

880 CIDC/SCS/Tirupati/AP/7963/16167542 ,lå dksMkanjkeh jsÏh ,lå çHkkdj jsÏh IyEcj S.Kodandarami  Reddy S.Prabbakar Reddy Plumber September, 2025

881 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167543 ewjQwy gd uqRQqy gd 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Murful Hoque Nutful Hoque Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

882 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/23167544 v'kh"k dqekj lriFkh çnhi dqekj lriFkh vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Ashish Kumar Satpathy Pradeep Kumar Satpathy Astt. Electrician September, 2025

883 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/67167545 'kfDr HkksDrk yrw HkksDrk vflå ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Shakti Bhokta Lalu Bhokta Astt. Safety Inspector September, 2025

884 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/26167546 o:.k dqekj cSdq.BukFk flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Varun Kumar Baikunthnath Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

885 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167547 vLekmy vgen dkf'kcqy gd 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Asmaul Ahmed Kashibul Hoque Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

886 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167548 batkeqy gd lfQdqy bLyke vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Injamul Hoque Safikul Islam Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

887 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/11167549 csykj lwuk isfjrk lwuk eslu Belar Suna Perita Suna Mason September, 2025

888 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/26167550 >kil 'kekZ /ksuw[kh 'kekZ lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jhapas Sharma Dhenukhi Sharma Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

889 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/26167551 lqn'kZu eSrh gj/ku eSrh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sudarshan Maity Haradhan Maity Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

890 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/29167552 fujatu Hkq, yD[kk Hkq, ckj&csUMj Niranjan Bhue Lakha Bhue Bar-Bender September, 2025

891 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/26167553 vuk:y gd gftcqy vflå lqijokbZtj Anarul Haque Hajibul Astt. Supervisor September, 2025

892 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167554 ekså lkfdj ekså bLekby 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Md. Sakir Md. Ismail Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

893 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/11167555 lqnke dkysV jk;ck: dkysV eslu Sudam Kalet Raebaru Kalet Mason September, 2025

894 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/23167556 jks'ku egkik= ç'kkUr egkik= bysDVªhf'k;u Roshan Mahapatra Prashant Mahapatra  Electrician September, 2025

895 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/23167557 uhyw ç/kku tksxsUæ ç/kku bysDVªhf'k;u Nilu Pradhan Jogendra Pradhan Electrician September, 2025

896 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/23167558 v'kh"k dqekj jkefd'kqu esgrk bysDVªhf'k;u Ashish Kumar Ramkishun Mehta Electrician September, 2025



897 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167559 lqjFkk Hkq, vP;wrk Hkq, 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Suratha Bhue Achyuta Bhue Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

898 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/29167560 frgqyq ç/kku tcknq ç/kku vflå ckj&csUMj Tihulu Pradhan Jabadu Pradhan Astt. Bar- Bender September, 2025

899 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/23167561 nhid eksgarh çlUuk dqekj eksgarh vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Deepak Mohanty Prasanna Kumar Mohanty Astt. electrician September, 2025

900 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/16167562 jktw ukx flldsyk  vflå IyEcj Raju Nag Siskela Asst. Plumber September, 2025

901 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/16167563 uck?ku ç/kku çlUuk ç/kku IyEcj Nabaghan Pradhan Prasanna Pradhan Plumber September, 2025

902 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/29167564 ?ku';ke HkkVh cgknqj HkkVh ckj&csUMj Ghanshyam Bhati Bahadur Bhati Bar-Bender September, 2025

903 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/26167565 vfHk"ksd dqekj flag dkS'ky fd'kksj flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Abhishek Kumar Singh Kaushal Kishor Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

904 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167566 'kqoks feL=h txca/kw feL=h 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Shuvo Mistry Jagabandhu Mistry Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

905 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167567 vt; dqekj 'kekZ vehjpUæ 'kekZ vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Ajay Kumar Sharma Amirchandra Sharma Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

906 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/33167568 eueksgu dqekj 'k'k/kj ek>h cqej vkWijsVj Manmohan Kumar Shashadhar Majhi Boomer Operator September, 2025

907 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167569 lathr dqekj pkS/kjh pans'oj pkS/kjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sanjeet Kumar Chaudhary Chandeshwar Chaudhary Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

908 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/29167570 fcthj valkjh eqLrQk vkye ckj&csUMj Bijir Ansari Mustfa Alam Bar-Bender September, 2025

909 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167571 lksuw dqekj ftenkj pkS/kjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sonu Kumar Jimdar Chaudhary Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

910 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/11167572 fiUVw dqekj 'kadj jke vflå eslu Pintu Kumar Shankar Ram Astt. Mason September, 2025

911 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/11167573 'kkelqanj cMkÃd tXxs cMkÃd eslu Shamsunder Baraik Jagge Baraik Mason September, 2025

912 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167574 vfuy dqekj 'kekZ ;qxs'oj çlkn 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Anil Kumar Sharma Yugeshwar Prasad Sharma Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

913 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/11167575 n'kjFk vksje jadk vksje eslu Dasarath Oram Ranka Oram Mason September, 2025

914 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167576 jktsUæ flag xksEgk flag 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rajendra Singh Gomha Singh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

915 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/29167577 thou jatu flag enu flag ckj&csUMj Jiwan Ranjan Singh Madan Singh Bar-Bender September, 2025

916 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/13167578 vk'kk çfeyk danwyuk fcey danwyuk gkml dhij Asha Pramila Kandulna Bimal Kandulna House Keeper September, 2025

917 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/68167579 fclhZ ,Ddk xsuk ,Ddk gkml dhij Birsi Ekka Gaena Ekka House Keeper September, 2025

918 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/21167580 ekså vlye ekså djhe esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Md. Aslam Md. Karim Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025

919 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/11167581 v;wc tkstks ywdl tkstks eslu Ayub Jojo Lukas Jojo Mason September, 2025

920 CIDC/SKP/Rourkela/OD/7964/21167582 uohu dqekj /kuat; dqekj flag vflå lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Naveen Kumar Dhananjay Kumar Singh Astt. Supervisor ( Mechanical) September, 2025

921 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/33167583 teky míhu uej vyh vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Jamal Uddin Namar Ali Operator (LMV) September, 2025

922 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167584 eksfgcqy bLyke lest  mÌhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mohibul Islam Samej Uddin Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

923 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/33167585 gehnjq jgeku cjHkqb;k uthj míhu cjHkqb;k vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Hamidur Rahman Barbhuiya Nazir Uddin Barbhuiya Operator (HMV) September, 2025

924 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167586 uteqy gqlSu yLdj lqugj vyh yLdj bysDVªhf'k;u Nazmul Hussain Laskar Sunahar Ali Laskar Electrician September, 2025

925 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167587 dkyk eksuh cjHkqb;k jeht míhu cjHkqb;k bysDVªhf'k;u Kala Moni Barbhuiya Ramij Uddin Barbhuiya Electrician September, 2025

926 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/29167588 futke míhu rkfgj vyh ckj&csUMj Nijam Uddin Tahir Ali Bar-Bender September, 2025

927 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/33167589 eksgEen ,stkt ekså uktks vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Mohd Aezaz Md. Najo Operator (LMV) September, 2025

928 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167590 vlkd vyh jk;tqíhu 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Asak Ali Raijuddin Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

929 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/16167591 lauhtk fjfdtklu Hkxcu fjfdtklu IyEcj Sanija Rikijasan Bhagaban Rikijasan Plumber September, 2025

930 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/29167592 jktw xksokyk eukcju xksokyk ckj&csUMj Raju Gowala Manabaran Gowala Bar-Bender September, 2025

931 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/48167593 cqcw cksjkg drhjke cksjk vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Bubu Borah Katiram Borah Astt. Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.)September, 2025

932 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167594 vCnqj jgeku lqYrku vyh bysDVªhf'k;u Abdur Rahman Sultan Ali Electrician September, 2025

933 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/33167595 jksfgr dqekj jkepaæ rkarh vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Rohit Kumar Ramchandra Tanti Operator (LMV) September, 2025

934 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/33167596 fny/kj dqekj e[kks rkarh vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Deeldhar Kumar Makho Tanti Operator (LMV) September, 2025

935 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/68167597 tknc ?kks"k ifjrks"k ?kks"k gkml dhij Jadab Ghosh Paritosh Ghosh House Keeper September, 2025

936 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/34167598 lqeu xqokyk eksgu xqokyk vflå ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Sumon Guwala Mohan Guwala Astt. Excavator Operator September, 2025

937 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167599 Qjht míhu ,fre vyh vflå eslu Farij Uddin Eatim Ali Astt. Mason September, 2025

938 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167600 tkfdj gqlSu cjHkqb;k ;klhu vyh cjHkqb;k eslu Jakir Hussain Barbhuiya Yeasin Ali Barbhuiya Mason September, 2025

939 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167601 lel míhu te'ksn vyh vflå eslu Samas Uddin Jamsed Ali Astt. Mason September, 2025

940 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167602 lSQqy gd uq#y gd bysDVªhf'k;u Saiful Haque Nurul Haque Electrician September, 2025

941 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167603 dqjiku vyh vgen vyh eslu Kurpan Ali Ahmed Ali Mason September, 2025

942 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167604 lksCnj vyh glhe vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sobder Ali Hasem Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

943 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/21167605 jktw míhu yLdj ckcw míhu yLdj esdsfud¼,y,eoh½ Raju Uddin Laskar Babu Uddin Laskar Mechanic(LMV) September, 2025

944 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/30167606 dknj míhu etwenkj rkfgj vyh etwenkj LV¨j dhij Kadar Uddin Mazumder Tahir Ali Mazumder Store Keeper September, 2025

945 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/29167607 clhj míhu nkSjh fe;k ckj&csUMj Basir Uddin Dauri Miah Bar-Bender September, 2025

946 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/29167608 lkgc vyh bczkghe vyh ckj&csUMj Sahab Ali Ibrahim Ali Bar-Bender September, 2025

947 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167609 'kSQqy bLyke eks;nku vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Shaiful Islam Moydan Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

948 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167610 fuypu vyh 'kksfgn vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Nilchan Ali Shohid Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

949 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167611 'kokfgn vyh dqjiku vyh eslu Shwahid Ali Kurpan Ali Mason September, 2025

950 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/26167612 ukst#y bLyke icu vyh lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Nozrul Islam Paban Ali Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

951 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/26167613 vfer pVthZ vHk;ikn pVthZ lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Amit Chatterjee Abhaypada  Chatterjee Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

952 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167614 ,ukeqy vyh eaMy vdcj vyh eaMy 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Enamul Ali Mandal Akbar Ali Mandal Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

953 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167615 jQhdqy bLyke xksytsj vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rafikul Islam Golzer Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

954 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167616 tehj vyh utj vyh 'ks[k eslu Jamer Ali Najar Ali Sheikh Mason September, 2025

955 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/26167617 uwj lyke vyh uwj eksgEen vyh vflå lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Nur Salam Ali Nur Mohames Ali Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

956 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167618 vkLdj vyh tuqYykg 'ks[k eslu Askar Ali Janullah SK Mason September, 2025

957 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/11167619 lghnqj eaMy 'kS;kn vyh eaMy eslu Sahidur Mondal Shaiyad Ali Mondal Mason September, 2025

958 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167620 xksfcanksyky xksyk jkeifr xksyk bysDVªhf'k;u Gobindolal Goala Rampati Goala Electrician September, 2025

959 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167621 le:y bLyke cjHkqb;k j'khn vgen cjHkqb;k bysDVªhf'k;u Samrul Islam Barbhuiya Rashid Ahmed Barbhuiya Electrician September, 2025

960 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/13167622 'kksjQqy bLyke bZeku vyh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Shoriful Islam Iman Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

961 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/26167623 lR;sUæ cS'; çchu paæ oS'; lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Satyendra Baishya  Prabin Chandra Baishya Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

962 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167624 :eqy gqlSu #cqy vyh bysDVªhf'k;u Rumul Hussain Rubul Ali Electrician September, 2025

963 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/41167625 xkSre Ms jke eksgu Ms dzsu vkWijsVj Gautam Dey Ram Mohan Dey Crane Operator September, 2025

964 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/34167626 jch xksj dapu xksj ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Rabi Gor  Kanchan Gor Excavator Operator September, 2025

965 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/30167627 veu dqekj n;kjke flag LV¨j dhij Aman Kumar Dayaram Singh Store Keeper September, 2025

966 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/67167628 u;u lhy ukjk;.k lhy ls¶Vh ÃUlisDVj Nayan Seal Narayan Seal Safety Inspector September, 2025

967 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/33167629 fot; dqekj vesfjdw rkarh vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Vijay Kumar Ameriku Tanti Operator (LMV) September, 2025

968 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/23167630 vCnqy d;we gqjer vyh bysDVªhf'k;u Abdul Kayum Hurmat Ali Electrician September, 2025

969 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/19167631 /kuat; jk; xksyksd pUæ jk; osYMj Dhananjay Ray Golok Chandra Ray Welder September, 2025

970 CIDC/MAM/Silchar/Assam/7965/20167632 vuqidqekj efYyd vf[ky efYyd fy¶V vkWijsVj Anupkumar Mallik Akhil Mallik Lift Operator September, 2025

971 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167633 çHkq ukjk;.k nkl lqanj nkl eslu Prabhu Narayan Das Sundar Das Mason September , 2025

972 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167634 mes'k ikloku cgknqj ikloku eslu Umesh Paswan Bahadur Paswan Mason September , 2025

973 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167635 fot; dqekj fueZydj jk/ksyky fueZydj eslu Vijay Kumar Nirmalkar Radhelal Nirmalkar Mason September , 2025

974 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167636 fouksn ikloku 'khry ikloku eslu Vinod Paswan Shital Paswan Mason September , 2025

975 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167637 lhrkjke ikloku u'khch ikloku eslu Sitaram Paswan Nasheebee Paswan Mason September , 2025

976 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167638 dSyk'k jtd dsoy jtd eslu Kailash Rajak Keval Rajak Mason September , 2025

977 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167639 ekud jke eaxyk jke eslu Manak Ram Mangala Ram Mason September , 2025

978 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167640 xyhjke fueZydj mns'k jke eslu Galiram Nirmalakar Udesh Ram Mason September , 2025



979 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167641 vt; ikloku jkev'kh"k ikloku vflå eslu Ajay Paswan Ramashish Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

980 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167642 egsaæ ikloku vPNgsyky ikloku vflå eslu Mahendra Paswan Achchhelal Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

981 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167643 vkeksn Hkxr t;yky Hkxr vflå eslu Amod Bhagat Jaylal Bhagat Astt. Mason September , 2025

982 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167644 rkjk dkyw jke vflå eslu Tara Kalu Ram Astt. Mason September , 2025

983 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167645 fjadh nsoh mes'k ikloku vflå eslu Rinki Devi Umesh Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

984 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167646 dapu nsoh vkeksn Hkxr vflå eslu Kanchan Devi Amod Bhagat Astt. Mason September , 2025

985 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167647 fejk nsoh jktdqekj ikloku vflå eslu Mira Devi Rajkumar Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

986 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167648 ekuerh iksrsZ iapjke iksrsZ vflå eslu Manmati Porte Panchram Porte Astt. Mason September , 2025

987 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167649 'kkafr nsoh egsaæ ikloku vflå eslu Shanti Devi Mahendra Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

988 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167650 jhuk nsoh vt; ikloku vflå eslu Rina Devi Ajay Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

989 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167651 ijek ekud jke vflå eslu Parama Manak Ram Astt. Mason September , 2025

990 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167652 'khek nsoh lhrkjke ikloku vflå eslu Shima Devi Sitaram Paswan Astt. Mason September , 2025

991 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167653 jke ;ru iafMr nwyks iafMr eslu Ram Yatan Pandit Dulo pandit Mason September , 2025

992 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167654 jkes'ojh fueZydj xyhjke vflå eslu Rameshwari Nirmalkar Galiram Astt. Mason September , 2025

993 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167655 jtuh ckbZ fot; dqekj vflå eslu Rajani Bai Vijay Kumar Astt. Mason September , 2025

994 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167656 uanuh fueZydj lqjs'k fueZydj vflå eslu Nandani Nirmalkar Suresh Nirmalkar Astt. Mason September , 2025

995 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167657 ihju fQjr iVsy vflå eslu Peeran Firat Patel Astt. Mason September , 2025

996 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/13167658 çnhi xyhjke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Pradeep Galiram Shuttering Carpenter September , 2025

997 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/14167659 f'kcw ikloku Hkksyk ikloku isUVj Shibu Paswan Bhola Paswan Painter September , 2025

998 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/14167660 tehy vgen unkQ cpu unkQ isUVj Jamil Ahmad Nadaf Bachan Nadaf Painter September , 2025

999 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/14167661 fl;k jke ;ksxsaæ ikloku isUVj Siya Ram Yogander Paswan Painter September , 2025

1000 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167662 x.ks'k dqekj oklqnso ;kno eslu ¼Vkby½ Ganesh Kumar Vasudev Yadav Mason (Tile) September , 2025

1001 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/14167663 [kq'khZn fea;k dkfle fea;k isUVj Khurshid Minya Kasim Minya Painter September , 2025

1002 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/13167664 lqjs'k fueZydj clkou fueZydj 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Suresh Nirmalkar Basawan Nirmalkar Shuttering Carpenter September , 2025

1003 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/23167665 xkSre fuekZydj fot; fuekZydj bysDVªhf'k;u Gautam Nirmalkar Vijay Nirmalkar Electrician September , 2025

1004 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/14167666 vt; ikloku ykycgknqj ikloku isUVj Ajay Paswan Lalbahadur Paswan Painter September , 2025

1005 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/13167667 lanhi dqekj xyhjke 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sandeep Kumar Galiram Shuttering Carpenter September , 2025

1006 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/49167668 iIiw dqekj lhrkjke ikloku vflå Vkoj dzsu vkWijsVj Pappu Kumar Sitaram Paswan Astt. Tower Crane Operator September , 2025

1007 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/41167669 nsokuan flag txnh'k flag dzsu vkWijsVj Devanand Singh Jagdeesh Singh Crane Operator September , 2025

1008 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/33167670 jkgqy ;kno dkark pkS/kjh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Rahul Yadav Kanta Chaudhari Operator (HMV) September , 2025

1009 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167671 ehrk nsoh f'ko dqekj vflå eslu Mita Devi Shiv Kumar Astt. Mason September , 2025

1010 CIDC/RC/Jodhpur/RJ/7966/11167672 ukFkdh ckcw jke vflå eslu Nathaki Babu Ram Astt. Mason September , 2025

1011 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/30167673 vphZr lR; iky LVksj dhij Archit Satya Pal Store Keeper October, 2025

1012 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/16167674 jkt cgknqj ft;k yky IyEcj Raj Bahadur Jiya Lal Plumber October, 2025

1013 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167675 txnh'k pUnªÒku eslu Jagadeesh Chandrabhan Mason October, 2025

1014 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167676 c`tiky dkyhpju eslu Brijpal Kalicharan Mason October, 2025

1015 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/19167677 e¨å nkfu'k vCnqy lyke osYMj Mohd. Danish Abdul Salam welder October, 2025

1016 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167678 veku flag dkYkdk çlkn eslu Amaan Singh Kalka Prasad Mason October, 2025

1017 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167679 jkenRr ikloku çnhi ikloku eslu Ramdatt Paswan Pradeep Paswan Mason October, 2025

1018 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/16167680 pUæ iky ns'k jkt IyEcj Chander Pal Des Raj Plumber October, 2025

1019 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/16167681 vfer dqekj ckcw yky IyEcj Amit Kumar Babu Lal Plumber October, 2025

1020 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/15167682 jksfgr dqekj osnh jke vflå dkjisaVj Rohit Kumar Vedi Ram Astt. Carpenter October, 2025

1021 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/16167683 pj.k flag j?kq ukFk IyEcj Charan Singh Raghu Nath Plumber October, 2025

1022 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/15167684 jkts'k flag fcje flag dkjisaVj Rajesh Kumar Biram Singh Carpenter October, 2025

1023 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/16167685 vfuy ukdNsn IyEcj Anil Nakched Plumber October, 2025

1024 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/16167686 çeksn dqekj gjh flaag IyEcj Pramod Kumar Hari Singh Plumber October, 2025

1025 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/30167687 vk;q'k pkS/kjh dUgS;k pkS/kjh LVksj dhij Ayush Choudhary Kanhaiya Choudhary Store Keeper October, 2025

1026 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/68167688 dUgS;k pkS/kjh egs'oj pkS/kjh vkWfQl vflLVsUV Kanhaiya Chaudhary Maheshwar Chaudhary Office Assistant October, 2025

1027 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/68167689 yyu dqekj Hkwfe ;kno vkWfQl vflLVsUV Lalan Kumar Bhumi Yadav Office Assistant October, 2025

1028 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167690 lksuw ckcw yky eslu Sonu Babu Lal Mason October, 2025

1029 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167691 lqjs'k dqekj txnh'k vflå eslu Suresh Kumar Jagdish Astt. Mason October, 2025

1030 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/13167692 xaxk nkl jke iky 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Ganga Das Ram Pal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1031 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/11167693 ckcw yky jke Lusgh eslu Baboo Lal Ram Sanehi Mason October, 2025

1032 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/26167694 vHk; flag foeyk çlkn flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Abhya Singh Vimla Prasad Singh Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1033 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/15167695 fj;kt vgen fljkt vgen dkjisaVj Riyaz Ahmad Siraj Ahmad Carpenter October, 2025

1034 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/15167696 fulkj vgen fljkt vgen dkjisaVj Nisar Ahmad Siraj Ahmad Carpenter October, 2025

1035 CIDC/CGRC/CPWD/ND/7967/26167697 jksfgr jkeQy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rohit Ramphal Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1036 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/23167698 fouq ukjk;.ku bysDVªhf'k;u Vinu Narayanan Electrician October, 2025

1037 CIDC/SSN/ TVP/KL/7968/23167699 vfHkuo ds Vh Álkn dss Vh bysDVªhf'k;u Abhinav  K T Prasad  K T Electrician October, 2025

1038 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/23167700 lqËkh'k ds —".ku bysDVªhf'k;u Sudheesh K Krishnan Electrician October, 2025

1039 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/23167701 ,u ih tkslsQ iFkjkst+ bysDVªhf'k;u N P Joseph Pathrose Electrician October, 2025

1040 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/19167702 lat; Ckklq jkeÁrki Ckklq osYMj Sanjay  Basu Rampratap  Basu Welder October, 2025

1041 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/11167703 Qjkt vyh eaMy edky eaMy eslu Faraj  Ali  Mandal Makal  Mandal Mason October, 2025

1042 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/11167704 ckcw ,l ds bfy;kl ,l ds eslu Babu  S K Iliyas S K Mason October, 2025

1043 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/11167705 lkfgu eaMy rkfgj vyh eaMy eslu Sahin  Mondal Taher  Ali  Mondal Mason October, 2025

1044 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/11167706 etuw efYyd xksQwj efYyd eslu Majnu  Mallick Gofur  Mallick Mason October, 2025

1045 CIDC/SSN/TVP/ KL/7968/29167707 lqnsu jkW; ftrsUæ jkW; ckj&csUMj Suden  Roy Jitendra  Roy Bar- Berder October, 2025

1046 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/29167708 lfgc jkW; e/kqlwnu jkW; vflŒ ckj&csUMj Saheb  Roy Madhusudhan  Roy Astt.  Bar- Bender October, 2025

1047 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/29167709 nhid dqekj jkW; lquhy paæk jkW; ckj&csUMj Dipak  Kumar  Roy Sunil  Chandra  Roy Bar- Berder October, 2025

1048 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/29167710 cqckÃ jkW; fxjsu jkW; ckj&csUMj Bubai  Roy Giren  Roy Bar- Berder October, 2025

1049 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/29167711 ';key jkW;  nscsUæ ukFkzg jkW; ckj&csUMj Shyamal  Roy Debendra  Natrh  Roy Bar- Berder October, 2025

1050 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/13167712 jktdqekj jkW; uxsu jkW; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rajkumar  Roy Nagen  Roy Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

1051 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/13167713 larks"k jkW; x.ks'k paæ jkW; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Santosh  Roy Ganesh  Chandra  Roy Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

1052 CIDC/SSN/TV /KL/7968/13167714 vuqie jkW; Ëkj.kh dkark jkW; 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Anupam  Roy Dharani Kanta  Roy Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

1053 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/67167715 eqfu;Iiu oh osYykb;ka ls¶Vh baLisDVj Muniyappan  V Vellaiyan Safety  Inspector October, 2025

1054 CIDC/SSN/TVPKL/7968/48167716 lsYokjkt ckykxq# ySc rduhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkxxzh½ Selvaraj Balaguru Lab  Technician (Bldg. Mats.) October, 2025

1055 CIDC/SSN/TVP/KL/7968/30167717 Jhjke ohjIiu ohjIiu LVksj dhij Sriram  Veerappan Veerappan Store  Keeper October, 2025

1056 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/29167718 'kkgtgku vgen vCnqy vyhe ckj&csUMj Sahajahan Ahamed Abdul Alim Bar-Bender October, 2025

1057 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/29167719 etuw gqlSsu edcwy gqlSu ckj&csUMj Majnu Hossain Makbul Hossain Bar-Bender October, 2025

1058 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/29167720 eksljsQ fe;k djheqYy;k fe;k ckj&csUMj Mosref Mia Karimullya Mia Bar-Bender October, 2025

1059 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/11167721 odhy Kku flag eslu Vakil Gyan Singh Mason October, 2025

1060 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/11167722 nhid uUn fd'kksj eslu Deepak Nand Kishor Mason October, 2025



1061 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/11167723 vthr jkeçlkn eslu Ajeet Ramprasad Mason October, 2025

1062 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/11167724 deys'k dqekjh nhid vflŒ eslu Kamlesh Kumari Deepak Astt. Mason October, 2025

1063 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/11167725 uhye jke çlkn vflŒ eslu Neelam Ram Prasad Astt. Mason October, 2025

1064 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/23167726 lwjt latho dqekj vflŒ bysDVªhf'k;u Suraj Sanjiv Kumar Astt. Electrician October, 2025

1065 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/23167727 ;'kiky pkyhjke bysDVªhf'k;u Yashpal Chaliram Electrician October, 2025

1066 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/13167728 fcjnk esok 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Birada Meva Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1067 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/13167729 lqHkk"k ;kno fl;kjke ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj  Subhash Yadav Siyaram Yadav Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1068 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/13167730 ujsUnª jkor uSuq jke 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Narendar Rawat Nainu Ram Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1069 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/13167731 vkseçdk'k cSjok txnh'k cSjok 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Omprakesh Bairwa Jagdish Bairwa Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1070 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/13167732 vt; dqekj panª dqekj ;kno 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Ajay Kumar Chandr Kumar Yadav Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1071 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/26167733 eYyk jke xks;y xksik jke lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Malla Ram Goyal Gopa Ram Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1072 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/33167734 bukeqy gl.k cPpw [kka v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Inamul Hasan Bachchu Khan Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1073 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/33167735 Qk:[k gkth [kku v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Farukh Haji Khan Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1074 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/39167736 td:nhu ljknhu [kka cSfpax IykaV v‚ijsVj Jakarudin Saradin Khan Batching Plant Operator October, 2025

1075 CIDC/MBS/Barmer/RJ/7969/33167737 lq[kjke flag xqtZj jk?kkfd'ku xqtZj v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Sukhram Singh Gurjar Radhakishan Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1076 CIDC/AEW/Tirupati/AP/7970/23167738 ikik Jhfuokl jsÏh  osadVs'oj jsÏh bysDVªhf'k;u Papa  Srinivasa  Reddy Venkateswara  Reddy Electrician September, 2025

1077 CIDC/AEW/Tirupati/AP/7970/23167739 fodkl dqekj fxjh jkeLo#i fxjh bysDVªhf'k;u Vikas  Kumar  Giri Ramswarup  Giri Electrician September, 2025

1078 CIDC/AEW/Tirupati/AP/7970/23167740 f'ko dqekj Hkkjrh dkyh pju bysDVªhf'k;u Shiv  Kumar  Bharti Kalee  Charan Electrician September, 2025

1079 CIDC/AEW/Tirupati/AP/7970/23167741 ;sjk d#.kkdj ;sjk latho bysDVªhf'k;u Yerra  Karunakar Yerra  Sanjeeva Electrician September, 2025

1080 CIDC/AEW/Tirupati/AP/7970/23167742 fnxoarh xksoËkZu eqfu jsÏh bysDVªhf'k;u Digavinti  Govardhan Muni  Reddy Electrician September, 2025

1081 CIDC/AEW/Tirupati/AP/7970/23167743 larks"k fxjh jkeLo#i fxjh bysDVªhf'k;u Santosh  Giri Ramswarup  Giri Electrician September, 2025

1082 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/11167744 ykypan ls[k rQTtqy gqlSu eslu Lalchand Sekh Taffajul Hossain Mason October, 2025

1083 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/11167745 mes'k pkSgku vejpan pkSgku eslu Umesh Chauhan Amarchand Chauhan Mason October, 2025

1084 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/11167746 çselkxj pkSgku ghjk yky pkSgku eslu Premasagar Chauhan Hera Lal Chauhan Mason October, 2025

1085 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/29167747 çnhi jk; xxus'oj jk; ckj&csUMj Pradip Roy Gagneshwar Roy Bar-Bender October, 2025

1086 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/29167748 ekfud jk; vuq jk; ckj&csUMj Manik Roy Anu Roy Bar-Bender October, 2025

1087 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/29167749 fciqy jk; xtsaæukFk jk; ckj&csUMj Bipul Roy Gajendranath Roy Bar-Bender October, 2025

1088 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/13167750 'kkars ek>h vkse cgknqj ek>h 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Shante Majhi Om Bahadur Majhi Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1089 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/26167751 lqdq ih iky;.k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Suku P Palayyan Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1090 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/30167752 vfuydqekj vkj oh jkekpUæu vkj LVksj dhij Anilkumar R V Ramachandran R Store Keeper October, 2025

1091 CIDC/BM/Trivandrum/KL/7971/67167753 lhby jkWcVZ lSe ts pULrknkl ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj CL Robert Sam J. Chnstadas Safety Inspector October, 2025

1092 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/23167754 fc=k HkkLdj fc=kk osadVeqfu bysDVªhf'k;u Bitra Bhaskar Bitra Venkatamuni Electrician September, 2025

1093 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/16167755 d.kZe ikFkZlkjFkh dså 'kueqxe fiYybZ IyEcj Karnam Parthasarathi K. Shanmugam Pillai Plumber September, 2025

1094 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/16167756 dksVadk vfuy dqekj dksVadk ;YyIik IyEcj Kotanka Anil Kumar Kotanka Yallappa Plumber September, 2025

1095 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/16167757 isjyk jkts'oj jsÔh mek egs'o jsÔh IyEcj Perla Rajeswara Reddy Perla Uma Maheswara Reddy Plumber September, 2025

1096 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/33167758 ,eå lkse'¨[kj ,eå eyIik vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ M. Somasekhar M. Malappa Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1097 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/30167759 Vh jk?kosanª Vh xqjoIik LVksj dhij T Raghavendra T Guravappa Store Keeper September, 2025

1098 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/67167760 ;w fnokdj jk?kkÑ".kS;k ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj U Divakar  Radhakrishnaiah Safety Inspector September, 2025

1099 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/26167761 ch jsÔh çlkn eksgu jkejsÔh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ B Reddiprasad Mohan Ramreddy Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1100 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/26167762 oh lqjsanª oh equLokeh uk;Mw lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ V Surendra V Munaswamy Naidu Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1101 CIDC/CNR/Tirupati/AP/7972/26167763 dkslq: pSrU; dkslq: çlkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Kosuru Chaithanya Kosuru Prasad Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1102 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/11167764 fjadw xsu eksuksjatu xsu eslu Rinku Gain Monoranjan Gain Mason October, 2025

1103 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/13167765 Fkadkpu Mh nsonkl esysdkêkdy 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Thankachan D Devadas Melekattakal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1104 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/16167766 ykywdqVu vkj jlyku IyEcj Lalukuttan R Rasalan Plumber October, 2025

1105 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/21167767 foosd ch ,l fouksn esdsfud ¼,y,eoh½ Vivek B S Binod Mechanic (LMV) October, 2025

1106 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/29167768 misu nkl vej panª nkl ckj&csaMj Upen Das  Amar Chandra Das Bar- Bender October, 2025

1107 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/23167769 t‚u ,y yqb'k bysDVªhf'k;u John L Louis Electrician October, 2025

1108 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/26167770 fou;panªu fnokdju lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vinayachandran Divakaran Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1109 CIDC/NJJ/TVP/KL/7973/45167771 Jhthr ,l dqekj Jhdqekj tslhch vkWijsVj Sreejith S Kumar Sreekumar JCB Operator October, 2025

1110 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/11167772 ,å iapqyS;k ,å ujflEgqyq eslu A. Panchulaiah A. Narasimhulu Mason September, 2025

1111 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/29167773  uoq# osadVs'ojyq ,uå cksf/k;k ckj&csUMj Navuru Venkateshwarlu N. Bodeiah Bar- Bender September, 2025

1112 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/29167774 lkafxukiYyh jkts'k lkafxukiYyh çlkn ckj&csUMj Sanginapalli Rajesh Sanginapalli Prasad Bar- Bender September, 2025

1113 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/29167775 uoq# isapyS;k uoq# Ñ".kS;k ckj&csUMj Navuru Penchalaiah Navuru Krishnaiah Bar- Bender September, 2025

1114 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/29167776 uoq# txnh'k ,uå dksVS;k ckj&csUMj Navuru Jagdish N. Kotaiah Bar- Bender September, 2025

1115 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/29167777 d¨oqj pUnz'ks[kj  d¨oq# Ñ".kS;k ckj&csUMj Kovur  Chandrashekhar Kovuru Krishnaiah Bar- Bender September, 2025

1116 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/29167778 d¨oqj lq/khj  d¨oq# Ñ".kS;k ckj&csUMj Kovur Sudhir Kovuru Krishnaiah Bar- Bender September, 2025

1117 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/23167779 ihå jkt'ks[kj ihå osadVjkFke bysDVªhf'k;u P. Rajashekhar P. Venkataratham Electrician September, 2025

1118 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/23167780 isYykdq# fouksn ihå lqcze.;e bysDVªhf'k;u Pellakuru Vinod P. Subramanyam Electrician September, 2025

1119 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/16167781 dfj;Iik vkjå jeUuk IyEcj  Kariyappa R.  Ramanna Plumber September, 2025

1120 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/16167782 jkt'ks[kj y{eS;k IyEcj  Rajashekhar  Lakshmaiah Plumber September, 2025

1121 CIDC/SBN/Tirupati/AP/7974/33167783 vDdqiYyh JhfuoklqYyw ,å fpUuk vadslkg vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Akkupalli Srinivasullu A. Chinna Ankesah Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1122 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167784 cIik vyh lkSdr vyh eslu Bappa Ali Saukat Ali Mason September, 2025

1123 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167785 lsjktqíhu ls[k fjaVw ls[k eslu Serajuddin Sekh Rintu Sekh Mason September, 2025

1124 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/68167786 xqy'ku dqekj txnh'k ikloku gkml dhij Gulshan Kumar Jagdish Paswan House Keeper September, 2025

1125 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167787 fofur dqekj egsaæ iafMr eslu Vinit Kumar Mahendra Pandit Mason September, 2025

1126 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/68167788 n'kjFk lkey ujgfj lkey vflå gkml dhij Dasharath Samal Narahari Samal Astt. House Keeper September, 2025

1127 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/68167789 nhuk nsgqjh lh[kj nsgqjh vflå gkml dhij Dina Dehuri Sikhar Dehuri Astt. House Keeper September, 2025

1128 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167790 gfj'paæ [kVqvk vxk/kq [kVqvk vflå eslu Harishchandra Khatua Agadhu Khatua Astt. Mason September, 2025

1129 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167791 lqck"k lkey iq#ukckSykey vflå eslu Subash Samal Purunabaulamal Astt. Mason September, 2025

1130 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167792 jfrdkar nsgqjh vuq nsgqjh vflå eslu Ratikanta Dehuri Anu Dehuri Astt. Mason September, 2025

1131 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167793 vt; ç/kku gkxqjh ç/kku vflå eslu Ajay Pradhan Haguri Pradhan Astt. Mason September, 2025

1132 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167794 e¨å lSQqy bLyke e¨å lkft#íhu ls[k LdkWQ¨Ymj Md Saiful  Islam Md  Sajiruddin Sk Scaffolder September, 2025

1133 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/24167795 ghjkyky fouksn dqekj vflå esdsfudy QhVj Hiralal Vinod Kumar Astt. Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

1134 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167796 vfer dqekj jke 'kadj flag eslu Amit Kumar Ram Shankar Singh Mason September, 2025

1135 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/13167797 rkil ckyk Hkklkjke ckyk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Tapas Bala Bhasaram Bala Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1136 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167798 u;u dqekj equq dqekj vflå eslu Nayan Kumar Munu Kumar Astt. Mason September, 2025

1137 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167799 :æ çrki csgjk ukFk csgjk vflå eslu Rudra Pratap Behera Nath Behera Astt. Mason September, 2025

1138 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167800 fueZy nsgqjh vf[kyk nsgqjh vflå eslu Nirmal Dehury Akhila Dehury Astt. Mason September, 2025

1139 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167801 eku flag dqekj ek>h dqekj vflå eslu Man Singh Kumar Majhi Kumar Astt. Mason September, 2025

1140 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167802 luqtk nsgqjh jlkuan nsgqjh vflå eslu Sanuja Dehury Rasananda Dehury Astt. Mason September, 2025

1141 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167803 fryd jke fouksn dqekj vflå eslu Tilak Ram Vinod Kumar Astt. Mason September, 2025

1142 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/19167804 djhe ls[k lehj ls[k vflå osYMj Karim Sk Saamir Sk Astt. Welder September, 2025



1143 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/19167805 lCty ls[k tg#y ls[k osYMj Sabjal Sk Jaharul Sk Welder September, 2025

1144 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167806 ccksj ls[k gqlSu vyh eslu Babor Sk Hossain Ali Mason September, 2025

1145 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/70167807 fc".kq eaMy dk'khukFk eaMy vkWfQl vflLVsUV Bishnu Mondal Kashinath Mondal Office Assistant September, 2025

1146 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167808 jghe ls[k lqYrku 'ks[k eslu Rahim Sekh Sultan  Sekh Mason September, 2025

1147 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167809 eksgEen lsat#y bLyke eksgEen vfudqy bLyke eslu Mohammad Senjarul Islam Mohammad Anikul Islam Mason September, 2025

1148 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167810 lqck"k nsgqjh nq;ksZ/ku nsgqjh vflå eslu Subash Dehuri Duryodhan Dehuri Astt.  Mason September, 2025

1149 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167811 vtq lcj ukjk;.k lcj vflå eslu Aju Sabar Narayan Sabar Astt.  Mason September, 2025

1150 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/68167812 ehrk lcj xksfcan lcj vflå gkml dhij Mita Sabar Gobinda Sabar Astt.  House Keeper September, 2025

1151 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167813 jkts'k lcj eaxy lcj eslu Rajesh Sabar Mangal Sabar Mason September, 2025

1152 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167814 fcç lcj VksQku lcj eslu Bipra Sabar Tophan Sabar Mason September, 2025

1153 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167815 vkdk'k lcj lR; lcj eslu Akash Sabar Satya  Sabar Mason September, 2025

1154 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167816 larks"k lcj jes'k paæ lcj eslu Santosh Sabar Ramesh Chandra Sabar Mason September, 2025

1155 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167817 chtw 'kkcj jke 'kcj vflå eslu Biju Shabar Rama Shabar Astt.  Mason September, 2025

1156 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167818 v'kksd lcj ykMw lcj vflå eslu Ashok Sabar Ladu Sabar Astt.  Mason September, 2025

1157 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167819 dkUgw lcj Hkkjr lcj vflå eslu Kanhu Sabar Bharat Sabar Astt.  Mason September, 2025

1158 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167820 flck lkcj gfj lkcj vflå eslu Siba Shabar Hari Shabar Astt.  Mason September, 2025

1159 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167821 lktu dqekj jke lkxj lkg eslu Sajan Kumar Ram Sagar Sah Mason September, 2025

1160 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167822 panu lcj nscjkt lcj vflå eslu Chandan Sabar Debaraj Sabar Astt. Mason September, 2025

1161 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7975/11167823 'kadj cjhd e/kqlwnu cjhd eslu Shankar Barik Madhusudan Barik Mason September, 2025

1162 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7976/24167824 fuf[ky gjh nÙk esdsfudy QhVj Nikhil Hari Dutt Mechanical Fitter October, 2025

1163 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7976/17167825 lfjdksaMk +Jhuq lfjdksaMk jktq lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Sarikonda Srinu Sarikonda Raju Supervisor ( Electrical) October, 2025

1164 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167826 fc'ku igkM+h ukxsu igkM+h vflå eslu Bishan Pahari Nagen Pahari Astt. Mason September, 2025

1165 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167827 gkcw eaMy Hkksyk ukFk eaMy eslu Habu Mandal Bhola Nath Mandal Mason September, 2025

1166 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167828 kaHkw pkS/kjh cksybZ pkS/kjh eslu Shambhu Choudhury Bolai Choudhury Mason September, 2025

1167 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167829 ';ke eaMy lq/khj eaMy eslu Shyam Mandal Sudhir Mandal Mason September, 2025

1168 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167830 eksgEen ;wlqQ ekxzs ,ch jgeku eSxzs eslu Mohd Yousuf Magray Ab Rehman Magray Mason September, 2025

1169 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167831 JhukFk pkS/kjh xqMsjke pkS/kjh eslu Shreenath Chowdhury Guderam Chowdhury Mason September, 2025

1170 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167832 fceku pkS/kjh tHkw pkS/kjh eslu Bimaan Choudhary Jabhu Choudhury Mason September, 2025

1171 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167833 eksgEen v'kjQ nkj th,p jlwy nkj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mohd Ashraf Dar Gh Rasool Dar Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1172 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167834 eksgEen bdcky nkj vCnqy [kkfyd eslu Mohammad Iqbal Dar Abdul Khaliq Mason September, 2025

1173 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167835 eatwj vgen nkj ,ch xuh nkj eslu Manzoor Ahmad Dar Ab Gani Dar Mason September, 2025

1174 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167836 eksgEen vdcj nkj th,p jlwy nkj eslu Mohd Akbar Dar Gh Rasool Dar Mason September, 2025

1175 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167837 fuf[ky pkS/kjh rhFkZukFk pkS/kjh eslu Nikhil Chowdhury Tirthanath Chowdhury Mason September, 2025

1176 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167838 ijoht vgen xuh vyh eksgEen xuh eslu Parveez Ahmad Ganie Ali Mohd Gania Mason September, 2025

1177 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167839 eksukt pkS/kjh fujatu pkS/kjh eslu Monaj Chowdhury Niranjan Chowdhury Mason September, 2025

1178 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167840 QksVdw pkS/kjh eqalh pkS/kjh eslu Fotku Choudhury Munsi Choudhury Mason September, 2025

1179 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/30167841 Qjkdr vyh eksgEen v'kjQ LVksj dhij Farakat Ali Mohammad Ashraf  Store Keeper September, 2025

1180 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167842 vYrkQ gqlSu ehj xqyke vgen ehj eslu Altaf Hussain Mir Ghulam Ahmad Mir Mason September, 2025

1181 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167843 Qk:d vgen okuh vCnqy jghe okuh 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Farooq Ahmad Wani Abdul Rahim Wani Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1182 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167844 jkmQ vgen xuh eksgEen ;wlqQ xuh 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Rouf Ahmad Ganie Mohd Yousuf Ganie Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1183 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167845 eq'rkd vgen [kku vCnqy x¶Qkj [kku eslu Mushtaq Ahmad Khan Abdul Gaffar Khan Mason September, 2025

1184 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167846 vCnqy j'khn ehj eksgEen vCnqYyk ehj 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Abdul Rashid Mir Mohammad Abdullah Mir Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1185 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167847 eatwj vgen pksiu QkVk eksgEen pksiu eslu Manzoor Ahmad Chopan Fata Mohammad Chopan Mason September, 2025

1186 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167848 vyh eksgEen dksdk vCnqy [kkfyd dksdk eslu Ali Mohammad Koka Abdul Khaliq Koka Mason September, 2025

1187 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167849 uthj vg ehj vCnqy jghe ehj eslu Nazir Ah Mir Abdul Rahim Mir Mason September, 2025

1188 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167850 eatwj vgen eksgan xqyke eksgEen eksgan eslu Manzoor Ahmad Mohand Ghulam Mohammad Mohand Mason September, 2025

1189 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167851 xksiky eksgynkj vEew eksgynkj eslu Gopal Mohldar Ammu Mohldar Mason September, 2025

1190 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167852 'kkfgn gqlSu ehj gSnj 'kkg lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Shahid Hussain Mir Hayder Shah Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1191 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167853 fQfyi ikgu fofiu ikgu eslu Philip Pahan Vipin Pahan Mason September, 2025

1192 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167854 vtkt gqlSu ehj vyh eksgEen ehj eslu Ajaz Hussain Mir Ali Mohammad Mir Mason September, 2025

1193 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167855 fcyky vgen dksdk eksgEen vehu dksdk eslu Bilal Ahmad Koka Mohammad Amin Koka Mason September, 2025

1194 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167856 Qk:d vgen Hkê ,ch xuh Hkê eslu Farooq Ahmad Bhat Ab Gani Bhat Mason September, 2025

1195 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167857 QS;kt vgen ehj xqyke dkfnj ehj eslu Fayaz Ahmad Mir Ghulam Qadir Mir Mason September, 2025

1196 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167858 lTtkn vgen gkte vCnqy [kkfyd gkte lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sajad Ahmad Hajam Abdul Khaliq Hajam Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1197 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167859 eksgEen edcwy dksdk xqyke dkfnj dksdk eslu Mohd Maqbool Koka Ghulam Qadir Koka Mason September, 2025

1198 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167860 tgwj vgen 'ks[k ,ch lyke 'ks[k eslu Zahoor Ahmad Sheikh Ab Salam Sheikh Mason September, 2025

1199 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167861 rkfgj vgen efyd eksgEen ;wlqQ efyd eslu Tahir Ahmad Malik Mohammad Yousuf Malik Mason September, 2025

1200 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167862 eatwj vgen ehj xqyke glu ehj eslu Manzoor Ahmad Mir Ghulam Hassan Mir Mason September, 2025

1201 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167863 tgkaxhj vgen utj eksgEen jtc utj eslu Jahangeer Ahmad Najar Mohd Rajab Najar Mason September, 2025

1202 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167864 vfer dqekj eksth frys'oj eksth eslu Amit Kumar Mozi Tileshwar Mozi Mason September, 2025

1203 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167865 eqds'k eka>h eqfu eka>h eslu Mukesh Manjhi Muni Manjhi Mason September, 2025

1204 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167866 vt; dqekj cSBk iliu cSBk eslu Ajay Kumar Baitha Paspan Baitha Mason September, 2025

1205 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167867 jatu dqekj jke lqjsaæ jke eslu Ranjan Kumar Ram Surendra Ram Mason September, 2025

1206 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167868 lqjsaæ lkg xkSre lkg eslu Surendra Sah Goutam Sah Mason September, 2025

1207 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167869 xqyke eksgh mn nhu [kku xqyke dkfnj [kku eslu Ghulam Mohi Ud Din Khan Ghulam Qadir Khan Mason September, 2025

1208 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167870 eksgEen jQhd Hkê eksgEen bLekby Hkê eslu Mohammad Rafiq Bhat Mohammad Ismail Bhat Mason September, 2025

1209 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167871 eksgEen edcwy ehj eksgEen ;wflQ ehj 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Mohammad Maqbool Mir Mohd Yousif Mir Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1210 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/64167872 ekså ekcwn ekså jksftn QsfczdsVj ¼MfDaVx½ Md. Mabud Md. Rojid Fabricator (Ducting) September, 2025

1211 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/64167873 bjlkn ekså eksftc QsfczdsVj ¼MfDaVx½ Irsad Md. Mojib Fabricator (Ducting) September, 2025

1212 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167874 ekså te'ksn ekså bczse osYMj Md. Jammased Md. Ibreme Welder September, 2025

1213 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/52167875 lksuw flag jke u;u flag fjxj Sonu Singh Ram Nayan Singh Rigger September, 2025

1214 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167876 c'khj vgen nkj vCnqy xuh nkj eslu Bashir Ahmad Dar Ab Gani Dar Mason September, 2025

1215 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167877 uohn vgen ckck xqyke uch ckck bysDVªhf'k;u Naweed Ahmad Baba Ghulam Nabi Baba Electrician September, 2025

1216 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167878 fcyky vgen [kku xqyke glu [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Bilal Ahmed Khan Ghulam Hassan Khan Electrician September, 2025

1217 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167879 jkf'kn vgen [kku yky [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Raashid Ahmad Khan Lal Khan Electrician September, 2025

1218 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167880 lksgu rkarh vPNsyky rkarh eslu Sohan Tanti Achchelal Tanti Mason September, 2025

1219 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167881 okftn vgen 'kkg bj'kkn vgen 'kkg bysDVªhf'k;u Wajid Ahmad Shah Irshad Ahmad Shah Electrician September, 2025

1220 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167882 ukflj vgen xík c'khj vgen xík eslu Nasir Ahmad Gadda Bashir  Ahmad Gadda Mason September, 2025

1221 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167883 ekså btjkby ekså okfgn bysDVªhf'k;u Md. Izrail Md. Wahid Electrician September, 2025

1222 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/24167884 ekså tykyqíhu valkjh vkcsíhu valkjh esdsfudy QhVj Md. Jalaluddin Ansari Abeddin Ansari Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

1223 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167885 eksσ Qk:d eksσ xSlqy osYMj Md. Faruq Md. Gaisul Welder September, 2025

1224 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167886 ekså fudkbZy ekså okfly ealwjh osYMj Md. Nikail Md. Wasil Mansuri Welder September, 2025



1225 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167887 vfuy dqekj paæ nso jktHkj osYMj Anil Kumar Chandra Dev Rajbhar Welder September, 2025

1226 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167888 jktw jktHkj jkeços'k jktHkj osYMj Raju Rajbhar Rampravesh Rajbhar Welder September, 2025

1227 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167889 enu dqekj v'kksd osYMj Madan Kumar Ashok Welder September, 2025

1228 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167890 iou fouksn jktHkj osYMj Pawan Vinod Rajbhar Welder September, 2025

1229 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/24167891 ubZeqíhu jksftr esdsfudy QhVj Naimuddin Rojit Mechanical Fitter September, 2025

1230 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167892 QS;kt gdhe osYMj Phaiyaj Hakim Welder September, 2025

1231 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167893 vCnqy j'khn okuh vCnqy vgn okuh eslu Abdul Rashid Wani Andul Ahad Wani Mason September, 2025

1232 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167894 eq[rkj vgen csx c'khj vgen csx eslu Mukhtar Ahmad Beigh Bashir Ahmad Beigh Mason September, 2025

1233 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167895 mej Qk:d HkV vCnqy len HkV eslu Umar Farooq Bhat Abdul Samad Bhat Mason September, 2025

1234 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167896 lkfgy vgen csx vCnqy lyke csx eslu Sahil Ahmad Beigh Abdul Salam Beigh Mason September, 2025

1235 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167897 bf'r;kd vgen utj vCnqy tcj utj 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Ishtiyak Ahmed Najar Abdul Jabar Najar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1236 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167898 ekså bdcky vkye ekså ftczkby osYMj Md. Iqbal Alam Md. Jibrail Welder September, 2025

1237 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167899 lR;sUæ dqekj eksrh jke eslu Satyendra Kumar Moti Ram Mason September, 2025

1238 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167900 y{e.k jke n'kjFk jke eslu Laxaman Ram Dashrath Ram Mason September, 2025

1239 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167901 eqds'k dqekj ;kno iwju dqekj ;kno eslu Mukesh Kumar Yadav Puran Kumar Yadav Mason September, 2025

1240 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167902 thru jke f=os.kh jke eslu Jitan Ram Triveni Ram Mason September, 2025

1241 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167903 lq/khj dqekj xqIrk jkeçlkn 'kkg eslu Sudhir Kumar Gupta Ramprasad Shah Mason September, 2025

1242 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167904 ekså vkQrkc ekså glhc eslu Md. Afatab Md. Haseeb Mason September, 2025

1243 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167905 ekså eqtEehy ekså bczkfge eslu Md. Muzammil Md. Ibrahim Mason September, 2025

1244 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167906 e¨å lkge e¨å gchc eslu Md. Saham .Md Habeeb Mason September, 2025

1245 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167907 flejthr flag jktfoanj flag osYMj Simarjit Singh Rajwinder Singh Welder September, 2025

1246 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167908  'kkfcj vgen dqjS'kh vCnqy j'khn dqjS'kh 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Shabir Ahmad Qureshi Abdul Rashid Qureshi Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1247 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167909 lktn vgen [kku xqyke dkfnj [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Sajad Ahmad Khan Ghulam Qadir Khan Electrician September, 2025

1248 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167910 eksσ tqcsj eksσ dyke osYMj Md. Juber Md. Kalam Welder September, 2025

1249 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167911 fgyky vgen 'ks[k eksgEen 'kkcku 'ks[k bysDVªhf'k;u Hilal Ahmad Sheikh Mohammad Shaban Sheikh Electrician September, 2025

1250 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/33167912 bejku vgen xík c'khj vgen xìk vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Imran Ahmad Gadda Bashir Ahmad Gadda Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1251 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167913 eksσ gSnj bLyke fe;k xSl dVj Md Haidar Islam Miya Gas Cutter September, 2025

1252 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167914 eksσ ethn eksσ twusn 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Md. Majid Md. Juned Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1253 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167915 vuar dqekj ;kno jktsaæ ;kno ckj&cs.Mj Anant Kumar Yadav Rajendra Yadav Bar-Bender September, 2025

1254 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167916 cq/ku ikloku jke çlkn ikloku 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Budhan Paswan Ram Prasad Paswan Bar Bender September, 2025

1255 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167917 vtgj guhQ eksgEen guhQ [kku 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Azhar Hanief Mohammad Hanief Khan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1256 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16167918 VqUuk dqekj jEHkw çlkn IyaEcj Tunna Kumar Rambhu Prasad Plumber September, 2025

1257 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167919 panu dqekj jkts'oj çlkn ckj&cs.Mj Chandan Kumar Rajeshwar Prasad Bar-Bender September, 2025

1258 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16167920 lqfer dqekj Hkkos'k flag IyaEcj Sumit Kumar Bhavesh Singh Plumber September, 2025

1259 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167921 vlQkd jQhd 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Asfak Rafik Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1260 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167922 feV~Bw dqekj fnus'k ikloku ckj&cs.Mj Mithu Kumar Dinesh Paswan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1261 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167923 fjfrd dqekj fouksn çlkn ckj&cs.Mj Ritik Kumar Vinod Prasad Bar-Bender September, 2025

1262 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16167924 uhjt dqekj fot; çlkn IyaEcj Niraj Kumar Vijay Prasad Plumber September, 2025

1263 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167925 ruohj vgen csx eksgEen edcwy csx 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Tanveer Ahmad Beigh Mohammad Maqbool Beigh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1264 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167926 vkfej glu xqyke glu ijsZ lqijokbZtj ¼LdsQksfYMax½ Aamir Hassan Ghulam Hassan Parrey Supervisor (Scaffolding) September, 2025

1265 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167927 kCchj vg ehj eksgEen vdje ehj eslu Shabir Ah Mir Mohd Akram Mir Mason September, 2025

1266 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167928 bf'r;kd vgen c'khj vgen 'ks[k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Ishtiyaq Ahmad Bashir Ahmad Sheikh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1267 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68167929 fulkj vgen [kku tkQj ;wnhu [kku dqd Nissar Ahmad Khan Zaffar UDin Khan Cook September, 2025

1268 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167930 'kkSdr vgen jkFkj eksgEen teky jkFkj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Showkat Ahmad Rather Mohd Jamal Rather Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1269 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167931 eksgEen el:n xqyke jlwy lksfgy osYMj Mohd Masrood Ghulam Rasool Sohil Welder September, 2025

1270 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167932 johl vgen 'ks[k eksgEen bdcky 'ks[k ckj&cs.Mj Ravees Ahmed Sheikh Mohd Iqbal Sheikh Bar-Bender September, 2025

1271 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167933 eksgu dqekj 'kqHkadj >k LdWkQksYMj Mohan Kumar Shubhankar Jha Scaffolder September, 2025

1272 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167934 Qqysuk ikloku jk/ks ikloku eslu Fulena Paswan Radhe Paswan Mason September, 2025

1273 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167935 eqds'k lnk dSyk'k lnk eslu Mukesh Sada Kailash Sada Mason September, 2025

1274 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167936 jes'k lnk ?kwju lnk eslu Ramesh Sada Ghuran Sada Mason September, 2025

1275 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167937 ekså gqlSu ehj vyh eksgEen ehj eslu Mohd. Hussain Mir Ali Mohammad Mir Mason September, 2025

1276 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167938 eat; pkS/kjh iapkuu pkS/kjh eslu Manjay Chowdhuri Panchanan Chowdhuri Mason September, 2025

1277 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167939 c'khj vgen cV xqyke vgen cV eslu Bashir Ahmad Butt Ghulam Ahmed Butt Mason September, 2025

1278 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167940 'kkSdr vgen 'ks[k uthj vgen 'ks[k eslu Shokat Ahmed Sheikh Nazir Ahmed Sheikh Mason September, 2025

1279 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167941 Qk:d vgen vCnqy vtht eUgkl ckj&cs.Mj Farooq Ahmed Abdul Aziz Manhas Bar-Bender September, 2025

1280 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167942 ghjkuan flag panj flag osYMj Hiranand Singh Chandar Singh Welder September, 2025

1281 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167943 #Lre lq[kkuq osYMj Rustam Sukhanu Welder September, 2025

1282 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167944 ekså lqcgku eksσ vuoj osYMj Md. Subahan Md. Anvar Welder September, 2025

1283 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167945 ekså vQjkst ekså tkfcj osYMj Md. Afroj Md. Jabir Welder September, 2025

1284 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167946 fodk'k dqekj vuanh rkarh eslu Vikash Kumar Anandi Tanti Mason September, 2025

1285 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167947 xqytkj vgen ehj eksgEen vdcj ehj eslu Gulzar Ahmad Mir Mohd Akbar Mir Mason September, 2025

1286 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19167948 eLrwj vgen 'kkg vCnqy gkfen 'kkg osYMj Mastoor Ahmed Shah Abdul Hamid Shah Welder September, 2025

1287 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167949 eksgEen Qk:d eksgEen 'kQh eUgkl ckj&cs.Mj Mohd. Farooq Mohd. Shafi Manhas Bar- Bender September, 2025

1288 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/20167950 vktkn gqlSu uthj vgen ehj gkWLV fy¶V vkWijsVj Azad Hussain Nazir Ahmad Mir Hoist Lift Operator September, 2025

1289 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167951 vkfdc j'khn [kkaMs vCnqy  j'khn [kkaMs lqijokbZtj ¼LdkWQksfYMax½ Aaqib Rashid Khanday Ab Rashid Khanday Supervisor (Scaffolding) September, 2025

1290 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167952 eksgEen vcjkj vCnqy vtht 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Mohd Abrar Abdul Aziz Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1291 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167953 ruohj vgen ,cnqy j'khn 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Tanveer Ahmed Ab Rashid Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1292 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/33167954 eksgEen eq'rkd [kku tqyqQdkj [kku vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Mohd Mushtaq Khan Zulufqar Khan Operator (LMV) September, 2025

1293 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167955 fj;kt vgen [kku eksgEen teku [kku lqijokbZtj ¼LdkWQksfYMax½ Riyaz Ahmad Khan Mohammad Zaman Khan Supervisor (Scaffolding) September, 2025

1294 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167956 uthj vgen ra=; ,ch xQj rka=; eslu Nazir Ahmad Tantray Ab Gafar Tantray Mason September, 2025

1295 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167957 eq'rkd vgen [kku ,ch j'khn [kku eslu Mushtaq Ahmad Khan Ab Rashid Khan Mason September, 2025

1296 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167958 xqyke uch [kku gchcqYykg [kku eslu Ghulam Nabi Khan Habibullah Khan Mason September, 2025

1297 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167959 th,p uch ra=; th,p vgen ra=; eslu Gh Nabi Tantray Gh Ahmad Tantray Mason September, 2025

1298 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167960 ;kflj edcwy dksdk eksgEen edcwy dksdk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Yasir Maqbool Koka Mohmmad Maqbool Koka Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1299 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167961 fnus'k dqekj jes'k dqekj eslu Dinesh Kumar Ramesh Kumar Mason September, 2025

1300 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/30167962 vCnqy j'khn vyh eksgEen pkd LVksj dhij Abdul Rashid Ali Mohammad Chack Store Keeper September, 2025

1301 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167963 tgwj vgen HkV xqyke dkfnj HkV 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Zahoor Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Qadir Bhat Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1302 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29167964 jkf'kn c'khj c'khj vgen utj ckj&cs.Mj Rashid Basheer Basheer Ahmad Najar Bar-Bender September, 2025

1303 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167965 equhj vgen eqxy vgen 'kk;j 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Muneer Ahmad Mugal Ahmad Shair Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1304 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167966 eksgEen lkfnd vkSj'kk jgerqYykg vkSj'kk 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Mohd Sadiq Oursha Rehmatullah Oursha Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1305 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167967 tkfgn vyh [kku eksgEen vdcj [kku 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Zahid Ali Khan Mohammad Akber Khan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1306 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167968 vt; Hkaoj yky lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Ajay Bhanwar Lal Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025



1307 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167969 vCnqy j'khn HkV eksgEen jetku HkV eslu Abdul Rashid Bhat Mohd Ramzan Bhat Mason September, 2025

1308 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167970 kkSdr vgen nkj vCnqy vgn nkj eslu Showkat Ahmad Dar Abdul Ahad Dar Mason September, 2025

1309 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167971 eqt¶Qj vgen 'kkg c'khj vgen 'kkg eslu Muzaffar Ahmad Shah Bashir Ahmad Shah Mason September, 2025

1310 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167972 eksgEen edcwy nkj eksgEen tCckj nkj eslu Mohammad Maqbool Dar Mohd Jabbar Dar Mason September, 2025

1311 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167973 fulkj vgen utj xqyke vgen utj eslu Nisar Ahmad Najar Ghulam Ahmad Najar Mason September, 2025

1312 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167974 lkfnd [kku eksgEen edcwy [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Sadiq Khan Mohammad Maqbool Khan Electrician September, 2025

1313 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167975 b'kQkd vgen efyd eq[rkj efyd bysDVªhf'k;u Ishfaq Ahmad Malik Mukhtar Malik Electrician September, 2025

1314 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167976 lS;n vYrkQ vgen 'kkg lS;n tyky nhu 'kkg 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Syed Altaf Ahmad Shah Sayed Jalal Din Shah Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1315 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/67167977 lhjr vgen [kku gehnqYykg [kku ls¶Vh balisDVj Seerat Ahmad Khan Hamidullah Khan Safety Inspector September, 2025

1316 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/67167978 eksgEen bdcky 'ks[k gchc 'ks[k 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Mohammad Iqbal Sheikh Habib Sheikh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1317 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167979 tkQj vgen [kku eatwj vgen [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Jaffer Ahmad Khan Manzoor Ahmad Khan Electrician September, 2025

1318 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167980 c'khj vgen voku vCnqy j'khn voku bysDVªhf'k;u Bashir Ahmad Awan Abdul Rashid Awan Electrician September, 2025

1319 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167981 olhe vgen [kku th,p gqlSu [kku lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Waseem Ahmad Khan Gh Hussain Khan Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1320 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23167982 glhc vgen 'kkg c'khj vgen 'kkg bysDVªhf'k;u Haseeb Ahmad Shah Bashir Ahmad Shah Electrician September, 2025

1321 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26167983 gfj flag fxj/ku flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Hari Singh Girdhan Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1322 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13167984 ukflj vgen [kku vCnqy gkfen [kku 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Nasir Ahmad Khan Abdul Hamid Khan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1323 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167985 [kkfyn gqlSu ekså lkSdr vkye eslu Khalid Hussain Md. Soukat Alam Mason September, 2025

1324 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167986 vcw lkfyd ekså tqcsj vkye eslu Abu Salik Md Juber Alam Mason September, 2025

1325 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167987 eksgEen eqtkfgn vkye eksgEen bczkfge eslu Mohammad Mujahid Alam Mohammad Ibrahim Mason September, 2025

1326 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/14167988 eksσ lqHkku vkye is.Vj Md. Subhan Alam Painter September, 2025

1327 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167989 Jo.k dqekj okys'oj egrks eslu Shravan Kumar Valeshwar Mahto Mason September, 2025

1328 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167990 ';kenso rkarh dey rkarh eslu Shyamadev Tanti Kamal Tanti Mason September, 2025

1329 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167991 uthj vgen dksdk th,p jlwy dksdk eslu Nazir Ahmad Koka Gh Rasool Koka Mason September, 2025

1330 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/64167992 fulkj vgen HkV xqyke dkfnj HkV QsfczdsVj Nisar Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Qadir Bhat Fabricator September, 2025

1331 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167993 nsohnÙk çtkir Hkaoj yky çtkir eslu Devidutt Prajapat Bhanwar Lal Prajapat Mason September, 2025

1332 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/20167994 eq'rkd vgen ,soku eksgEen jQhd gkWLV fy¶V vkWijsVj Mushtaq Ahmad Aiwan Mohd Rafiq Hoist Lift Operator September, 2025

1333 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167995 fcyky vgen HkV xqyke eksgEen HkV eslu Bilal Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Mohammad Bhat Mason September, 2025

1334 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167996 tquSn vgen dksdk xqytkj vgen dksdk eslu Junaid Ahmad Koka Gulzar Ahmad Koka Mason September, 2025

1335 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167997 ;koj teky eksph eksgEen teky eksph eslu Yawer Jamal Mochi Mohammad Jamal Mochi Mason September, 2025

1336 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167998 vfHk"ksd dqekj lqysUnj ikloku eslu Abhishek Kumar Sulendar Paswan Mason September, 2025

1337 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11167999 —".kUnu dqekj >kcj lnk eslu Krishnandan Kumar Jhaabar Sada Mason September, 2025

1338 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168000 tkfon vgen nkj xqyke eksgEen nkj bysDVªhf'k;u Javeed Ahmad Dar Ghulam Mohammad Dar Electrician September, 2025

1339 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168001 eq[rkj vgen ehj QS;kt vgen ehj bysDVªhf'k;u Mukhtar Ahmad Mir Fayaz Ahmad Mir Electrician September, 2025

1340 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168002 ekså tSe ekså ulhe eslu Md. Zaim Md. Nasim Mason September, 2025

1341 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168003 eksgEen bdcky utj vCnqy lrkj utj eslu Mohammad Iqbal Najar Abdul Satar Najar Mason September, 2025

1342 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168004 xqytkj vgen dksdk xqyke dkfnj dksdk eslu Gulzar Ahmad Koka Ghulam Qadir Koka Mason September, 2025

1343 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168005 fpaVw dqekj l[khpan ikloku eslu Chintu Kumar Sakhichand Paswan Mason September, 2025

1344 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168006 latho dqekj mes'k ikloku eslu Sanjiv Kumar Umesh Paswan Mason September, 2025

1345 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168007 nhid ikloku jkeçlkn ikloku eslu Depak Paswan Ramprasad Paswan Mason September, 2025

1346 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168008 larks"k dqekj lnk dqlks lnk eslu Santosh Kumar Sada Kuso Sada Mason September, 2025

1347 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168009 Kkupan lnk gjks lnk eslu Gyanchand Sada Haro Sada Mason September, 2025

1348 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168010 euh"k dqekj lqyaæk lnk eslu Manish Kumar Sulandra Sada Mason September, 2025

1349 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168011 jkthc dqekj jkekJ; ikloku eslu Rajib Kumar Ramashray Paswan Mason September, 2025

1350 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168012 uhjt lnk lksxkjFk lnk eslu Niraj Sada Sogarath Sada Mason September, 2025

1351 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168013 lyeku cfy gkfle eslu Salman Bali Hasim Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1352 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168014 lck tQj ,eMh rtkeqy eslu Saba Zafar Md Tazamul Mason September, 2025

1353 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/14168015 vtgj vkye eksgEen bczkfge isUVj Ajhar Alam Mohammad Ibrahim Painter September, 2025

1354 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168016 vjeku eksσ ljoj eslu Arman Md. Sarwar Mason September, 2025

1355 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168017 eksσ beke eksσ eqUuk eslu Md. Imam Md. Munna Mason September, 2025

1356 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168018 eatwj vgen ehj eksgEen vCnqYyk ehj eslu Manzoor Ahmad Mir Mohammad Abdullah Mir Mason September, 2025

1357 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168019 mej vtht vCnqy vtht js'kh bysDVªhf'k;u Umar Aziz Abdul Aziz Reshi Electrician September, 2025

1358 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168020 vkfjQ eqt¶Qj lksQh eqt¶Qj vgen lksQh bysDVªhf'k;u Arif Muzafar Sofi Muzafar Ahmad Sofi Electrician September, 2025

1359 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168021 rkSlhQ vgen ikj; eksgEen lqYrku ikj; bysDVªhf'k;u Tawseef Ahmad Paray Mohd Sultan Paray Electrician September, 2025

1360 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168022 eksgEen v'kjQ HkV tYyk HkV bysDVªhf'k;u Mohd Ashraf Bhat Jalla Bhat Electrician September, 2025

1361 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168023 'kCchj vgen ehj th,p eksfg mn nhu ehj bysDVªhf'k;u Shabir Ahmad Mir Gh Mohi Ud Din Mir Electrician September, 2025

1362 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168024 vkxk jeht th,p eksgEen vkxk bysDVªhf'k;u Aga Rameez Gh Mohd Aaga Astt. Electrician September, 2025

1363 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/30168025 ckflr vgen yksu eksgEen ;wlqQ Ykksu LVksj dhij Basit Ahmad Lone Mohd Yousuf Lone Store Keeper September, 2025

1364 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168026 bjQku gkfen ikj; vCnqy gkfen ikj; bysDVªhf'k;u Irfan Hamid Paray Abdul Hamid Paray Asst. Electrician September, 2025

1365 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168027 kkSdr vgen 'ks[k th,p glu 'ks[k eslu Showket Ahmad Sheikh Gh Hassan Sheikh Mason September, 2025

1366 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168028 eksgEen vYrkQ nkj th,p vgen nkj eslu Mohd Altaf Dar Gh Ahmad Dar Mason September, 2025

1367 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168029 eq[rkj vgen 'ks[k th,p glu 'ks[k eslu Mukhtar Ahmad Sheikh Gh Hassan Sheikh Mason September, 2025

1368 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168030 tkfon vgen okj vCnqy jghe okj eslu Javid Ahmad War Abdul Rahim War Mason September, 2025

1369 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168031 c'khj vgen xuh lukmYykg xuh eslu Bashir Ahmad Ganaie Sanaullah Ganaie Mason September, 2025

1370 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168032 ,tkt vgen [kkaMs vCnqy jgeku [kkaMs lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Ajaz Ahmad Khanday Abdul Rehman Khanday Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1371 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168033 eksσ yqdeku eksσ ekSM vflσ osYMj Md. Luqman Md. Maud Astt. Welder September, 2025

1372 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168034 eqerkt vkye vCnqy ldwj osYMj Mumtaj Alam Abdul Sakur Welder September, 2025

1373 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/14168035 uteqy gd vehj getk vflσ isUVj Najmul Haque Amir Hamja Astt. Painter September, 2025

1374 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/14168036 vkfny teky jbZlqy gd vflå isUVj Aadil Jamal Raisul Hak Astt. Painter September, 2025

1375 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168037 tkfon vgen ckVh xqyke dkfnj ckVh bysDVªhf'k;u Javid Ahmad Bati Ghulam Qadir Butty Electrician September, 2025

1376 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168038 ruohj vgen cêh c'khj vgen cêh vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Tanveer Ahmad Batty Bashir Ahmad Batty Astt. Electrician September, 2025

1377 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168039 eksgEen rkfjd eksgEen ;kdwc vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mohd Tariq Mohd Yaqoob Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1378 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168040 tkohn vgen [kku eksgEen yrhQ [kku 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Javid Ahmad Khan Mohd Latief Khan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1379 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168041 vCnqy ethn eksgEen 'kjhQ vflå ckj&csUMj Abdul Majeed Mohd Sharief Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

1380 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168042 Qjhn uthj eksgEen vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Fareed Astt. Nazir Mohd Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1381 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168043 bf'r;kd vgen nkj vCnqy xuh nkj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Ishtiyaq Ahmad Dar Abdul Gani Dar Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1382 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168044 tgk¡xhj vgen 'kkg eksgEen tcj 'kkg eslu Jahangeer Ahmad Shah Mohd Jabar Shah Mason September, 2025

1383 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168045 vkfny fulkj utj fulkj vgen utj eslu Adil Nisar Najar Nisar Ahmad Najar Mason September, 2025

1384 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168046 ;koj vyh vyh eksgEen nkj eslu Yawar Ali Ali Mohammad Dar Mason September, 2025

1385 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168047 uthj vgen HkV kkSdr vgen HkV dqd Nazir Ahmad Bhat Showkat Ahmad Bhat Cook September, 2025

1386 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168048 bj'kkn vgen [kku Qdhj eksgEen [kku dqd Irshad Ahmad Khan Faqeer Mohammad Khan Cook September, 2025

1387 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168049 'kkSdr vgen ;krw vCnqy gehn ;krw eslu Showkat Ahmad Yatoo Abdul Hameed Yatoo Mason September, 2025

1388 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168050 lTtkn vgen rsyh c'khj vgen rsyh eslu Sajad Ahmad Teli Bashir Ahmad Teli Mason September, 2025



1389 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168051 thrsaæ lnk jkepUæ lnk eslu Jitendra Sada Ramchandra Sada Mason September, 2025

1390 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168052 yfyr dqekj rkarh baænso çlkn rkarh eslu Lalit Kumar Tanti Inderdev Prasad Tanti Mason September, 2025

1391 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168053 lqjs'k rkarh vPNsyky rkarh vflå eslu Suresh Tanti Achchelal Tanti Astt. Mason September, 2025

1392 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168054 eksσ bTtqy eksσ lgkcqíhu eslu Md. Ijjul Md. Sahabuddin Mason September, 2025

1393 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168055 cStw ekykdkj jke'kksHkk ekykdkj Ckkj&csUMj Baiju Malakar Ramsobha Malakar Bar-Bender September, 2025

1394 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168056 ?ku';ke egrks cukjlh egrks eslu Ghanasyam Mahato Banarshi Mahato Mason September, 2025

1395 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168057 vejhd flag dsoy flag IyaEcj Amrik Singh Kewal Singh Plumber September, 2025

1396 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168058 fulkj vgen eYyk eksgEen 'kkcku eYyk vflå dqd Nissar Ahmad Malla Mohd Shaban Malla Astt. Cook September, 2025

1397 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168059 eksgEen tQj djhe mYykg 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mohd Zafer Karem Ullah Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1398 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168060 eksgEen 'kdhy eksgEen 'kjhQ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mohd Shakil Mohd Sharief Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1399 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168061 bfEr;kt vgen gtke vCnqy [kkfyd eslu Imtiyaz Ahmad Hajam Abdul Khaliq Mason September, 2025

1400 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168062 ,stkt vgen cêh xqyke dkfnj cêh bysDVªhf'k;u Aijaz Ahmad Batty Ghulam Qadir Batty Electrician September, 2025

1401 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168063 tgwj vgen [kku xqyke eksgEen [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Zahoor Ahmad Khan Ghulam Mohammad Khan Electrician September, 2025

1402 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168064 vkfej lqgSy vyh eksgEen ehj bysDVªhf'k;u Aamir Suhail Ali Mohd Mir Electrician September, 2025

1403 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168065 Qjkst vgen xq# eksgEen ;wlqQ xq# vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Farooz Ahmad Guroo Mohammad Yousuf Guroo Astt. Electrician September, 2025

1404 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168066 fcyky vgen nkj eksgEen jTtc nkj vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Bilal Ahmad Dar Mohd Rajab Dar Astt. Electrician September, 2025

1405 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168067 [kq'khZn vgen xqyke vgen ehj bysDVªhf'k;u Khurshid Ahmad Ghulam Ahmad Mir Electrician September, 2025

1406 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/48168068 fy;kdr vgen eqxy djheqYyk eqxy vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Liyaqat Ahmad Mughal Karimullah Mugal Astt. Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.)September, 2025

1407 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/30168069 rkfjd vgen xuh xqyke uch xuh vflå LVksj dhij Tariq Ahmad Ganie Ghulam Nabi Ganie Astt. Store Keeper September, 2025

1408 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168070 eksgEen ;wlqQ HkV vCnqy xuh HkV gkml dhij Mohd Yousuf Bhat Abdul Gani Bhat House Keeper September, 2025

1409 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168071 eksgEen guku Mksyh [kkfyn egewn Mksyh dqd Mohammad Hanan Doli Khalid Mehmood Doli Cook September, 2025

1410 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168072 'kkfdj uthj uthj vgen efyd bysDVªhf'k;u Shakir Nazir Nazir Ahmad Malik Electrician September, 2025

1411 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/17168073 lqgSy vgen efyd uthj vgen efyd lqijobtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Suhail Ahmad Malik Nazir Ahmad Malik Supervisor (Electrical) September, 2025

1412 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168074 j;kt vgen gtke eksgEen lkfnd gtke eslu Rayaz Ahmad Hajam Mohammad Sadeeq Hajam Mason September, 2025

1413 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168075 mej eq[rkj eq[rkj vgen 'kkg IYakEcj Umar Mukhtar Mukhtar Ahmad Shah Plumber September, 2025

1414 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168076 utkdr gqlSu ehj gSnj 'kkg vflå eslu Nazakat Hussain Mir Hydar Shah Astt. Mason September, 2025

1415 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168077 eksgEen ;wlqQ cnj vCnqy xuh cnj gkml dhij Mohammad Yousuf Badar Abdul Gani Bader House Keeper September, 2025

1416 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168078 eatwj vgen jkFkj lukmYykg jkFkj eslu Manzoor Ahmad Rather Sanaullah Rather Mason September, 2025

1417 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168079 jkeHkjkslk dqekj ;kno taxyh ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rambharosa Kumar Yadav Jangali Yadav Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1418 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168080 çeksn 'kekZ cqfuyky 'kekZ csY³j Pramod Sharma Bunilal Sharma Welder September, 2025

1419 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168081 lqthr dqekj jkeços'k Hkxr csY³j Sujeet Kumar Rampravesh Bhagat Welder September, 2025

1420 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/64168082 fodkl flag johUæ flag QsfczdsVj Vikash Singh Ravindra Singh Fabricator September, 2025

1421 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168083 dUgS;k pkS/kjh fo".kq pkS/kjh eslu Kanhaiya Chaudhary Vishun Chaudhary Mason September, 2025

1422 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168084 dktw lkg fla?kkj lkg eslu Kaju Sah Singhar Sah Mason September, 2025

1423 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168085 uUgsa pkS/kjh fo".kq pkS/kjh eslu Nanhe Choudhari Vishun Choudhari Mason September, 2025

1424 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168086 vt; dqekj dUgS;k pkS/kjh eslu Ajay Kumar Kanhaiya Chaudhari Mason September, 2025

1425 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168087 vkfy;k[krj valkjh b'kgkd fe;ka eslu Aliakhatar Ansari Ishaaq Miyan Mason September, 2025

1426 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168088 çnhi dqekj dUgS;k pkS/kjh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Pradeep Kumar Kanhaiya Chaudhari Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1427 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168089 c'khj vgen rsyh vyh eksgEen rsyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bashir Ahmad Teli Ali Mohammad Teli Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1428 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168090 th,p eksfg mn nhu HkV th,p jlwy Hkê eslu Gh Mohi Ud Din Bhat Gh Rasool Bhat Mason September, 2025

1429 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168091 yky flag /ku flag eslu Lal Singh Dhan Singh Mason September, 2025

1430 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168092 ukxsaæ dqekj lkg cStukFk lkg eslu Nagendra Kumar Sah Baij Nath Sah Mason September, 2025

1431 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168093 eq'rkd vgen rka=h th,p eksgEen rka=h eslu Mushtaq Ahmad Tantary Gh Mohd Tantary Mason September, 2025

1432 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168094 th,p dkfnj xuh eksgEen ;wlqQ xuh eslu Gh Qadir Ganie Mohd Yousf Ganie Mason September, 2025

1433 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168095 tkosn vgen gtke vCnqy [kkfyd gtke eslu Javed Ahmad Hajam Abdul Khaliq Hajam Mason September, 2025

1434 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168096 'khjkt vkg Mkj vCnqy vgn nkj eslu Sheeraz Ah Dar Ab Ahad Dar Mason September, 2025

1435 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168097 eksgEen 'kgkcqíhu ealwjh eksgEen jgerqyk ealwjh vflå eslu Mohammad Shahabuddin Mansuri Mohammad Rahamtula Mansuri Astt. Mason September, 2025

1436 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168098 fueZy lkSfj;k fc'kq lkSfj;k eslu Nirmal Saoriya Bishu Saoriya Mason September, 2025

1437 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168099 eksgEen vehu nkj xqyke uch nkj eslu Mohd Amin Dar Ghulam Nabi Dar Mason September, 2025

1438 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168100 vCnqy gkfen utj xqyke glu utj ckj&csUMj Abdul Hamid Najar Ghulam Hassan Najar Bar-Bender September, 2025

1439 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168101 eksgEenfeu dksdk xqyke dkfnj dksdk eslu Mohammadamin Koka Ghulam Qadir Koka Mason September, 2025

1440 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168102 efydtknk jkSQ vgen efydtknk xqy'ku vgen eslu Malikzada Rouf Ahmad Malikzada Gulshan Ahmad Mason September, 2025

1441 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168103 vkf'kd gqlSu dksdk eksgEen vehu dksdk eslu Aashiq Hussain Koka Mohammad Amin Koka Mason September, 2025

1442 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168104 lS;n ek:Q gqlSu xqyke gkfnj 'kkg IyaEcj Syed Maroof Hussain Ghulam Hadir Shah Plumber September, 2025

1443 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168105 fQjnkSl vgen HkV eksgEen vehu HkV eslu Firdous Ahmad Bhat Mohd Amin Bhat Mason September, 2025

1444 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168106 fQnk gqlSu xqyke eksgEen ehj eslu Fida Hussain Ghulam Mohd Mir Mason September, 2025

1445 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168107 eksgEen lkfnd nkj xqyke eksgEen nkj eslu Mohd Sadiq Dar Ghulam Mohammad Dar Mason September, 2025

1446 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168108 [kq'kfny vgen xuh xqyke uch xuh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Khushdil Ahmad Ganaie Ghulam Nabi Ganaie Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1447 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168109 xkSgj vyh nkj vyh eksgEen nkj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Gowhar Ali Dar Ali Mohammad Dar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1448 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168110 vCnqy j'khn okuh gchc mYyk okuh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Abdul Rashid Wani Habib Ulla Wani Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1449 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168111 lqty pkS/kjh lqcks/k pkS/kjh eslu Sujal Choudhury Subodh Choudhury Mason September, 2025

1450 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168112 dkfrZd pkS/kjh Quhjke pkS/kjh eslu Karttik Chowdhury Funiram Chowdhury Mason September, 2025

1451 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168113 lukmYykg ukbd vCnqy [kkfyd ukbd eslu Sanaullah Naik Abdul Khaliq Naik Mason September, 2025

1452 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168114 eq'rkd vgen js'kh vyh eksgEen js'kh eslu Mushtaq Ahmad Reshi Ali Mohd Reshi Mason September, 2025

1453 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168115 c'khj vgen nkj th,p jlwy nkj eslu Bashir Ahmad Dar Gh Rasool Dar Mason September, 2025

1454 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168116 eksσ lkfdj eksσ eksftc osY³j Md. Sakir Md. Mojib Welder September, 2025

1455 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168117 fj;kt vgen efyd ,ch ethn efyd  'kVfjax dkjisaVj Reyaz Ahmad Malik Ab Majeed Malik Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1456 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/33168118 olhe j'khn vCnqy j'khn HkV vkWijsVj ¼,y ,e oh½ Waseem Rashid Abdul Rashid Bhat Operator (LMV) September, 2025

1457 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168119 c'khj vgen vCnqy gkfen HkV 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bashir Ahmed Abdul Hamid Bhat Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1458 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168120 eksgEen bczkfge futke nhu IYakEcj Mohd Ibrahim Nazam Din Plumber September, 2025

1459 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168121 lqjsaæ dqekj ujs'k jke eslu Surendra Kumar Naresh Ram Mason September, 2025

1460 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168122 'kjhQ m nhu ihj eksgEen eq[rkj ihj ckj&csUMj Shareef U Din Pir Mohd Mukhtar Pir Bar-Bender September, 2025

1461 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168123 vkfdc gqlSu xqyke uch cksgjk lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Aqib Hussain Ghulam Nabi Bohra Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1462 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168124 vCnqy gkfen efyd th,p vgen efyd eslu Abdul Hamid Malik Gh Ahmad Malik Mason September, 2025

1463 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168125 lkxj gqlSu [kku xqyke glu [kku bysDVªhf'k;u Sagar Hussain Khan Ghulam Hassain Khan Electrician September, 2025

1464 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168126 lat; dqekj ckys'oj jke eslu Sanjay Kumar Baleshwar Ram Mason September, 2025

1465 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168127 yyu dqekj vkuanh rkarh eslu Lalan Kumar Anandi Tanti Mason September, 2025

1466 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168128 eqt¶Qj eksfg mn nhu HkV xqyke eksfg mn nhu HkV lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Muzaffar Mohi Ud Din Bhat Ghulam Mohi Ud Din Bhat Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1467 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168129 ijost vkye ekså gnh'k osYMj Parvej Alam Md Hadish Welder September, 2025

1468 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168130 ek:Q vgen ukbd eksgEen v'kjQ ukbd ckj&csUMj Maroof Ahmed Naik Mohd Ashraf Naik Bar-Bender September, 2025

1469 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/48168131 c'kkjr vgen djheqYyk [kku vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u Basharat Ahmed Karimmulla Khan Astt. Lab Technician September, 2025

1470 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168132 bfEr;kt vgen [kku eksgEen v¸;wc [kku vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Imtiyaz Ahmad Khan Mohd Ayoub Khan Astt. Electrician September, 2025



1471 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168133 eatwj vgen dksdk eksgEen lqYrku dksdk eslu Manzoor Ahmad Koka Mohammad Sultan Mason September, 2025

1472 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168134 uthj vgen ehj th,p jlwy ehj eslu Nazir Ahmad Mir Gh Rasool Mir Mason September, 2025

1473 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168135 ,ch gehn 'ks[k th ,p uch 'ks[k eslu Ab Hameed Sheikh Gh Nabi Sheikh Mason September, 2025

1474 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168136 jktw dqekj fc/;k jke IYakEcj Raju Kumar Bidhya Ram Plumber September, 2025

1475 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168137 bj'kkn vgen utj eksgEen bdcky utj  'kVfjax dkjisUVj Irshad Ahmad Najar Mohammad Iqbal Najar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1476 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168138 eqgEen jkgh eatwj vgen okuh ckj&csUMj Muhammad Rahi Manzoor Ahmad Wani Bar-Bender September, 2025

1477 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168139 Mkseh iklkou txnh'k ikloku ckj&csUMj Domi Pasawan Jagdish Paswan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1478 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168140 fnyhi dqekj ikloku uVk; ikloku ckj&csUMj Dilip Kumar Paswan Natay Paswan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1479 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168141 Hkksyk dqekj xaxk çlkn IYakEcj Bhola Kumar Ganga Prasad Plumber September, 2025

1480 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168142 fnus'k ikloku jke çlkn ikloku ckj&csUMj Dinesh Paswan Ramprasad Paswan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1481 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168143 eksgEen 'ke'kkn eksgEen lkfgn  'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mohammad Shamshad Mohammad Sahid Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1482 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168144 jktho dqekj cq/ku ikloku ckj&csUMj Rajiv Kumar Budhan Paswan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1483 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168145 ekså tkfgn ekså okfgn osYMj Md. Jahid Md. Wahid Welder September, 2025

1484 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168146 fulkj vgen ra=; 'kEkl mnnhu rka=; vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Nisar Ahmad Tantray Shamas Ud Din Tantray Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1485 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168147 ekså vCnqj jghe ekså vdje vyh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Md Abdur Rahim Md Akram Ali Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1486 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/33168148 lkfdc jetku eksgEen jetku 'ksjxkstjh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Saqib Ramzan Mohammad Ramzan Sheergojry Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1487 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168149 rkfjd vgen ehj eksgEen edcwy ehj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Tariq Ahmad Mir Mohammad Maqbool Mir Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1488 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168150 vCnqy [kkfyd ekSykuk [kq'khZn vkye eslu Abdul Khalik Molana Khurshid Alam Mason September, 2025

1489 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168151 ekså eksukftj ekså okfgn eslu Md Monajir Md Vahid Mason September, 2025

1490 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168152 eqds'k dqekj ;kno ijns'kh jke ;kno vflå eslu Mukesh Kumar Yadav Pardeshi Ram Yadav Astt. Mason September, 2025

1491 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168153 jke ckcw jke uUVqu jke eslu Ram Babu Ram Nantun Ram Mason September, 2025

1492 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168154 nhisaæ dqekj mes'k jke eslu Dipendra Kumar Umesh Ram Mason September, 2025

1493 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/29168155 j'khn vgen voku eksgEen vuoj voku ckj&csUMj Rashid Ahmad Awan Mohmmad Anwar Aawan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1494 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/13168156 xqytkj vgen utj vCnqy jgeku utj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Gulzar Ahmad Najar Abdul Rehman Najar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1495 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/23168157 uthj vgen yksu xqyke eksgEen yksu vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Nazir Ahmad Lone Gh Mohammad Lone Astt. Electrician September, 2025

1496 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168158 eksgEen ljoj HkV [kthj eksgEen HkV eslu Mohammad Sarwer Bhat Khazir Mohammad Bhat Mason September, 2025

1497 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168159 Qkfly eatwj eatwj vgen xík eslu Fasil Manzoor Manzoor Ahmad Gaddda Mason September, 2025

1498 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/30168160 vfHkyk"k dqekj gsepUæ >k LVksj dhij Abhilash Kumar Hemchandra Jha Store Keeper September, 2025

1499 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168161 euh"k dqekj jktHkj x.ks'k jktHkj IYakEcj Manish Kumar Rajbhar Ganesh Rajbhar Plumber September, 2025

1500 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/16168162 lw;Zthr jktHkj paænso jktHkj IYakEcj Suryajit Rajbhar Chandradev Rajbhar Plumber September, 2025

1501 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168163 ekså bjQku ekså  ekcwn osYMj Md. Irfan Md. Mabud Welder September, 2025

1502 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168164 ekså  ubZe vkywc fe;k osYMj Md. Naeem Alub Miya Welder September, 2025

1503 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168165 ekså  glhc ekså  lQwj osYMj Md. Hasib Md. Safur Welder September, 2025

1504 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168166 ekså  egcwc eksσ  okfgn osYMj Md. Mahbub Md. Wahid Welder September, 2025

1505 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168167 ekså  [kq'khZn eksσ  ubZeqíhu osYMj Md. Khurshid Md. Naimuddin Welder September, 2025

1506 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168168 gk:u vgen xík c'khj vgen xík eslu Haroon Ahmad Gadda Bashir  Ahmad Gadda Mason September, 2025

1507 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168169 [kq'khZn vkg nkj th,p glu nkj eslu Khurshed Ah Dar Gh Hassan Dar Mason September, 2025

1508 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/19168170 ekså  vlye ekså gchc osYMj Md. Aslam Md. Habeeb Welder September, 2025

1509 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/11168171 ekså  dyhe ekså  ukflj eslu Md. Kalim Md. Nasir Mason September, 2025

1510 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/26168172 vkflQ vgen eksph xqy eksgEen eksph lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Aasif Ahmad Mochi Gull Mohammad Mochi Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1511 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168173 dqolkj fu;kth c'khj vgen xuh vflå gkml dhij Kuwsar Niyazi Bashir Ahmad Ganie Astt. House Keeper September, 2025

1512 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/68168174 bjQku vgen HkV xqyke glu HkV vflå dqd Irfan Ahmad Bhat Ghulam Hassan Bhat Astt. Cook September, 2025

1513 CIDC/NCC/ATPA/J&K/7977/48168175 tehj gqlSu 'kkg lS;n gqlSu 'kkg vflå ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Zameer Hussain Shah Syed Hussain Shah Asst. Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.)September, 2025

1514 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168176 lcu ukx nqxkZ ukx vflå eslu Saban Nag Durga Nag Asst. Mason September, 2025

1515 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168177 vkdk'k nkl lukru nkl vflå eslu Akash Das Sanatan Das Asst. Mason September, 2025

1516 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168178 y{ke.k eqaMk ?kus eqaMk vflå eslu Lachmman Munda Ghane Munda Asst. Mason September, 2025

1517 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168179 vcfn;ky 'ks[k tsnkyh 'ks[k eslu Abedail Sekh Jedali Sekh Mason September, 2025

1518 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168180 ft;k:y efyd vcqy efyd eslu Jiarul Mallik Abul Mallik Mason September, 2025

1519 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168181 v'kksd dqekj ukbd csuq/kj ukbd eslu Ashok Kumar Naik Benudhar Naik Mason September, 2025

1520 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168182 Hkteu gsEcze 'kadj gsEcze vflå eslu Bhajaman Hembram Shankar Hembram Asst. Mason September, 2025

1521 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168183 jkseh ls[k b;kf'ku ls[k eslu Romi SK. Iyashin SK. Mason September, 2025

1522 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168184 uk: ek>h feyu ek>h eslu Naru Majhi Milon Majhi Mason September, 2025

1523 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168185 pUæ'ks[kj ik=k o`Unkou ik=k vflå eslu Chandrashekhar Patra Brindaban Patra Asst. Mason September, 2025

1524 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168186 pUnu egkdqn txcU/kw egkdqn ckj&csUMj Chandan Mahakud Jagbandhu Mahakud Bar- Bender September, 2025

1525 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168187 feFkqu nkl 'kadj nkl vflå eslu Mithun Das Shankar Das Asst. Mason September, 2025

1526 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168188 gfoynkj eqaMk lukru eqaMk ckj&csUMj Habildar Munda Sanatan Munda Bar- Bender September, 2025

1527 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168189 dkfrZd uk;d n;kfu/kh uk;d ckj&csUMj Kartik Nayak Dayanidhi Nayak Bar- Bender September, 2025

1528 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168190 czg~ekuUn ç/kku iw.kZ pUæ ç/kku vflå ckj&csUMj Brahmananda Pradhan Purna Chandra Pradhan Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025

1529 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168191 e/kw tqvaxk 'kf'kdkUr tqvaxk  vflå ckj&csUMj Madhu Juanga Shashikant Juanga Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025

1530 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/11168192 vkyexhj ls[k elfye ls[k eslu Alamgir SK. Maslim SK. Mason September, 2025

1531 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168193 lanhi nsgqjh çgykn nsgqjhZ 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Sandeep Dehury Prahalad Dehury Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1532 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168194 lksek gsEcze xq:pju gsEcze vflå ckj&csUMj Soma Hembrom Gurucharan Hembrom Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025

1533 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168195 vkdk'k nsgqjh fouksn nsgqjh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Akash Dehury Binod Dehury Asst. Shuttrring Carpenter September, 2025

1534 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168196 Viu uk;d fxjh/kkjh uk;d ckj&csUMj Tapan Nayak Giridhari Nayak Bar- Bender September, 2025

1535 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168197 Vqdquk nsgqjh xksdqy nsgqjh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Tukuna Dehury Gokul Dehury Asst. Shuttrring Carpenter September, 2025

1536 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168198 thrw nsgqjh vHkh nsgqjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Jitu Dehury Abhi Dehury Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1537 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168199 cq/kjke gsEcze nqEi; gsEcze  vflå ckj&csUMj Budhram Hembram Dumpay Hembram Asst. Bar- Bender September, 2025

1538 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168200 ek;k/kj lsBh xus'oj lsBh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Mayadhar Sethy Ganeswar Sethy Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1539 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168201 fcfprjk nsgqjh uhyk nsgqjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Bichitra Dehury Nila Dehury Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1540 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168202 vfuy nsgqjh fcfprjk nsgqjh vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Anil Dehury Bichitra Dehury Asst. Shuttrring Carpenter September, 2025

1541 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168203 vejs'k pUæ nsgqjh vjkf{krk nsgqjh 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Amaresh Chandra Dehury Arakshita Dehury Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1542 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/29168204 ukrkÑ".kk uk;d jchUæ uk;d ckj&csUMj Natakrishna Nayak Rabindra Nayak Bar- Bender September, 2025

1543 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168205 eukst ç/kku lkehjko ç/kku 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Manoj Pradhan Samirao Pradhan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1544 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168206 larks"k dqekj ç/kku dSyk'k ç/kku 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Santosh Kumar Pradhan Kailash Pradhan Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1545 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168207 jkds'k tsuk jch tsuk vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rakesh Jena Rabi Jena Asst. Shuttrring Carpenter September, 2025

1546 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168208 çkekuUnk ijhnk iw.kZ pUæ ijhnk 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Paramananda Parida Purna Chandra Parida Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1547 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/13168209 yqRQj ls[k dqckZu vyh ls[k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Lutfar SK. Korban Ali SK. Asst. Shuttrring Carpenter September, 2025

1548 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/45168210 vetn [kku Qk:d [kku tslhch vkWijsVj Amjad Khan Faruk Khan JCB Operator September, 2025

1549 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/33168211 lejs'k fo'okl l/kku fo'okl vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Samaresh Biswas Sadhan Biswas Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1550 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/26168212 eukst uk;d v{k; uk;d lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Chandramohan Panda Dilip Panda Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1551 CIDC/SIC/Raikia/OD/7978/26168213 pUæeksgu ikaMk fnyhi ikaMk lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Chandramohan Panda Dilip Panda Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1552 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168214 jkepaæ ;kno taxcgknqj bysDVªhf'k;u Ramchandra Yadav Jangbahadur Electrician October, 2025



1553 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168215 uhykEcj dqekj jkenso nkl bysDVªhf'k;u Nilambar Kumar Ramdev Das Electrician October, 2025

1554 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168216 jfc'k dqekj çnhi dqekj JhokLro bysDVªhf'k;u Rabish Kumar Pradeep Kumar Shriwastav Electrician October, 2025

1555 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/21168217 foUæs'k dqekj dfiy nso esdsfud ¼,lh IykaV½ Vindresh Kumar Kapil Dev Mechanic (AC Plant) October, 2025

1556 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/21168218 eksgEen lkfgy by;kl esdsfud ¼,lh IykaV½ Mohammad Sahil Ilyas Mechanic (AC Plant) October, 2025

1557 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168219 czge flag egsaæ flag bysDVªhf'k;u Brahm Singh Mahinder Singh Electrician October, 2025

1558 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168220 iou dqekj Hkksyk çlkn ;kno bysDVªhf'k;u Pawan Kumar Bhola Praasad Yadav Electrician October, 2025

1559 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/26168221 ekså olhe bnjhl vgen lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mohd. Waseem Idrees Ahmad Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1560 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168222 jktho fcjyk enu xksiky bysDVªhf'k;u Rajiv Birla Madan Gopal Electrician October, 2025

1561 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/20168223 nhid flag jke mnkj flag fy¶V vkWijsVj Deepak Singh Ram Udar Singh Lift Operator October, 2025

1562 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/20168224 f'ko pan jke Lo:i vkWijsVj ¼Mhth lsV½ Shiv Chand Ram Swaroop Operator (DG Set) October, 2025

1563 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/16168225 jkeopu jkeukFk pkS/kjh IyEcj Ramvachan Ramnath Chaudhari Plumber October, 2025

1564 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168226 ç'kqu dqekj vt; dqekj flag bysDVªhf'k;u Prashun Kumar Ajay Kumar Singh Electrician October, 2025

1565 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168227 jkgqy flag mes'k flag bysDVªhf'k;u Rahul Singh Umesh Singh Electrician October, 2025

1566 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/20168228 egs'k dqekj jkt flag fy¶V vkWijsVj Mahesh Kumar Raj Singh Lift operator October, 2025

1567 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/20168229 /kesZUæ dqekj yky cgknqj egrks fy¶V vkWijsVj Dharmendra Kumar Lal Bahadur Mahto Lift operator October, 2025

1568 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/20168230 lfpu dqekj jke fcyk'k jk; fy¶V vkWijsVj Sachin Kumar Ram Bilash Ray Lift operator October, 2025

1569 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168231 jktu dqekj feJk —".k dqekj feJk bysDVªhf'k;u Rajan Kumar Mishra Krishna Kumar Mishra Electrician October, 2025

1570 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/23168232 eSdy ;kno jke eksgu bysDVªhf'k;u Maikal Yadav Ram Mohan Electrician October, 2025

1571 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/20168233 Hkqou ukFk panu ukFk fy¶V vkWijsVj Bhuwan nath Chandan Nath Lift Operator October, 2025

1572 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/21168234 vafdr dqekj /kqzo flag vkWijsVj ¼,lh IykaV½ Ankit Kumar Dhruv Singh Operator (AC Plant) October, 2025

1573 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/21168235 vthr dqekj ca'kykspu vkWijsVj ¼,lh IykaV½ Ajit kumar Banshlochan Operator (AC Plant) October, 2025

1574 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/21168236 lqHkk"k pan f'ko yky vkWijsVj ¼,lh IykaV½ Subhash Chand Shiv Lal Operator (AC Plant) October, 2025

1575 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/15168237 jkgqy dqekj pfj= 'kekZ dkjisaVj Rahul Kumar Charitra Sharma Carpenter October, 2025

1576 CIDC/SIC/ND/7979/15168238 ;'kiky dey pan 'kekZ vflå dkjisaVj Yashpal Kamal Chand Sharma Astt. Carpenter October, 2025

1577 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168239 eksgEen uckc eksgEen ofdy isUVj Mohammad Nabab Mohammad Vakil Painter October, 2025

1578 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168240 jger vyh eks- lQhd isUVj Rahmat Ali Md. Safik Painter October, 2025

1579 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168241 eksgEen lyeku eksgEen lq,c isUVj Mohammad Salman Mohammad Suaib Painter October, 2025

1580 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168242 eksgEen lukmYyk eksgEen jger isUVj Mohammad Sanaulla Mohammad Rahamat Painter October, 2025

1581 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168243 eksgEen vuoj eksgEen jtk[k isUVj Mohammad Anvar Mohammad Rajakh Painter October, 2025

1582 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168244 eks- 'kdhy eks- tgkaxhj isUVj Md. Shakeel Md. Janhangir Painter October, 2025

1583 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/14168245 eksgEen Qwyks eksgEen gfle isUVj Mohammad Fulo Mohammad Hasim Painter October, 2025

1584 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/26168246 vkfjQ vyh vyheqíhu lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Arif Ali Alimuddin Supervisor ( Civil) October, 2025

1585 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/26168247 eukst Bkdqj eUVw Bkdqj lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Manoj Thakur Mantu Thakur Supervisor ( Civil) October, 2025

1586 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/26168248 eukst dqekj 'kekZ iwj.k yky lqijokbtj ¼flfoy½ Manoj Kumar Sharma Puarn Lal Supervisor ( Civil) October, 2025

1587 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/11168249 js[kk vfgjokj jktsaæ dqekj vflå eslu Rekha Ahirwar Rajendra Kumar Asst. Mason October, 2025

1588 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/16168250 ;kncsUnjk /kesZUæ flag IyEcj Yadbendra Dharmendra Singh Plumber October, 2025

1589 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/64168251 lknkc xqyke lenkuh QsfczdsVj ¼QkWYl lhfyax½ Sadab Gulam Samdani Febricator (False Ceiling) October, 2025

1590 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/64168252 lwfQ;ku elys míhu QsfczdsVj ¼QkWYl lhfyax½ Sufyan Masle uddin Febricator (False Ceiling) October, 2025

1591 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/64168253 ekså vk'khQ vkye ekså v'kQkd vkye QsfczdsVj ¼QkWYl lhfyax½ Md. Ashif Alam Md. Asfaque Alam Febricator (False Ceiling) October, 2025

1592 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/64168254 'kfee Qkft;r QsfczdsVj ¼QkWYl lhfyax½ Shamim Fajiat Febricator (Fall Ceiling) October, 2025

1593 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/64168255 ekså vlvn vkye ekså gfccqjZgeku QsfczdsVj ¼QkWYl lhfyax½ Md. Asad Alam Md. Habiburrahman Febricator (False Ceiling) October, 2025

1594 CIDC/AMOCON/ND/7980/64168256 fnyokj bfEr;kt vflå QsfczdsVj ¼QkWYl lhfyax½ Dilwar  Imtiyaz Astt. Febricator (False Ceiling) October, 2025

1595 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/26168257 /kekZ dqekj ;kno [karj ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Dharma   Kumar  Yadav khantar  Yadav Supervisor  (Civil) October, 2025

1596 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/26168258 lq'khy dqekj flag laryky flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sushil  Kumar  Singh Santlal  Singh Supervisor  (Civil) October, 2025

1597 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/67168259 jathr ikloku yMMq ikloku ls¶Vh bZUlisDVj Ranjit  Paswan Laddu   Paswan           Safety  Inspector October, 2025

1598 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/29168260 'kEHkw dqekj rkarh ;qxy rkarh ckj&csaMj Shambhu   Kumar  Tanti Ugal  Tanti Bar-Bender October, 2025

1599 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/34168261 lanhi eaMy ujs'k eaMy ,LdkWosVj vkWijsVj Sandip  Mandal Naresh  Mandal Excavator  Operator October, 2025

1600 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/29168262 iou dqekj ;kno v'kksd ;kno ckj&csaMj Pawan  kumar  Yadav Ashok  Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

1601 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/29168263 fiaVq ;kno lqDy ;kno ckj&csaMj Pintu  Yadav Sukal  Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

1602 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/30168264 f'kCcw dqekj jfcUnj iksíkj LVksj dhij Shibbu  Kumar Ravinder  Poddar Store  Keeper October, 2025

1603 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/29168265 dkjh egrks jkeyMMq egrks ckj&csaMj Kari  Mahto Ramladdu  Mahto Bar-Bender October, 2025

1604 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/26168266 Qfrd ls[k vfudqy ls[k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Fatik  SK Anikul  Sk Supervisor  (Civil) October, 2025

1605 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168267 lqdpan ls[k gdrqy ls[k eslu Sukhchand  SK Hacktul Sk Mason October, 2025

1606 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168268 eSnqy ,l ds vyds'k ,l ds eslu Maidul  SK Alkesh  Sk Mason October, 2025

1607 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168269 uq:y ,l ds eqTtksey ,l ds eslu Nurul  SK Mujjomal  SK Mason October, 2025

1608 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168270 çgykn jk; fot; jk; vflå eslu Prahalad  Ray Vijay  Ray Astt. Mason October, 2025

1609 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/30168271 tokgj mjkWao lksgu mjkWao vflå LVksj dhij Javahar  Uraon Sohan  Uraon Astt. Store Keeper October, 2025

1610 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168272 dkfUr dqekj v'kksd eaMy vflå eslu Kanti  kumar Ashok  Mandal Astt. Mason October, 2025

1611 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168273 eaVw'k dqekj xqy'ku eaMy vflå eslu Mantush  kumar Gulshan  Mandal Astt. Mason October, 2025

1612 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168274 jkt dqekj ;kno tyheflag ;kno eslu Raj  kumar  Yadav jalimsingh  Yadav Mason October, 2025

1613 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168275 furh'k dqekj ikxy eaMy vflå eslu Nitish  Kumar Pagal  Mandal Astt. Mason October, 2025

1614 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168276 fcDdh dqekj dksfd; nkl vflå eslu Vikki  Kumar Kokiy  Das Astt. Mason October, 2025

1615 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168277 fcgkjh dqekj v'kksd eaMy vflå eslu Bihari  Kumar Ashok  Mandal Astt. Mason October, 2025

1616 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/11168278 dkfrZd dqekj v'kksd eaMy vflå eslu Kartik  Kumar Ashok  Mandal Astt. Mason October, 2025

1617 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/23168279 fç;re 'kekZ deys'k 'kekZ bysDVªhf'k;u Priyatam  Sharma Kamlesh  Sharma Electrician October, 2025

1618 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/23168280 Vquhyky iafMr toZu iafMr bysDVªhf'k;u Tunilal  Pandit Jarwan  Pandit Electrician October, 2025

1619 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/23168281 ljQqy iafMr dqpsLoj iafMr vflå bysDVªhf'k;u Sarful  Pandit Kucheswar  Pandit Astt.  Electrician October, 2025

1620 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/23168282 vejthr dqekj dUgS;k çlkn ;kno bysDVªhf'k;u Amarjeet  Kumar Kanhaiya  Prasad  yadav Electrician October, 2025

1621 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/13168283 v'kksd dqekj 'kekZ y[ku 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Ashok  Kumar  Sharma Lakhan  Sharma Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

1622 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/13168284 fcuksn dqekj 'kekZ lR;ukjk;.k 'kekZ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Binod  Kumar  Sharma Satyanarayan  sharma Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

1623 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/13168285 nfye ls[k bekt ls[k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Dalim  Sekh Emaj  Sekh Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

1624 CIDC/ACC/Bhagalpur/Bihar/7981/39168286 ân; ckx³h vf'kuh ckx³h cSfpax IykaV vkWijsVj Hriday  Bagdi Ashini  Bagdi Baching Plant Operator October, 2025

1625 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/23168287 lq[khyky tqjk[kku bysDVªhf'ku Sukhilal Jurakhan Electrician September, 2025

1626 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168288 'ks[k ckny vuhlqj jgeku eslu Sheikh Badal Anisur Rahaman Mason September, 2025

1627 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168289 vjeku gqqlSu vtgj eslu Arman Hussein Ajahar Mason September, 2025

1628 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168290 els#y bLyke [knseqy bLyke eslu Maserul Islam Khademul Islam Mason September, 2025

1629 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168291 [kS#y ls[k gktw ls[k eslu Khairul Sk Haju Sk Mason September, 2025

1630 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168292 ekså vlnqy ls[k ekså eqDysl ls[k eslu Md. Asadul Sk Md. Mukles Sk Mason September, 2025

1631 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168293 jbZlqÌhu ls[k ekså fj;klqÌhu ls[k eslu Raisuddin Sekh Md. Riyasuddin Sekh Mason September, 2025

1632 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168294 ekfQtqqÌhu valkjh ;k#u valkjh eslu Mafijuddin Ansari Yarun Ansari Mason September, 2025

1633 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168295 nkeksnj lkg mxs'oj lkg eslu Damodar Sah Ugeshwar Sah Mason September, 2025

1634 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168296 leh#Ìhu edcwy gqqlSu eslu Samiruddin Makbul Hussain Mason September, 2025



1635 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168297 egcwc vkye ls[k useqqÌhu eslu Mahbub Alam SK Naimuddin Mason September, 2025

1636 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168298 iw.kZ pUæ flag lqjs'k eslu Purna Chandra Singha Suresh Mason September, 2025

1637 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168299 lSnqj jgeku uwj bLyke eslu Saidur Rahaman Nur Islam Mason September, 2025

1638 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168300 tgkaxhj egcwc vkye ckj&csaMj Jahangir Mahbub Alam Bar-Bender September, 2025

1639 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168301 valkj vkye rkfgj ckj&csaMj Ansar Alam Tahir Bar-Bender September, 2025

1640 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168302 tgkaxhj vkye edcwy ckj&csaMj Jahangir Alam Makbul Bar-Bender September, 2025

1641 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168303 ekså lkgsc vCnqy ethn ckj&csaMj Md. Saheb Abdul Majed Bar-Bender September, 2025

1642 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168304 gsear nkl Hkkos'k nkl ckj&csaMj Hemanta Das Bhabesh Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1643 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168305 ls[k uolkn vyh bnjhl vyh ckj&csaMj Sekh Navsad Ali Idris Ali Bar-Bender September, 2025

1644 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168306 lelkn vkye tghj ckj&csaMj Samsad Alam Jahir Bar-Bender September, 2025

1645 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168307 ekså eqLrkd vkye eqfLye ckj&csaMj Md. Mustaque Alam Muslim Bar-Bender September, 2025

1646 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168308 ekså vlye uw#y gqnk ckj&csaMj Md. Aslam Nurul Huda Bar-Bender September, 2025

1647 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168309 tgk#y tekyqÌhu ckj&csaMj Zaharul Jamaluddin Bar-Bender September, 2025

1648 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/29168310 #gqy vyh vCnqy [kyhd 'ks[k ckj&csaMj Ruhul Ali Abdul Khalek Sheikh Bar-Bender September, 2025

1649 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168311 bLekby gd vCnqy yrhQ 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Ismail Hoque Abdul Latif Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1650 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168312 ,EkMh lkg vkye vuk#y gd 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Md. Saha Alam Anarul Haque Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1651 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168313 ethnqy gd vehuwj vyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Majidul Haque Aminur Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1652 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168314 ril nkl duq nkl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Tapas Das Kanu Das Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1653 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168315 tgkuwj gd eq'kkcqÌhu fe;k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Jahanur Hoque Mosabuddin Miah Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1654 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/11168316 tyhy gqlsu tkfdj gqlsu eslu Jalil Husen Jakir Husen Mason September, 2025

1655 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168317 j'khnqy gd vCnqy [kyhd 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Rashidul Hoque Abdul Khalek Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1656 CIDC/JPG/ND/WB/7982/13168318 ekså o'khe v[rj tg#y 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Md. Washim Akhtar Jaharul Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1657 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/26168319 vIiuk jke—".k vIiuk ukxs'oj jko lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Appana Ramakrishna Appana Nageswara Rao Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1658 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/26168320 osekyh Jhuqokl jko osekyh vIiykuk;Mw lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vemali Srinuvasa RAO Vemali Appalanaidu Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1659 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/26168321 'ks[k xkaMw fpUuk [kklhe okyh xkaMw ehjk okyh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Shaik Gandu Chinna Khasim Vali Gandu Meera Vali Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1660 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/26168322 lS;n isík [klhe oyh u;kczklwy lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Syed Pedda Khasim Vali Nayabrasool Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1661 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/49168323 ykck ç/kku fguk ç/kku Vkoj Øsu vkWijsVj Laba Pradhan Hina Pradhan Tower Crane Operator September, 2025

1662 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/30168324 lqOoknk lqjs'k lqOoknk —".k LVksj dhij Suvvada Suresh Suvvada krishna Store keeper September, 2025

1663 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/26168325 ukykxjyk ijlqjke ukykxjyk ijlqjke lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Nalagarla Parasuram Nalagarla Parasuram Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1664 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/48168326 foatqeqjh okelh osadV jrue ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Vinjumuri Vamsi Venkata Ratnam Lab Technician (Bulg. Mats.) September, 2025

1665 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/48168327 laxkMh ;snqdksaMkyq lqCne.;e ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Sangadi Yedukondalu Subdamanyam Lab Technician (Bulg. Mats.) September, 2025

1666 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/48168328 nkekFkksVh vjfoan ;snqdksaMkyw ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Damathoti Aravind Yedukondalu Lab Technician (Bulg. Mats.) September, 2025

1667 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/48168329 jsìh oklqnso jko jsìh vIiykLokeh ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Reddi Vasudeva Rao Reddi Appalaswamy Lab Technician (Bulg. Mats.) September, 2025

1668 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/23168330 eqYyw Jhuq ikbfMuk;Mq bysDVªhf'k;u Mullu Srinu Pydinaidu Elecrtician September, 2025

1669 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/14168331 jkeçlkn fpudku isaVj Ramprasad Chinakan Painter September, 2025

1670 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/14168332 nw/kukFk fu"kkn >hud isaVj Dudhnath Nishad Jhinak Painter September, 2025

1671 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168333 cksf;uk egsl ckfjdS;k eslu Boyina Mahes Barikayya Mason September, 2025

1672 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168334 'ks[k Hkk"kk 'ks[k egcwc eslu Shaik Bhasha Shaik Mahaboob Mason September, 2025

1673 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168335 lS;n ckcw lS;n deky lkgc eslu Syed Babu Syed Kamal Saheb Mason September, 2025

1674 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168336 iYyk HkkLdj jko fpUuk jko eslu Palla Bhaskara Rao Chinna Rao Mason September, 2025

1675 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168337 Hkheiqje flEgkpye xkSMqyq eslu BheemPuram Simhachalam Gowdulu Mason September, 2025

1676 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168338 tMk vIiUuk fpUukoMq eslu Jada Appanna Chinnavadu Mason September, 2025

1677 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168339 tjkxìk lkses'oj jko flagkpye eslu Jaragadda Someswara Rao Simhachalam Mason September, 2025

1678 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168340 'ks[k ;kdkscw 'ks[k cfcts eslu Shaik Yakobu Shaik Babije Mason September, 2025

1679 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168341 MksaMk in~ek jko lkadnkf;c eslu Donda Padma Rao Sankadaiab Mason September, 2025

1680 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/26168342 v'kQhZ lko çlkn lko lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Asharfi Saw Prasad Saw Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1681 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168343 vycksuq larks"k flagkpye ckj&csaMj Alabonu Santhosh Simhachalam Bar-Bender September, 2025

1682 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168344 tuiky bZ'ojjko lR;ukjk;.k ckj&csaMj Janapala Eswararao Satyanarayana Bar-Bender September, 2025

1683 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168345 je.k ujlEek ckj&csaMj Ramana Narasamma Bar-Bender September, 2025

1684 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168346 flfjfxMh isMjke jko flfjfxìh jkeyw ckj&csaMj Sirigidi Pedaram Rao Sirigiddi Ramalu Bar-Bender September, 2025

1685 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168347 iiqdqekj v'kQhZ vkjk ckj&csaMj Papukumar Asharfi Saw Bar-Bender September, 2025

1686 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168348 ';kelqanj uxsfl;k ca/kq uxsfl;k ckj&csaMj Shyamsundar Nagesiya Bandhu Nagesiya Bar-Bender September, 2025

1687 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168349 nqxkZ uxsfl;k lqD[kq uxsfl;k ckj&csaMj Durga Nagesiya Sukhu Nagesiya Bar-Bender September, 2025

1688 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168350 lq/ku uxsfl;k paæ ukxsf'k;k ckj&csaMj Sudhan Nagesiya Chandra Nagesiya Bar-Bender September, 2025

1689 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168351 lksejk ukxsf'k;k dq¡oj uxsfl;k ckj&csaMj Somra Nagesiya Kunwar Nagesiya Bar-Bender September, 2025

1690 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168352 nsoukjk;.k iafMr lhrkjke iafMr eslu Devnarayan Pandit Sitaram Pandit Mason September, 2025

1691 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168353 lqds'k uxsfl;k eaxq uxsfl;k ckj&csaMj Sukesh Nagesiya Mangu Nagesiya Bar-Bender September, 2025

1692 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168354 lyknh xksfoank lR;e ckj&csaMj Saladi Govinda Satyam Bar-Bender September, 2025

1693 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/29168355 —".kk uxsf'k;k lqØe uxsf'k;k ckj&csaMj Krishna Nagesiya Sukkram Nagesiya Bar-Bender September, 2025

1694 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/11168356 joh'k dqekj iafMr fcnku iafMr eslu Ravish Kumar Pandit Bidan Pandit Mason September, 2025

1695 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168357 esudk HkkLdj xq#ukn 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Maneka Bhaskar Gurunadh Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1696 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/16168358 dksYyq# jkekjko lfUu;klh jko IyEcj Kolluru Ramarao Sanniyasi Rao Plumber September, 2025

1697 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168359 dkafnoyklk Jhuq vIiUuk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Kandivalasa Srinu Appanna Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1698 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168360 lkT;cknhdjtk;h lqjnkuk djt;h 'kVfjax dkjisaVj SajyabadiKarjyi Surdana Karjyi Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1699 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168361 efudk gsekjko rqEck 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Manika HemaRao Tumba Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1700 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168362 xhrkEcj lcj laxzke lcj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Gitambar Sabar Sangram Sabar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1701 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168363 ckafd;k fçnkfojkt ckafd;k —".k 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bankia Prudaviraj Bankia Krushna Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1702 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168364 fclks;h HkkxhjFkh lqnkeks 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Besoyi Bhagirathi Sudamo Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1703 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168365 çHkkl fcLokl çnhi fo'okl 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Prabhas Biswas Pradip Biswas Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1704 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168366 cìb eqjyh gfj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Baddai Murali Hari Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1705 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168367 cksue jes'k lkfFk;k ukjk;Uuk 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Bonem Ramesh Sathiya Narayanna Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1706 CIDC/NJR/VZM/AP/7983/13168368 çHkkdj lcj xtsUæ lcj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Prabhakar Sabar Gajendra  Sabar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025
1707 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168369 eksgEen lSQ vkye egewn vkye ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Mohamad Saif Alam Mahamud Alam Excavator Operator September, 2025
1708 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168370 jkts'k Á/kku jru Á/kku ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Rajesh Pradhan Ratan Pradhan Excavator Operator September, 2025
1709 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168371 vt; dqekj ;kno gjhjke ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Ajay Kumar Yadav Hariram Excavator Operator September, 2025
1710 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168372 cyfoUnj flag lqy[kku flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Balwinder Singh Sulakhan Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1711 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168373 'kkg#[k vyh #Lre vyh ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Sharukh Ali Rustam Ali Excavator Operator September, 2025
1712 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168374 vthr flag eksfgUnj flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Ajeet Singh Mohinder Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1713 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168375 lqns'k dqekj t; iky flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sudesh Kumar Jai Pal Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1714 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168376 jathr flag nsoh yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Ranjeet Singh Devi Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1715 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168377 tqfxUnj dqekj /;ku flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Juginder Kumar Dhyan Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1716 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168378 eukst dqekj xqykc pUn vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Manoj Kumar Gulab Chand Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1717 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168379 ufjUnj flag lriky flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Narinder Singh Satpal Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1718 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168380 vfuy dqekj jke yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Anil Kumar Ram Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025



1719 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168381 fodze pkS/kjh lqjs'k dqekj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vikram Choudhary Suresh Kumar Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1720 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168382 isek Mksjth HkwfV;k fjaftax HkwfV;k vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Pema Dorjee Bhutia Rinzing Bhutia Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1721 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168383 ccyw dqekj Lokeh jkt vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Bablu Kumar Swami Raj Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1722 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168384 jkt glu futkeqnhu valkjh ,DldsosVj vWkijsVj Raj Hasan Nijamudin Ansari Excavator Operator September, 2025
1723 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168385 txthr flag lriky flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Jagjeet Singh Satpal Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1724 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168386 v'kksd dqekj cyoar flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Ashok Kumar Balwant Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1725 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168387 vtqZu flag ulhc flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Arjun Singh Naseeb Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1726 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168388 joh dkUr d'ehj yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Ravi Kant Kashmir Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1727 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168389 cyoar flag vej yky vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Balwant Singh Amar Lal Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1728 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168390 tqfxUnj flag eqYd jkt vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Juginder Singh Mulk Raj Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1729 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168391 ij"kksre flag esyk jke vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Parshotam Singh Mela Ram Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1730 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168392 euh"k dqekj nhukukFk eka>h ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Manish Kumar Dinanath Manjhi Excavator Operator September, 2025
1731 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168393 eksuw Hkxr jkek'kh"k Hkxr ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Monu Bhagat Ramashish Bhagat Excavator Operator September, 2025
1732 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/19168394 vrs'k dqekj ;kno fnus'k Álkn ;kno vflå osYMj Atesh Kumar Yadav Dinesh Prasad Yadav Asst. Welder September, 2025
1733 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/38168395 lksuw dqekj fgjk yky vWkijsVj ¼LVksu dz'kj½ Sonu Kumar Hira Lal Operator (Stone Crusher) September, 2025
1734 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168396 fcdk'k 'ksjik ydik 'ksjik vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Bikash Sherpra Lakpa Sherpra Operator (LMV) September, 2025
1735 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/48168397 vf[kys'k flag mes'k flag ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Akhilesh Singh Umesh Singh Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) September, 2025
1736 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/45168398 iadt dqekj jÙku pan tslhch vkWijsVj Pankaj Kumar Rattan Chand JCB Operator September, 2025
1737 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/48168399 fodze dqekj t; çdk'k ;kno ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Vikram Kumar Jay Prakash Yadav Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) September, 2025
1738 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168400 fi;w"k dqekj nsoukjk;.k egrks lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Piyush Kumar Devnarayan Mahato Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1739 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168401 fnus'k dqekj jkftUnj flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Dinesh Kumar Rajinder Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1740 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168402 lkspu dqekj eksrh yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sochan Kumar Moti Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1741 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168403 lat; dqekj iwju pan vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sanjay Kumar Puran Chand Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1742 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168404 vt; dqekj nsfoUnj flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Ajay Kumar Devinder Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1743 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168405 lqads'k dqekj othj pan vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sunkesh Kumar Wazir Chand Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1744 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168406 xqjnhi flag NÙkj flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Gurdeep Singh Chattar Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1745 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168407 vuwi dqekj jks'ku yky lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Anoop Kumar Roshan Lal Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1746 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/15168408 nso vkuan dqekj 'kekZ xaxk feL=h dkjisaVj Dev Anand Kumar Sharma Ganga Mistree Carpenter September, 2025
1747 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168409 feVBw dqekj lg pSafi;u lg vflå LVksj dhij Mitthu Kumar Sah Champion Sah Asst. Store Keeper September, 2025
1748 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168410 iwj.k ey cqudj jruk jke cqudj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Pooran Mal Bunker Ratana Ram Bunker Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1749 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168411 lat; dqekj jkses'k panj vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sanjay Kumar Romesh Chander Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1750 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168412 eksgEen jQh fulkj gqlSu vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Mohd. Rafi Nissar Hussain Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1751 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168413 ;kflj b'kkd eksgEen b'kkd vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Yassir Ishaq Mohd Ishaq Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1752 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168414 jkgqy dqekj flag frlu yky flag vfl- LVksj dhij Rahul Kumar Singh Thisan Lal Singh Asst. Store Keeper September, 2025
1753 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168415 gse dqekj xqjax eku cgknqj xqjax vWkijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Hem Kumar Gurung Man Bahadur Gurung Operator (LMV) September, 2025
1754 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168416 feFksu flag t; iky flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Mithen Singh Jai Pal Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1755 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168417 ;ksxs'k dqekj gqf'k;kj flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Yougesh Kumar Hushyar Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1756 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168418 dapu flag ukjk;.k flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Kanchan Singh Narain Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1757 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168419 txUukFk dksjh fljifr dksjh eSdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Jagannath Kori Sirpati Kori Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025
1758 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168420 fcjsu cksjk t;jke eSdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Biren Bora Jayaram Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025
1759 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168421 dud nsc 'kekZ mÙke nsc 'kekZ eSdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Kanak Deb Sharma Uttam Deb Sharma Mechanic(HMV) September, 2025
1760 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168422 vtqZu fc'odekZ dqekj fc'odekZ vWkijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Arjun Biswakarma Kumar Biswakarma Oerator (LMV) September, 2025
1761 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168423 luh Bkdqj lqHkk"k pan LVksj dhij Sunny Thakur Subhash Chand Store Keeper September, 2025
1762 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168424 lksuw dqekj 'kknh yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sonu Kumar Shadi Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1763 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168425 ijohr flag Hkw"k.k yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Parveet Singh Bhushan Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1764 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168426 lksgu yky iwju pan vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sohan Lal Puran Chand Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1765 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168427 lfpu Bkdqj lrh'k dqekj vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Sachin Thakur Satish Kumar Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1766 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168428 fccsd nkl lqHkk"k iYyh vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Bibek Das Subhash Pally Operator (ROC) September, 2025
1767 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168429 Qqjck Mksjth 'ksjik isEck 'ksjik vflå LVksj dhij Phurba Dorjee Sherpa Pemba Sherpa Asst. Store Keeper September, 2025
1768 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168430 jksfgr fyEcw cq/k jkt fyacw vWkijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Rohit Limboo Budha Raj Limboo Oerator (LMV) September, 2025
1769 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168431 vftr dqekj flag iapk yky flag vflå LVksj dhij Ajit Kumar Singh Pancha Lal Singh Asst. Store Keeper September, 2025
1770 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168432 jktw ç/kku ef.k ç/kku eSdsfud ¼,y,eoh½ Raju Pradhan Mani Pradhan Mechanic(LMV) September, 2025
1771 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/39168433 uwj vkye X;klqÌhu vWkijsVj ¼cSfpax IykaV½ Nur Alam Gyasuddin Operator (Batching Plant) September, 2025
1772 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/16168434 Qqjck 'ksjik Qqjh 'ksjik IyEcj Phurba Sherpa Phuri Sherpa Plumber September, 2025
1773 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/11168435 nhid rekax cgknqj rekax eslu Deepak Tamang Bahadur Tamang Mason September, 2025
1774 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168436 jktk dqekj jktsUæ ;kno lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Raja Kumar Rajendra Yadav Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1775 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168437 feyu thr calh yky vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Millan Jeet Bansi Lal Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1776 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/31168438 gse jkt nq'kklu flag vWkijsVj ¼jkWd Mªhy e'khu½ Hem Raj Dushashan Singh Operator (Rock Drill Machine) September, 2025
1777 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/29168439 ghjk dqekj Qnu dqekj ckj&csUMj Hira Kumar Fadan Kumar Bar- Bender September, 2025
1778 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/45168440 eqds'k dqekj xksiky lquoj tslhch vWkijsVj Mukesh Kumar Gopal Sunwar JCB Operator September, 2025
1779 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168441 gflcqj jgeku lSQqÌhu esdsfud ¼,Pk,eoh½ Hasibur Rahman Saifuddin Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025
1780 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/34168442 rftcqj jgeku lSQqÌhu ,DlkosVj vWkijsVj Tajibur Rahman Saifuddin Excavator Operator September, 2025
1781 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168443 ccyw jk; jkt/kj jk; vflå vWkijsVj ¼,Pk,eoh½ Bablu Ray Rajdhar Ray Asst. Operator (HMV) September, 2025
1782 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168444 lfpu jk; dqy eu jk; vWkijsVj ¼,Pk,eoh½ Sachin Rai Kul Man Rai Operator (HMV) September, 2025
1783 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/45168445 euq ceZu bUæ eksgu ceZu tslhch vWkijsVj Manu Barman Indra Mohan Barman JCB Operator September, 2025
1784 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/38168446 fot; dqekj cjdk eka>h vflå vWkijsVj ¼LVksu dz'kj½ Vijay Kumar Barka Manjhi Asst. Operator (Sone Crusher) September, 2025
1785 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168447 eksu dqekj fyEcw cq/k jkt fyacw vWkijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Mon Kumar Limboo Budha Raj Limboo Operator (LMV) September, 2025
1786 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168448 riqnsc 'kekZ dkyhikjk nsc 'kekZ vflå esdsfud ¼,y,eoh½ Tapudeb Sharma Kalipada Deb Sharma Asst. Mechanic (LMV) September, 2025
1787 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/29168449 udqy eka>h Hkksyk eka>h ckj&csUMj Nakul Manjhi Bhola Manjhi Bar- Bender September, 2025
1788 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/29168450 jkeslj iqtgj xksnq iqtgj vflå ckj&csUMj Rameshar Pujhar Godu Pujhar Astt. Bar- Bender September, 2025
1789 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/29168451 yfyr ey iapu ey vflå ckj&csUMj Lalit Mal Panchan Mal Astt. Bar- Bender September, 2025
1790 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168452 gfj fd'kksj nkl euksjatu nkl lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Hari Kishor Das Manoranjan Das Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1791 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168453 jksfgr ey HkkxhjFk ey vflå LVksj dhij Rohit Mal Bhagirath Mal Asst. Store Keeper September, 2025
1792 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/13168454 NksVsyky eka>h foÜoukFk eka>h 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Chhotelal Manjhi Vishwanath Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025
1793 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/11168455 ddkyh jk; ?kr# jk; vflå eslu Kaqali Rai Ghatru Rai Asst. Mason September, 2025
1794 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/19168456 nqcu feZ/kk txnso feZ/kk osYMj Duban Mirdha Jagdev Mirdha Welder September, 2025
1795 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168457 fgeka'kq fcLoky fcHkwrh fcLoky lqijokbZtj ¼esdsfudy½ Himanshu Biswal Bibhuti Biswal Supervisor (Mechanical) September, 2025
1796 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/11168458 ftrsUæ ey HkkxhjFk ey vflå eslu Jitendra Mal Bhagirath Mal Astt. Mason September, 2025
1797 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168459 vfHk"ksd dqekj jktdqekj lkg vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Abhishek Kumar Rajkumar Sah Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1798 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168460 jkgqy dqekj JhokLro t; fd'kksj JhokLro lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rahul Kumar Srivastava Jai Kishor Shrivastava Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1799 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168461 çdk'k tks'kh HkkxhjFk tks'kh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Prakash Joshi Bhagirath Joshi Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1800 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/26168462 usnqok Mksjth yNuik X;krlks yNuik lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Nedua Dorjee Lachenpa Gyatso Lachenpa Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
1801 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168463 fcdh jk; cqf/keku jk; LVksj dhij Beeki Rai Budhiman Rai Store Keeper September, 2025
1802 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/30168464 fcey lqCck gjdk cgknqj lqCck LVksj dhij Bimal Subba Harka Bahadur Subba Store Keeper September, 2025
1803 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/19168465 jru pUæ ljdkj ;frUæ ukFk ljdkj osYMj Ratan Chandra Sarkar Yatindra Nath Sarkar Welder September, 2025
1804 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/13168466 panw iqtgj /kekZ iqtgj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Chandu Pujhar Dharma Pujhar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025
1805 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168467 ba'kku vyh    vCnqj jghe esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Inshan Ali Abdur Rahim Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025
1806 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168468 tfe#y lSQqÌhu esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Zamirul Saifuddin Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025
1807 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168469 gjsd`".kk efYyd rkjd efYyd eSdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Harekrishna Mallick Tarak Mallick Mechanic(HMV) September, 2025
1808 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168470 vtqZu eaMy ifjeky eaMy esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Arjun Mandal Parimal Mandal Mechanic(HMV) September, 2025
1809 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/21168471 fg'kk; ukeX;ky ykpsuik rokax ykpsuik esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Hishay Namghyal Lachenpa Tawang Lachenpa Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025
1810 CIDC/RIP/Chungthang/Sikkim/7984/33168472 fouksn nkl fcey nkl vWkijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Vinod Das Bimal Das Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1811 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/20168473 uhjt 'kekZ iIiw 'kekZ iEi vWkijsVj Neraj Sharma Pappu Sharma Pump Operator September, 2025

1812 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/33168474 yyu dqekj egrks Hkksyk egrks vWkijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Lalan Kumar Mahto Bhola Mahto Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1813 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168475 eukst dqekj fueZydj dj.k fueZydj eslu Manoj Kumar Nirmalkar Karan Nirmalkar Mason September, 2025

1814 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168476 ekså eukscj ekså cn#Ìhu eslu Md. Manobar Md. Badruddin Mason September, 2025



1815 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168477 ekså #Lre ekså gklhc eslu Md. Rustam Md. Hasib Mason September, 2025

1816 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/13168478 ekså  lksfQy ekså  tQhj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Md. Sofil Md. Jafir
Shuttering Carpenter

September, 2025

1817 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/33168479 egkohj flag Jo.k flag vWkijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Mahaveer Singh Shravan Singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025

1818 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168480 tSuqy gd ekså tQhj eslu Jainul Haque Md. Jafir Mason September, 2025

1819 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/48168481 lqfer 'kekZ ?ku';ke ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Sumit Sharma Ghanshyam Lab Technician (Bulg. Mats.) September, 2025

1820 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/26168482 vk'kh"k ekyh dSyk'k pUn ekyh
vfl- lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½

Ashish Mali Kailash Chand Mali Asst.  Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1821 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/30168483 euh"k yksgkj i`Fohjkt yksgkj LVksj dhij Manish Lohar Prathaviraj Lohar Store Keeper September, 2025

1822 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168484 vuqt dqekj fueZydj dju fueZydj eslu Anuj Kumar Nirmalkar Karan Nirmalkar Mason September, 2025

1823 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168485 ljkst dqekj foÜodekZ tud dqekj foÜodekZ vflå eslu Saroj  Kumar Vishvakarma Janak Kumar Vishvakarma Asst. Mason September, 2025

1824 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168486 j?kqohj fo'odekZ ljkst dqekj fo'odekZ vflå eslu Raghuveer Vishvakarma Saroj Kumar Vishvakarma Asst. Mason September, 2025

1825 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168487 ekså Qjhn tSuqy gd eslu Md. Farid Jainul Haque Mason September, 2025

1826 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/66168488 /kujkt [kVhd jke/ku [kVhd lkbZV vdkmaVsaV Dhanraj Khatik Ramdhan Khatik Site Accountant September, 2025

1827 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168489 lqfer dqekj fu.ksZtd fcgkjhyky dSorZ vflå eslu Sumit Kumar Nirnejak Biharilal Kaiwart Asst. Mason September, 2025

1828 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168490 eksgEen djhe eksgEen lehe eslu Mohd.Karim Mohd.Samim Mason September, 2025

1829 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/29168491 ujsUæ dqekj iVsy fxj/kj yky iVsy ckj&csaMj Narendra Kumar Patel Girdhar Lal Patel Bar-Bender September, 2025

1830 CIDC/RI/Nuagaon/OD/7985/11168492 ekså 'kjhQ ljkst vkye eslu Md. Sharif Saroj Alam Mason September, 2025

1831 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168493 ekså vtht rgscth jgeku QsfczdsVj Md. Aziz Tahebji Rahaman Fabricator October, 2025

1832 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168494 ';key dqekj /kkj vuar yky /kkj QsfczdsVj Shymal Kumar Dhar Ananta Lal Dhar Fabricator October, 2025

1833 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168495 lSdr dqekj lqthr dqekj QsfczdsVj Saikat Kumar Sujit Kumar Fabricator October, 2025

1834 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168496 nsck'kh"k tuk fg:yky tuk QsfczdsVj Debasis  Jana Hirulal  Jana Fabricator October, 2025

1835 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168497 fpRrjatu eUuk xksiky panª eUuk QsfczdsVj Chittaranjan Manna Gopal Chandra Manna Fabricator October, 2025

1836 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168498 Jh:i pØorhZ ril pØorhZ QsfczdsVj Shrirup Chakraborty Tapan Chakraborty Fabricator October, 2025

1837 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168499 uthj ls[k egkflu ls[k QsfczdsVj Nazir  Sekh Mahasin  Sekh Fabricator October, 2025

1838 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168500 ekbdy eSrh vfe;k eSrh QsfczdsVj Michael  Maity Amiya  Maity Fabricator October, 2025

1839 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168501 vk'kh"k iky Loiu iky QsfczdsVj Asish  Pal Swapan  Pal Fabricator October, 2025

1840 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168502 elwn glu lS[k df'ke vyh QsfczdsVj Masud  Hasan SK Kashem  Ali Fabricator October, 2025

1841 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168503 lSs[k ekså jfQd lS[k ekså ;wlqQ QsfczdsVj SK. Md.  Rafique SK. Md.  yousuf Fabricator October, 2025

1842 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168504 ç'kkar ljdkj iw.kZ pUnª ljdkj QsfczdsVj Prasanta  Sarkar Purna  Chandra  Sarkar Fabricator October, 2025

1843 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168505 fiaVw ?kks"k dkfrZd ?kks"k QsfczdsVj Pintu Ghosh Kartik Ghose Fabricator October, 2025

1844 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168506 uank xksiky nkl udqy nkl QsfczdsVj Nanda Gopal Das Nakul Das Fabricator October, 2025

1845 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168507 usiky pan ljnkj dqatk fcgkjh ljnkj QsfczdsVj Nepal  Chand Sardar Kunja Behari Sardar Fabricator October, 2025

1846 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168508 ';key uLdj is;ey uLdj QsfczdsVj Shymal Naskar Paymal Naskar Fabricator October, 2025

1847 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168509 lfr'k eaMy fujatu eaMy QsfczdsVj Satish Mondal Niranjan Mondal Fabricator October, 2025

1848 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168510 jkfcu eaMy vfuy eaMy QsfczdsVj Rabin Mondal Anil Mondal Fabricator October, 2025

1849 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168511 çks?kqr uLdj misUnªukFk uLdj QsfczdsVj Prodyut Naskar Upendronath Naskar Fabricator October, 2025

1850 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168512 flaVw eaMy j?kqukFk eaMy QsfczdsVj Sintu Mondal Raghunath Mondal Fabricator October, 2025

1851 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168513 lqjs'k nkl uUn yky nkl QsfczdsVj Suresh Das Nanda Lal Das Fabricator October, 2025

1852 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168514 dkfynkl gktjk "k"Bhjke gktjk QsfczdsVj Kalidas Hazra Sasthiram Hazra Fabricator October, 2025

1853 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168515 lat; cS| eksUVw cS| QsfczdsVj Sanjay Baidya Montu Baidya Fabricator October, 2025

1854 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168516 jktho j‚; pkS/kjh rq"kkj dkafr j‚; pkS/kjh QsfczdsVj Rajib Roy Chowdhury Tushar Kanti Roy Chowdhury Fabricator October, 2025

1855 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168517 lkSesu Hkqfu;k e`xsUnªukFk Hkqfu;k QsfczdsVj Soumen Bhunia Mrigendranath Bhunia Fabricator October, 2025

1856 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168518 vfpR; cSx v'rks cSx QsfczdsVj Achintya Bag Asto Bag Fabricator October, 2025

1857 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168519 vfuy ?kks:b vLrksink ?kks:b QsfczdsVj Anil Ghorui Astopada Ghorui Fabricator October, 2025

1858 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168520 fc'othr HkkSfed 'kadj HkkSfed QsfczdsVj Bishwajit Bhowmick Sankar Bhowmick Fabricator October, 2025

1859 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168521 ç|qr nksykbZ ekfyu nksykbZ QsfczdsVj Pradyut Dolai Malin Dolai Fabricator October, 2025

1860 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168522 nq/k dqekj iatk vej iatk QsfczdsVj Dudh Kumar Panja Amar Panja Fabricator October, 2025

1861 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168523 vfuy 'kjnkj ckny 'kjnkj QsfczdsVj Anil  Sardar Badal Sardar Fabricator October, 2025

1862 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168524 lat; eSrh 'kakfrjke eSrh QsfczdsVj Sanjay Maiti Shantiram Maiti Fabricator October, 2025

1863 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168525 Lo:i nRrk 'ksQkyh nRrk QsfczdsVj Swarup Dutta Shefali Dutta Fabricator October, 2025

1864 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168526 dey gqlSu lS[k vuksoj vfy QsfczdsVj Kamal Hossain SK. Anowar Ali Fabricator October, 2025

1865 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168527 lathr ns; johUnª ukFk ns; QsfczdsVj Sanjit Dey Rabindra Nath Dey Fabricator October, 2025

1866 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168528 çnhi iqjdSr rkjkink iqjdSr QsfczdsVj Pradip Purkait Tarapada Purkait Fabricator October, 2025

1867 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168529 jkts'k i‚y g:/ku i‚y QsfczdsVj Rajesh Paul Harudhan Paul Fabricator October, 2025

1868 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168530 lej nkl jk/kkin nkl QsfczdsVj Samar Das Radhapada Das Fabricator October, 2025

1869 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168531 ril i‚y lqHkk"k panª i‚y QsfczdsVj Tapas Paul Subash Chandra Paul Fabricator October, 2025

1870 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168532 ekul efyd eqdqan efyd QsfczdsVj Manas Malik Mukunda Malik Fabricator October, 2025

1871 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168533 vk'kh"k nkl usey panªk nkl QsfczdsVj Ashish Das Nemal Chandra Das Fabricator October, 2025

1872 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168534 edlwn efyd jQhd efyd QsfczdsVj Maksud Mallik Rafique Mallik Fabricator October, 2025

1873 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168535 eksgEen fQjkst nksLr eksgEen lS[k QsfczdsVj Mahammad Firoz Dost Mohammad SK Fabricator October, 2025

1874 CIDC/TBSPL/Kolkata/WB/7986/64168536 cq)ks nsc iky lksukru iky QsfczdsVj Buddho Deb Pal Sonatan Pal Fabricator October, 2025

1875 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/11168537 lat; cS/k nsoh cS/k eslu Sanjay Baidh Devi Baidh Mason September, 2025

1876 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/45168538 xksyke eqLrQk dqeq míhu fe;k tslhch vkWijsVj Golam Mostafa Kumu Uddin Miya JCB Operator September, 2025

1877 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/34168539 jkts'k çtkifr useu çtkifr LdkWosVj vkWijsVj Rajesh Prajapati Neman Prajapati Excavator Operator September, 2025

1878 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/13168540 euks;kj gqlSu ukcj vyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Manoyar Hossain Nabar Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1879 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/19168541 lqHkk"k ljdkj xksiky ljdkj osYMj Subhash Sarkar Gopal Sarkar Welder September, 2025

1880 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/11168542 çnhi cS/k ukjk;.k cS/k eslu Pradip Baidh Narayan Baidh Mason September, 2025

1881 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/11168543 iQqy dqekj ukjk;.k cS/k eslu Paful Kumar Narayan Baidh Mason September, 2025

1882 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/11168544 NksVw eaMy vksfDr eaMy vflŒ eslu Chotu Mandal Okti Mandal Astt. Mason September, 2025

1883 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/11168545 iadt oS/k darq oS/k eslu Pankaj Vaidh Kantu Vaidh Mason September, 2025

1884 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/13168546 lkfgu valkjh jetku vyh 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Sahin Ansari Ramjan Ali Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1885 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/48168547 jeu dqekj 'kekZ lqjsaæ dqekj 'kekZ ySc Vsdfuf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Raman Kumar Sharma Surender Kumar Sharma Lab Technician (Bulg. Mats.) September, 2025

1886 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/23168548 fny cgknqj eSustj ine cgknqj eSustj vflŒ bysfVf'k;u Dil Bahadur Manger Padam Bahadur Manger Astt. Electrician September, 2025

1887 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/13168549 euh"k jkftanj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Manish Rajinder Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

1888 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/29168550 'kadk rkrh Jh çlkn rkrh ckj&csaMj Shanka Tati Shree Prasad Tati Bar-Bender September, 2025

1889 CIDC/RIO/Pakyong/Sikkim/7987/11168551 gchc gqlSu ukcj vyh eslu Habib Hossain Nabar Ali Mason September, 2025

1890 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168552 lSfe;y eqewZ fnyhi eslu Samiel Murmu Dilip Mason October, 2025

1891 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168553 eqdqy ekMhZ czkstsu ekMhZ eslu Mukul Mardi Brojen Mardi Mason October, 2025

1892 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168554 euh"k dqekj lat; iafMr eslu Manish Kumar Sanjay Pandit Mason October, 2025

1893 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168555 lat; iafMr cys'kj iafMr eslu Sanjay Pandit Baleshar Pandit Mason October, 2025

1894 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168556 lehj btjku eslu Sameer Ijraan Mason October, 2025

1895 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168557 lq'khy dqekj nqcs d#.kk nj nqcs eslu Susheel Kumar Dubey Karuna Dar Dubey Mason October, 2025

1896 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/23168558 y{ehjke ljsu /kjew gsEcze vflå bysDVªhf'k;u LaxmiRam Saren Dharmu Hembrom Astt. Electrician October, 2025



1897 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168559 lequ vyh egewn glu vflå eslu Samun ALI Mahmud Hasn Asst. Mason October, 2025

1898 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168560 efgnqj jgeku fu'kk:íhu 'ks[k eslu Mahidur Rahaman Nisharuddin Sekh Mason October, 2025

1899 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/15168561 'kkguokt eqalQ vyh dkjisUVj Shahnawaj Munsaf Ali Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1900 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/26168562 jksfgr t; Hkxoku lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rohit Jay Bhagwan Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1901 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/11168563 lehj tku vkye vflå eslu SAMIR Zaan Alam BarBender October, 2025

1902 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/14168564 ujsaæ flag lrsg flag isUVj Narendra Singh Sateh Singh Store Keepar October, 2025

1903 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/13168565 uwj vkye väj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Noor Alam Akatar SHuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1904 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/23168566 fo'kky j?kqohj bysDVªhf'k;u Vishal Raghuveer Electrician October, 2025

1905 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/26168567 lehe v[rj eSuqy gd lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Samim Aktar Mainul Haque Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1906 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/13168568 vatqy vksedqekj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Anjul Omkumar Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1907 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/13168569 eksgEen lyeku eqalc 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Mohd Salman Munsab Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1908 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/13168570 vjeku tOokj 'kVfjax dkjisaVj Aarman Javvar Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

1909 CIDC/SR39/DDN/UK/7988/33168571 panu jke 'kSrku jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Chandan Ram Satan Ram Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1910 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/15168572 vfuy 'kekZ tkudh 'kekZ dkjisaVj Anil Sharma Janki Sharma Carpenter October, 2025

1911 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/16168573 Hkhde yVdw IyEcj Bheekam Latku Plumber October, 2025

1912 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168574 HkS;kjke vfgjokj Nanh vfgjokj eslu Bhaiyaram Ahirwar Chhandi Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1913 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168575 fcgkjhyky vfgjokj vk'kkjke vfgjokj eslu Biharilal Ahirwar Asharam Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1914 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168576 cSt ukFk lkg vkSrkj lkg eslu Baij Nath Sah Autar Sah Mason October, 2025

1915 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168577 paæHkku vfgjokj yYyw vfgjokj eslu Chandrabhan Ahirwar Lallu Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1916 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168578 /kuhjke vfgjokj dwjk vfgjokj eslu Dhaniram Ahirwar Koora Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1917 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168579 xksiky dsoV VqMqok dsoV eslu Gopal Kewat Tuduwa Kewat Mason October, 2025

1918 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168580 gfjjke iky Nuqvk iky eslu Hariram Pal Chhanua Pal Mason October, 2025

1919 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168581 gjsjke dsoV /kulk dsoV eslu Hariram Kevat Dhansa Kevat Mason October, 2025

1920 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/16168582 tkosn eksgEen vCnqy jgeku vflå IyEcj Javed Md Abdul Rahman Astt. Plumber October, 2025

1921 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/16168583 dk'khjke nhej xksfoUn nkl nhej IyEcj kasheeram Deemar Govind Das Deemar Plumber October, 2025

1922 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168584 dSyk'k vfgjokj ljtw vfgjokj eslu Kailash Ahirwar Sarju  Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1923 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168585 yhyk/kj vfgjokj dqrqvka vfgjokj eslu Liladhar Ahirwar Kutuan Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1924 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/16168586 ekså vykmíhu ekså jQhd valkjh IyEcj Md. Alauddin Md.Raphik Ansari Plumber October, 2025

1925 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168587 euhjku yks/kh d`ikjke yks/kh eslu Maniran Lodhi Kraparam Lodhi Mason October, 2025

1926 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168588 jkeyky vfgjokj fcTtw vfgjokj eslu Ramlal Ahirwar Bijju Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1927 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168589 jkeiky vfgjokj Nanw vfgjokj eslu Rampal Ahirwar Chhandu Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1928 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168590 ljeu yky vfgjokj NDdh vfgjokj eslu Sarman Lal Ahirwar Chhakki Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1929 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/26168591 lathr dqekj nokfjdk çlkn lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sanjeet Kumar Dawarika Prasad Supervisor (civil) October, 2025

1930 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168592 fodk'k fl;k jke eslu Vikash Siya Ram Mason October, 2025

1931 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/26168593 lathr dqekj yxu lkg vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sanjit Kumar Lagan Sah Astt. Supervisor (civil) October, 2025

1932 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/19168594 jekdkar gjds'k xqIrk osYMj Ramakant Harkesh Gupta Welder October, 2025

1933 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/19168595 nhid vfgjokj lqUVw vfgjokj osYMj Deepak Ahirwar Suntu Ahirwar Welder October, 2025

1934 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/16168596 tqcSj ,suqy valkjh IyEcj Jubair Aenul Ansari Plumber October, 2025

1935 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168597 dYywjke vfgjokj ckjs yky vfgjokj eslu Kalluram Ahirwar Bare Lal Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1936 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168598 iqÙku dsoV uFkqok dsoV eslu Puttan Kewat Nathuwa Kewat Mason October, 2025

1937 CIDC/MPG/PM/ND/7989/11168599 dk'khjke vfgjokj lq[knhu vfgjokj vflå eslu Kashiram Ahirwar Sukhdeen Ahirwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

1938 CIDC/DDI/PM/ND/7990/11168600 vjfoUn jk; uFkquh jk; eslu ¼Vkby½ Arvind Ray Nathuni Ray  Mason (Tile) September, 2025

1939 CIDC/DDI/PM/ND/7990/11168601 fnyhi Hkxr nqxkZ Hkxr eslu ¼Vkby½ Dilip Bhagat Durga Bhagat  Mason (Tile) September, 2025

1940 CIDC/DDI/PM/ND/7990/23168602 nkrkjke jke pj.k bysDVªhf'k;u Dataram Ram Charan Electrician September, 2025

1941 CIDC/DDI/PM/ND/7990/23168603 x¨YMh nkrkjke bysDVªhf'k;u Goldi Dataram Electrician September, 2025

1942 CIDC/DDI/PM/ND/7990/16168604 utj vkye [kyhy vkye IyEcj Najar Alam Khalil Alam Plumber September, 2025

1943 CIDC/DDI/PM/ND/7990/15168605 'k¨fdu edlwn dkjisUVj Shokin Maqsud Carpenter September, 2025

1944 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/16168606 vfuy udNsn IyEcj Anil Nakched Plumber October, 2025

1945 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/15168607 jQh eqgEen oyh eqgEen dkjisaVj Rafi Muhammad Wali Muhammad Carpenter October, 2025

1946 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/16168608 lqjs'k dqekj txnh'k IyEcj Suresh Kumar Jagdish Plumber October, 2025

1947 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/11168609 cythr ghjk yky eslu Baljeet Heera Lal Mason October, 2025

1948 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/19168610 jghl bnjhl osYMj Rahish Idrish Welder October, 2025

1949 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/26168611 fo'kky lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vishal DaulatRam Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1950 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/30168612 vk;q"k pkS/kjh dUgS;k pkS/kjh LVksj dhij Ayush Choudhary Kanhaiya Choudhary Store Keeper October, 2025

1951 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/15168613 glu jtk [kka lfoj [kka dkjisaVj Hasan Raza Khan Savir Khan Carpenter October, 2025

1952 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/16168614 dSQ vyh jchy valkjh IyEcj Kaif Ali Rabil Ansari Plumber October, 2025

1953 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/15168615 fgeka'kq dqekj yyu ;kno vkflå dkjisaVj Himanshu Kumar Lalan Yadav Astt. Carpenter October, 2025

1954 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/11168616 ftrsUæ vfgjokj fNnkeh vfgjokj eslu Jitendr Ahirwar Chhidami Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1955 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/11168617 vkuan çlkn vfgjokj  xuw vfgjokj eslu Anand Prasad Ahirwar Ghansu ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1956 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/16168618 vt; dqekj çdk'k vkflå IyEcj Ajay Kumar Prakash Astt.. Plumber October, 2025

1957 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/16168619 lq/khj ca'kdkj jkeoxl ca'kdkj IyEcj Sudeer Banskar Ramvagas Banskar Plumber October, 2025

1958 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/15168620 tkfgn [kku lkfcj [kku dkjisUVj Jahid Khan Sabir Khan Carpenter October, 2025

1959 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/19168621 bejku bdoky [kku osYMj Imran Ikawal Khan Welder October, 2025

1960 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/26168622 txnEck çlkn f=ikBh fi= nso f=ikBh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Jagdamba Prasad Tripathi PittraDev Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1961 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/26168623 vkflQ vCnqy dkfnj vkflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Asif Abdul Kadir Astt. Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1962 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/19168624 jdhe ulheqíhu osYMj Rakim Naseemuddin Welder October, 2025

1963 CIDC/SK/PM/ND/7991/14168625 gatyk ulheqíhu isaVj Hnjala Nasimuddin Painter October, 2025

1964 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/30168626 vrqy dqekj nqcs gfj'kadj nqcs LVksj dhij Atul Kumar Dubey Harishankar Dubey Store Keeper October, 2025

1965 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/26168627 lkSjHk dqekj vthr dqekj flag lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Saurabh Kumar Ajit Kumar Singh Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1966 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/26168628 veu dqekj lquhy lksuh lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Aman Kumar Sunil Soni Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

1967 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/19168629 fouksn dqekj  t; flag osYMj Vinod Kumar  Jai Singh Welder October, 2025

1968 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168630 lksuw dqekj lqjsaæ dqekj vflå eslu Sonu Kumar Surender Kumar Asst. Mason October, 2025

1969 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168631 vf'ouh lqHkk"k panj vflå eslu Ashwani  Subhas Chander Asst. Mason October, 2025

1970 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168632 /keZiky  gsr jke eslu Dharam Pal  Het Ram Mason October, 2025

1971 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168633 egkchj  —".k eslu Mahabeer  Krishan Mason October, 2025

1972 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168634 xksjh 'kadj lqfjanj dqekj v‚ijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Gori Shanker Surinder Kumar Operator (LMV) October, 2025

1973 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168635 —".k yky fczt yky vflå eslu Krishan Lal Brij Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

1974 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168636 —".k Jh pan vflå eslu Krishan Shri Chand Asst. Mason October, 2025

1975 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168637 dqyfoanj flag  tXxk flag eslu Kulwinder Singh  Jagga Singh Mason October, 2025

1976 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168638 cythr dqekj psr jke v‚ijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Baljeet Kumar Chet Ram Operator (LMV) October, 2025

1977 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168639 'kfyanj  iks[kj jke vflå eslu Shalinder  Pokhar Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

1978 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168640 jkftanj dqekj gsr jke vflå eslu Rajinder Kumar Het Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025



1979 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/19168641 v'kksd dqekj lqHkk"k panj osYMj Ashok Kumar Subhash Chander Welder October, 2025

1980 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168642 lsod flag ljou flag vflå eslu Sevak Singh  Sarwan Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

1981 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168643 fnythr flag  d'ehj flag vflå eslu Diljit Singh  Kashmir Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

1982 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168644 dqynhi flag ?kq/ksj flag vflå eslu Kuldeep Singh Ghudher Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

1983 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168645 jkftanj dqekj  fcgkjh jke vflå eslu Rajinder Kumar  Bihari Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

1984 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168646 cyfoanj flag tXxk flag vflå eslu Balwinder Singh Jagga Singh Mason October, 2025

1985 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168647 tksx jkt fpeu yky v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Jog Raj Chiman Lal Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1986 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168648 xqjehr flag 'ksj flag vflå eslu Gurmeet Singh Sher Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

1987 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168649 cftanj dqekj —".k yky vflå eslu Bajinder Kumar Krishan lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

1988 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168650 beh yky yky pan vflå eslu Imi Lal Lal Chand Asst. Mason October, 2025

1989 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168651 eqa'khjke  pqUuh jke vflå eslu Munshi Ram  Chunni Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

1990 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168652 fot; dqekj nyhi dqekj v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Vijay Kumar Dalip Kumar Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1991 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168653 jfo dqekj  eksgy yky vflå eslu Ravi Kumar  Mohal Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

1992 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168654 dkyw jke  gtkjh yky vflå eslu Kalu Ram  Hajari Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

1993 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168655 gjftanj flag n;ky flag v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Harjinder Singh Dyal Singh Operator (HMV) October, 2025

1994 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/23168656 doythr flag HkkfV;k eksfganj flag bysDVªhf'k;u Kawaljeet Singh Bhatia Mohinder Singh Electrician October, 2025

1995 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168657 jeu dqekj egkohj jke vflå eslu Raman Kumar Mahavir Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

1996 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168658 jkftanj flag Lo.kZ flag vflå eslu Rajinder Singh Swaran Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

1997 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168659 vej pan lksgu yky vflå eslu Amar Chand Sohan Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

1998 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168660 dqynhi dqekj  yky pan eslu Kuldeep Kumar  Lal Chand Mason October, 2025

1999 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168661 xqjnhi dsoy flag eslu Gurdeep Kewal Singh Mason October, 2025

2000 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168662 yky pan  cuokjh yky eslu Lal Chand  Banwari Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

2001 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168663 lq[kpSu flag  xqjnhi flag eslu Sukhchain Singh  Gurdeep Singh Mason October, 2025

2002 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168664 jke l:i fczt yky vflå eslu Ram Saroop Brij Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

2003 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/26168665 lq'khy dqekj vkse çdk'k lqijokÃtj ¼flfoy½ Sushil Kumar Om Parkash Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

2004 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168666 jes'k flag jke flag eslu Ramesh Singh  Ram Singh Mason October, 2025

2005 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168667 gjcal flag ck?kw flag vflå eslu Harbans Singh Baghu Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

2006 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168668 fot; flag —".k yky vflå eslu Vijay Singh Krishan Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

2007 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168669 jke dqekj lkgsc jke v‚ijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Ram Kumar Sahib Ram Operator (LMV) October, 2025

2008 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/19168670 vuwi flag Jhiky flag osYMj Anup Singh Sripal Singh Welder October, 2025

2009 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168671 txnh'k flag nyhi flag eslu Jagdish Singh Dalip Singh Mason October, 2025

2010 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168672 xqjçhr flag  xqjnso flag vflå eslu Gurpreet Singh  Gurdev Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

2011 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168673 jes'k dqekj Hkxoku flag vflå eslu Ramesh Kumar Bhagwan Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

2012 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168674 eaxy flag xqjnso flag vflå eslu Mangal Singh Gurdev Singh Asst. Mason October, 2025

2013 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168675 cuokjh yky  jTth jke vflå eslu Banwari Lal  Rajji Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

2014 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168676 vf[kys'k ;kno jke cq>kou ;kno v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Akhilesh Yadav Ram Bujhawan  Yadav Operetor (HMV) October, 2025

2015 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168677 vfuy  —".k dqekj vflå eslu Anil  Krishan Kumar Asst. Mason October, 2025

2016 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168678 lqfjanj dqekj  fxj/kkjh yky vflå eslu Surinder Kumar  Gridhari Lal Asst. Mason October, 2025

2017 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168679 jfo  vkse çdk'k vflå eslu Ravi  Om Parkash Asst. Mason October, 2025

2018 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168680 eydhr flag  çrki flag eslu Malkeet Singh  Partap Singh Mason October, 2025

2019 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/14168681 lriky vorkj flag eslu Satpal Avtar Singh Mason October, 2025

2020 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168682 fo'kky dqekj lqfjanj dqekj vflå eslu Vishal Kumar Surinder Kumar Asst. Mason October, 2025

2021 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/33168683 txthou flag cynso flag v‚ijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Jagjivan Singh Baldev Singh Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2022 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168684 euksgj yky euQwy jke vflå eslu Manohar Lal Manphool Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

2023 CIDC/WC/FAZ/PUN/7992/11168685 —".k yky jktk jke vflå eslu Krishan Lal Raja Ram Asst. Mason October, 2025

2024 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168686 ijost vgen 'kEl nhu eslu Parvaiz Ahmed Shams Din Mason September, 2025
2025 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168687 vCnqy j'khn xqyke gSíj eslu Abdul Rashied Ghulam Haiddar Mason September, 2025
2026 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168688 ftrsUæ Fkk: xqFkkjh Fkk: LVksu Mªhyj Jitendra Tharu Guthari Tharu Stone Driller September, 2025
2027 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168689 rqylk chå dså MaMkchj dkeh vflå eslu Tulsa B.K. Dandabir Kami Asst. Mason September, 2025
2028 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168690 vej Fkk: fo".kq pkS/kjh LVksu Mªhyj Amar Tharu Vishnu Chaudhary Stone Driller September, 2025
2029 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168691 fccl chå dså dkys chå dså vflå eslu Bibus B.K. Kale B.K. Asst. Mason September, 2025
2030 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168692 vtqZu fc'odekZ 'ksj cgknqj eslu Arjun Bishwakarma Sher Bahadur Mason September, 2025
2031 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168693 xaxk jke lkseiky vflå eslu Ganga Ram Sompal Asst. Mason September, 2025
2032 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168694 tksuh _f"k iky vflå eslu Joni Rishi Pal Asst. Mason September, 2025
2033 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168695 eksuq dYyw vflå eslu Monu Kallu Asst. Mason September, 2025
2034 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168696 vuqt dqekj Hkwi flag eslu Anuj Kumar Bhoop Singh Mason September, 2025
2035 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/38168697 NksVk çlkn dYyw çlkn vflå Øs'kj vkWijsVj Chhota Prasad Kallu Prasad Asst. Crusher Operator September, 2025
2036 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/30168698 fc'othr Fkk: jk/kk —".k Fkk: vflå LVksj dhij Bishavjeet Tharu Radhay Krishan Tharu Asst. Store Keeper September, 2025
2037 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168699 çchu pkS/kjh gfj jke pkS/kjh LVksu Mªhyj Prabin Chaudhary Hari Ram Chaudhary Stone Driller September, 2025
2038 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168700 Hkhe cgknqj /ku cgknqj dkeh vflå 'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Bhim Bahadur Dhan Bahadur Kami Asst. Shutterig Carpenter September, 2025
2039 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168701 jkt dqekj Fkkik dkyw Fkkik eslu Raj Kumar Thapa Kalu Thapa Mason September, 2025
2040 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168702 /keZ cgknqj 'ksj cgknqj vflå eslu Dharam Bahadur Sher Bahadur Asst. Mason September, 2025
2041 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168703 bfEr;kt gqlSu eksgEen 'kjhQ vflå eslu Imtiaz Hussain Mohamad Sharief Asst. Mason September, 2025
2042 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168704 vkfjQ gqlSu eksgEen vehu eslu Arif Hussain Mohamad Amin Mason September, 2025
2043 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168705 bjQku gqlSu eksgEen vehu vflå eslu Irfan Hussain Mohamad Amin Asst. Mason September, 2025
2044 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168706 fcey chå ds-å nknjkS eslu Bimal B.K. Dadrou Mason September, 2025
2045 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168707 lkfyd jke oyh dju cgknqj eslu Salik Ram Vali Karan Bahadur Mason September, 2025
2046 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168708 ç'kkar ?kfrZexj jkuw /kk=h lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Prasant Gharti Magar Ranu Dhatri Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025
2047 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168709 fot; flag Vsd cgknqj Fkkik eslu Vijay Singh Tek Bahadur Thapa Mason September, 2025
2048 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168710 Vsd cgknqj lhrk jke eslu Tek Bahadur Sita Ram Mason September, 2025
2049 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168711 v#.k Fkkik jks'ku Fkkik vflå eslu Arun Thapa Roshan Thapa Asst. Mason September, 2025
2050 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168712 lriky flag xksfoUn flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Satpal Singh Govind Singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025
2051 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168713 yky cgknqj ifjgkj ?kk?k /kkjh ifjgkj vflå eslu Lal Bahadur Parivar Ghaag Dhari Parihar Asst. Mason September, 2025
2052 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/12168714 lfjQqy bLyke utj vkyh vflå yS.M losZ;j Soriful Islam Najar Ali Asst. Land Surveyor September, 2025
2053 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168715 lkSjo nkl ';kein nkl vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Sourav Das Shyamapada Das Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2054 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168716 iyk'k lsu jru paæ lsu lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Palash Sen Ratan Chandra Sen Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2055 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168717 lqosanq eaMy xkSre eaMy vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Suvendu Mandal Goutam Mandal Asst. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2056 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/12168718 vkscSnqYykg ryr ,dcky vflå yS.M losZ;j Obaidullah Talat Eqbal Asst. Land Surveyor September, 2025

2057 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168719 eukst dqekj —".k pan vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Manoj Kumar Krishan Chand Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2058 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168720 dey nso [kwch uUn vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Kamal Dev Khubi Nand Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2059 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168721 xqjpj.k flag bdcky flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Gurcharan Singh Iqbal Singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025



2060 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168722 caVh thou dqekj vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Bunty Jeevan Kumar Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2061 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168723 psr jke Vsd pan vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Chet Ram Tek Chand Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2062 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168724 Vsd flag ncs jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Tek Singh Dabe Ram Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2063 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168725 fgjsu cynkfu;k ukju lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Hiren Baldaniya Naran Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2064 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168726 uksoy fd'kksj Hkxoku nkl vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Noval Kishor Bhagwan Das Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2065 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168727 foosd dqekj vejks jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Vivek Kumar Amro Ram Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2066 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168728 fe¶rkt jstk ealwj vkye vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Miftaj Reja Mansur Alam Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2067 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168729 eku flag [kwch uUn vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Man Singh Khubi Nand Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2068 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168730 pqjkef.k gfj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Churamani Hari Singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2069 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/68168731 txnh'k dqekj 'ksj flag dqd Jagdish Kumar Sher Singh Cook September, 2025

2070 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/68168732 jkgqy Fkk: udqy Fkk: dqd Rahul Tharu Nakul Tharu Cook September, 2025

2071 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168733 vjfoUnj flag vejhd flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Arvinder Singh Amrik Singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2072 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168734 lquhy dqekj nhuk yky vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Sunil Kumar Dina Lal Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2073 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168735 v'kQkd gqlSu xqyke gSnj vflå eslu Ashafaq Hussain Gh. Hader Astt. Mason September, 2025

2074 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168736 vetn gqlSu 'kkSdr vyh lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Amjad Hussain Showkat Ali Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2075 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/30168737 vEcs Fkk: çse yky Fkk: LVksj dhij Ambe Tharu Prem Lal Tharu Store Keeper September, 2025

2076 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168738 deyk Vsikyh /kuh cgknqj usikyh vflå eslu Kamala Tepali Dhani Bhadur Nepali Astt. Mason September, 2025

2077 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168739 uwj eksgEen- xqyke eksgEen vflå eslu Noor Mohd. Ghulam Mohd. Astt. Mason September, 2025

2078 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168740 fny cgknqj euthr lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ DIL Bhadur Manjeet Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2079 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168741 rhFkZ jke pkS/kjh tudw jke LVksu Mªhyj Tirth Ram Chaudhary Janku Ram Stone Driller September, 2025

2080 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168742 lqfe=k lquhy vflå eslu Sumitra Sunil Astt. Mason September, 2025

2081 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168743 'kksuh f'kopj.k lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Shoni Shiv Charan Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2082 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168744 /kksuh fephZyky vflå lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy ½ Dhoni Mirchilal Astt. Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2083 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168745 lwjt pkS/kjh Hkkxh jke Fkk: LVksu Mªhyj Suraj Chaudhary Bhagi Ram Tharu Stone Driller September, 2025

2084 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168746 xq# pan pkS/kjh tud jke pkS/kjh LVksu Mªhyj Guru Chand Chaudhary Janak Ram Chaudhary Stone Driller September, 2025

2085 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168747 Vsdk cgknqj vuars desZ eslu Teka Bhadur Anante karme Mason September, 2025

2086 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168748 gsejkt lkdhZ nyohj lkdhZ eslu Hemraj Sarki Dalveer Sarki Mason September, 2025

2087 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168749 Hkhe cgknqj xksiky vflå eslu Bhim Bahadur Gopal Astt. Mason September, 2025

2088 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168750 vfuy dqekj vkosjh lqukj eslu Anil Kumar Aaveri Sunar Mason September, 2025

2089 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168751 txnh'k euh jke vflå eslu Jagdish Mani Ram Astt. Mason September, 2025

2090 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/12168752 fç;czr egrks #fcUæ ukFk vflå yS.M losZ;j Priyabrata Mahato Rubinadra Nath Astt. Land Surveyor September, 2025

2091 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168753 vfuckZu eSrh ck¡lMsM lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Anirban Maity Basnded Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2092 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168754 nsckatu uk;d e`Ue; dkafr uk;d lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Debanjan Nayak Mrinmay Kanti Nayak Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2093 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168755 x.ks'kh yky lsok lq[k vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Ganeshi lal Seva Sukh Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2094 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168756 vfuckZu cSx lat; cSx lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Anirban Bag Sanjay Bag Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2095 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/30168757 lkseukFk gynj panu gynj LVksj dhij Somnath Halder Chandan Halder Store Keeper September, 2025

2096 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/34168758 valqy Bkdqj djuSy flag ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Ansul Thakur Karnail singh Excavator Operator September, 2025

2097 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168759 Vsd cgknqj chj jkt MªkbZoj Tek Bhadur Bir Raj   Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2098 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/34168760 lquhy dqekj pkeq: jke ,DlkosVj vkWijsVj Sunil Kumar Chamuru Ram Excavator Operator September, 2025

2099 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168761 jkecgknqj f'kodqekj vkWijsVj ¼Mªkboj½ Ram Bahadur Shivkumar Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2100 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168762 jkds'k dqekj yPNh jke vkWijsVj ¼Mªkboj½ Rakesh Kumar Lacchi Ram Operator (LMV) September, 2025

2101 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/68168763 xksiky pan f'kopan dwd Gopal Chand Shiv Chand Cook September, 2025

2102 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168764 fnus'k dqekj osn jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Dinesh Kumar Ved Ram Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2103 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168765 vkse çdk'k banj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Om Prakash Inder singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2104 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/70168766 gjeksgu flag dsnkj flag dEI;qVj vkWijsVj Harmohan singh Kedar singh Computer Operator September, 2025

2105 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168767 eqpdqu dqekj jktkjke lkg vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Muchkun Kumar Rajaram Sah Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2106 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/70168768 vkuan dqekj v'kksd dqekj vkWfQl vflLVsaV Anand Kumar Ashok Kumar Office Assistant September, 2025

2107 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/21168769 nso dqekj tkj lq[k vflå esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Dev Kumar Jar Sukh Astt. Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025

2108 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168770 vtqZu iqtgj elwnu iqtgj vflå ckj&csUMj Arjun Pujahar Masudan Pujahar Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

2109 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168771 'kadj iqtgj lkre eka>h iqtgj vflå ckj&csUMj Shankar Pujahar Satam Manjhi Pujahar Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

2110 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168772 vkdk'k iqtgj >wju iqtgj vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Aakash Pujahar Jhuran Pujahar Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2111 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168773 lelqíhu fe;ka dekyqíhu fe;ka vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Samsudin Mian Kamaludin Mian Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2112 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168774 fotsaæ dqekj Mksjh yky lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vijendra Kumar Dori lal Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2113 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168775 uhjt dqekj /kusLoj jk; vflå vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Neeraj Kumar Dhaneswar Ray Astt. Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2114 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168776 eg#íhu valkjh cDlw fe;k vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Maharuddin Ansari Baksu Miya Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2115 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168777 —".k dkUr eqjyh/kj lqijokbZtj Krishna Kant Murlidhar Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2116 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168778 v'kuh dqekj jk; flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Ashni Kumar Rai singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2117 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168779 dey cgknqj jk.kk 'ksj cgknqj jk.kk ckj&csUMj Kamal Bahadur Rana Sher Bahadur Rana Bar-Bender September, 2025

2118 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168780 fdru dqekj dkfy nkl lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Kitan Kumar Kali Dass Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2119 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/19168781 latw ukjk;.k flag osYMj Sanju Narayan singh Welder September, 2025

2120 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168782 fryd jkt pan jkecgknqj vflå eslu Tilak Raj Chand Ram Bahadur Astt. Mason September, 2025

2121 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168783 ijost eksgEen vCnqy tCckj vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Parvej Mohd. Abdul Jabbar Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2122 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168784 çeksn dqekj dfiy nso vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Pramod kumar Kapil Dev Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2123 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168785 'ksj cgknqj frfeu cgknqj vflå eslu Sher Bahadur Timin Bahadur Astt. Mason September, 2025

2124 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168786 fc: xkfFkZ iyoka xkfFkZ eslu Birju  Garthi Palwan Garthi Mason September, 2025

2125 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168787 jes'k jkecgknqj eslu Ramesh Rambahadur Mason September, 2025

2126 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168788 cqíhcy lkdh thr cgknqj vflå ckj&csUMj Buddibal Saki Jeet Bahadur Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

2127 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168789 fcPNw iqtgj jkeo iqtgj ckj&csUMj Bichchu Pujahar Ramv Pujahar Bar-Bender September, 2025

2128 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/68168790 jes'k Fkkik x.ks'k Fkkik dwd Ramesh Thapa Ganesh Thapa Cook September, 2025

2129 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/68168791 vuar jke /kunso dwd Anant Ram  Dhandev Cook September, 2025

2130 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168792 ljt rekax baæ ykek eslu Saraj Tamang Indra Lama Mason September, 2025

2131 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168793 lyker tknksifV;k vosfnu tknksifV;k 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Salamat Jadopatia Avedin Jadopatia Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2132 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168794 jkgqy nkl f'ko'kadj nkl vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Rahul Das Shivshankar Das Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2133 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168795 lelqíhu fe;ka vykoíhu fe;ka vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Samsuddin Miyan Alavddin Miyan Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2134 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168796 jke Lo:i flag çdk'k pan vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Ram Swaroop singh Prakash Chand Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2135 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/30168797 vfer flag egknso flag LVksj dhij Amit Singh   Mahadev singh Store Keeper September, 2025

2136 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168798 t;iky 'kksHkk jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Jaypal Shobha Ram Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2137 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168799 larjke rkjkpan vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Santram Tarachand Operator (LMV) September, 2025



2138 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168800 lSQ vyh egcwc vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Saif Ali Mehboob Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2139 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/21168801 latho dqekj çse flag esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Sanjeev Kumar Prem Singh Mechanic (HMV) September, 2025

2140 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168802 latho dqekj tud jkt vflå vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Sanjeev Kumar Janak Raj Astt. Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2141 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168803 flejuthr flag d'ehj flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Simranjit Singh Kashmir Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2142 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/31168804 fueZy ch-ds- Hkwecgknqj fMªyj Nirmal B.K. Bhum Bahadur Stone Driller September, 2025

2143 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168805 fgeky flag }Srs flag eslu Himal Singh Dvtte singh Moson September, 2025

2144 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168806 /khjt çnhi eslu Dhiraj Pradeep Moson September, 2025

2145 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168807 uohu Fkkik [kqEc cgknqj eslu Naveen Thapa Khumb Bahadur Mason September, 2025

2146 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168808 gfj Hkxr nÙk cgknqj eslu Hari Bhagat Dutt Bhadur Moson September, 2025

2147 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168809 jes'k flag /ku cgknqj eslu Ramesh Singh Dhan Bhadur Mason September, 2025

2148 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168810 dqekj rekax eu cgknqj rekax eslu Kumar Tamang Man Bhadur Tamang Moson September, 2025

2149 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/48168811 foosd flag egs'k dqekj flag ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Vivek Singh Mahesh Kumar singh Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) September, 2025

2150 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/68168812 uj cgknqj dqekbZ jVks dqekbZ dwd Nar Bahadur Kumai Rato Kumai Cook September, 2025

2151 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/12168813 lqnhi fcLokl jktdqekj fo'okl yS.M losZ;j Sudip Biswas Rajkumar Bishwas Land Surveyor September, 2025

2152 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168814 vCckl valkjh jQhd fe;k vflå 'kVfjax dkjisUVj Abbas Ansari Rafiq Miya Astt. Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2153 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168815 cqf)jke lksjsu nkew lksjsu vflå ckj&csUMj Buddiram soren Damu soren Astt. Bar-Bender September, 2025

2154 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/29168816 cklqnso fe/kkZ yk[ku fe/kkZ ckj&csUMj Basudev Mirdha Lakhan Mirdha Bar-Bender September, 2025

2155 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168817 cCkyw dqekj çse flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Babalu Kumar Prem Singh Supervisor ¼Civil½ September, 2025

2156 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168818 ukgjflag Hkwfj;k nhfr;k eslu Naharsingh Bhuriya Deetiya Mason September, 2025

2157 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168819 j.kflag Mkeksj dkj.kflag eslu Ransingh Damor Karansingh Mason September, 2025

2158 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168820 dj.k flag Mkeksj eaxk eslu Karan Singh Damor Manga Mason September, 2025

2159 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168821 uk: fuukek /kUuk eslu Naru Ninama Dhanna Mason September, 2025

2160 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168822 yfyrk Hkwfj;k ukgjflag vflå eslu Lalita Bhuriya Naharsingh Asst. Mason September, 2025

2161 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168823 feJhckbZ lknq vflå eslu Mishribai Sadu Asst. Mason September, 2025

2162 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168824 ine cgknqj bUnj cgknqj  eslu Padam Bahudur Indar Bahadur Mason September, 2025

2163 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168825 lknw feBq  eslu Sadu Mithu Mason September, 2025

2164 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168826 'kekZckbZ dj.kflag vflå eslu Sharmabai Karansingh Asst. Mason September, 2025

2165 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168827 feFkqu flag djohj flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mithun Singh Karveer Singh Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2166 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168828 fnyhi lq;oa'kh jke Hkjksls  'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Dilip Suyavanshi Ram Bharosha Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2167 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168829 jfoUæ dqekj uUn yky bysDVªhf'k;u Ravinder Kumar Nand Lal Electrician September, 2025

2168 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168830 fnrq jkds'k vflå eslu Ditu Rakesh Asst. Mason September, 2025

2169 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168831 Hkkjr Hkwfj;k ikjfla?k Hkwfj;k vflå eslu Bharat Bhuriya Parsingh Bhuriya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2170 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168832 js[kk ckfj;k çse cfj;k vflå eslu Rekha Bariya Prem Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2171 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168833 ekyh cSfj;k jes'k ckfj;k vflå eslu Mali Bariya Ramesh Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2172 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168834 lq'khyk ckfj;k uj.k ckfj;k vflå eslu Sushila Bariya Naran Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2173 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168835 eqds'k ckfj;k equflag ckfj;k vflå eslu Mukesh Bariya Munsingh Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2174 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168836 nhiw ckfj;k iaxkyk cSfj;k vflå eslu Dipu Bariya Pangala Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2175 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/20168837 gse jkt eqU'kh jke iEi vkWijsVj Hem Raj Munshi Ram Pump Operator September, 2025

2176 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/20168838 jkds'k dqekj ty yky iEi vkWijsVj Rakesh Kumar Jal Lal Pump Operator September, 2025

2177 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168839 rstiky —"ko pan eslu Tej Pal Krishaw Chand Mason September, 2025

2178 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168840 fnyhi  ccsfj;k dkfy;k ccsfj;k vflå eslu Dilip Baberiya Kaliya Baberiya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2179 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168841 vk'kk fnus'k vflå eslu Asha Dinesh Asst. Mason September, 2025

2180 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168842 çse ckfj;k fnus'k ckfj;k vflå eslu Prem Bariya Dinesh Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2181 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168843 dj.kflag ikjxh voy ugha- eslu Karansingh Pargi Not Avl. Mason September, 2025

2182 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168844 dfork jruk vflå eslu Kavita Ratana Asst. Mason September, 2025

2183 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168845 xk¡/kh ckfj;k ujflag vflå eslu Gandhi Bariya Narsingh Asst. Mason September, 2025

2184 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168846 lkfgy ckfj;k ujflax cSfj;k vflå eslu Sahil Bariya Narsing Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2185 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168847 liuk ckfj;k foØe ckfj;k vflå eslu Sapna Bariya Vikram Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2186 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168848 lqdyh ujflax vflå eslu Sukali Narsing Asst. Mason September, 2025

2187 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168849 [ksyq Hkkcksj dkfy;k ccksfj;k vflå eslu Khelu Bhabor Kaliya Baboriya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2188 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168850 tkeflag eSMk Fkkofj;k  eSMk vflå eslu Jamsingh Meda Thavariya Meda Asst. Mason September, 2025

2189 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168851 ukj.k ckfj;k ekaxfy;k ckfj;k vflå eslu Naran Bariya Mangaliya Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2190 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168852 fnus'k gfj Hkä vflå eslu Dinesh Hari Bhakt Asst. Mason September, 2025

2191 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168853 jes'k ckfj;k fnus'k ckfj;k vflå eslu Ramesh Bariya Dinesh Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2192 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168854 'kfeZyk eYyk xkeksM vflå eslu Sharmila Malla Gamod Asst. Mason September, 2025

2193 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168855 QÙkh xkeksM+ eYyk xkeksM+ vflå eslu Fatti Gamod Malla Gamod Asst. Mason September, 2025

2194 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168856 foØe eksfr;k vflå eslu Vikram Motiya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2195 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168857 eksfr;k ckfj;k xyky ckfj;k vflå eslu Motiya Bariya Galal Bariya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2196 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168858 vyds'k olqfu;k jIiw clqfu;k vflå eslu Alkesh Vasuniya Rappu Vasuniya Asst. Mason September, 2025

2197 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168859 flag ykek thr cgknqj  eslu Singh Lama Jeet Bahadur Mason September, 2025

2198 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/11168860 ?ku';ke lkStw  eslu Ghanshyam   Sauju Mason September, 2025

2199 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/13168861 rkjk pan lkStw jke  'kVfjax dkjis.Vj Tara Chand Sauju Ram Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

2200 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/70168862 çse çdk'k lq[knkl dEI;wVj vkWijsVj Prem Prakash Sukh Dass Computer Operator September, 2025

2201 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168863 çhre flag fny Hkkx flag bysDVªhf'k;u Pritam Singh Dil Bhag Singh Electrician September, 2025

2202 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168864 çse flag ine flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Prem Singh Padam Singh Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2203 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/21168865 rkjk pan uj dqekj edSfud ¼,y,eoh½ Tara Chand Nar Kumar Mechanic (LMV) September, 2025

2204 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/26168866 mes'k dqekj Kku pan lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Umesh Kumar Gian Chand Supervisor (Civil) September, 2025

2205 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168867 ik'kZo euthr uyok bysDVªhf'k;u Parshav Manjeet Nalwa Electrician September, 2025

2206 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/20168868 vthr dqekj çHkq yky iEi vkWijsVj Ajeet Kumar Prabhu Lal Pump Operator September, 2025

2207 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168869 ;ksxs'k n'kZu yky bysDVªhf'k;u Yogesh Darshan Lal Electrician September, 2025

2208 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168870 jfo dkUr jktsUnj flag bysDVªhf'k;u Ravi kant Rajender Singh Electrician September, 2025

2209 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168871 vHk; dqekj [ktku flag bysDVªhf'k;u Abhay Kumar Khajan Singh Electrician September, 2025

2210 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/70168872 jkts'ojh jkftUnj flag dEI;wVj vkWijsVj Rajeshwari Rajinder Singh Computer Operator September, 2025

2211 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/23168873 nhi fdj.k fo|k Hkxr bysDVªhf'k;u Deep Kiran Vidya  Bhagat Electrician September, 2025

2212 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/70168874 çhrh dqekjh lqjsUæ flag dEI;wVj vkWijsVj Pritee Kumari Surendra Singh Computer Operator September, 2025

2213 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/70168875 iwtk lfpu usxh dEI;wVj vkWijsVj Pooja Sachin Negi Computer Operator September, 2025

2214 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/15168876 f'ko dqekj eLr jke dkjisaVj Shiv Kumar Mast Ram Carprnter September, 2025

2215 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/33168877 jkt dqekj 'kkg cy cgknqj 'kkg vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Raj kumar Shah Bal Bahadur Shah Operator (HMV) September, 2025

2216 CIDC/CPWD/KIN/HP/7993/15168878 gjh'k dqekj Bkdqj nkl dkjisaVj Harish Kumar Thakur dass Carpenter September, 2025

2217 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/30168879 xkSjo eq;ky iwju eq;ky LVksj dhij Gaurav Muyal Puran Muyal Store Keeper October, 2025

2218 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168880 fodk'k d';i lrh'k dqekj vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Vikash Kashayap Satish Kumar  Operator (LMV) October, 2025



2219 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168881 çhre flag vejhd flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Pritam Singh Amrik Singh  Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2220 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/30168882 [kql:íhu valkjh okfgn fe;k LVksj dhij Khusruddin Ansari Wahid Miya Store Keeper October, 2025

2221 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168883 fu'kkar dqekj jes'k pan vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Nishant Kumar Ramesh Chand  Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2222 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/11168884 ckcwly fdLdw y[khjke fdLdw eslu Babusal Kisku Lakhiram Kisku Mason October, 2025

2223 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/29168885 vtqZu ejkaMh lq/khj ejkaMh ckj&csaMj Arjun Marandi Sudhir Marandi Bar-Bender October, 2025

2224 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/29168886 fldanj iafMr x.ks'k iafMr ckj&csaMj Sikandar Pandit Ganesh Pandit Bar-Bender October, 2025

2225 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168887 lkxj flag jkor eueksgu flag jkor vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Sagar Singh Rawat Manmohan Singh Rawat  Operator (LMV) October, 2025

2226 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168888 gqdqe flag laxzke flag vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Hukum Singh Sangram Singh  Operator (LMV) October, 2025

2227 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/21168889 foØe flag fc"V çse flag fc"V esdsfud ¼,p,eoh½ Vikram Singh Bisht Prem Singh Bisht Mechanic (HMV) October, 2025

2228 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/19168890 eaxy ejkaMh cq/ku ejkaMh osYMj Mangal Marandi Budhan Marandi Welder October, 2025

2229 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/26168891 fo'kky Hkkjfo nslks lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Vishal Bharvi Deso Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

2230 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168892 fcêw jke pe: jke vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Bittu Ram Chamaru Ram Operator (LMV) October, 2025

2231 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168893 vkRekjke ijes'ojh vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Atmaram Parmeswari Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2232 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/26168894 esgj ujsUædqekj lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Mehar Narinderkumar Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

2233 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168895 dqyfoanj flag eq[rkj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Kulwinder Singh Mukhtar Singh  Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2234 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/26168896 jksfgr m/ke flag lqijokbZtj ¼flfoy½ Rohit Udham Singh Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

2235 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168897 jkeyky ?kqM+w vkWijsVj ¼,y,eoh½ Ram Lal Ghudu  Operator (LMV) October, 2025

2236 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168898 xqy'ku dqekj rqylh jke vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Gulshan Kumar Tulsi Ram  Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2237 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168899 ujsaæ flag cyohj flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Narender Singh Balvir Singh  Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2238 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/48168900 vk'kh"k dqekj fot; dqekj ySc VsDuhf'k;u ¼Hkou lkexzh½ Ashish Kumar Vijay Kumar Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) October, 2025

2239 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/33168901 /keZ flag rjlse flag vkWijsVj ¼,p,eoh½ Dharam Singh Tarsem Singh  Operator (HMV) October, 2025

2240 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/29168902 lquhy jk; t; ukjk;.k jk; ckj&csaMj Sunil Ray Jay Narayan Ray Bar-Bender October, 2025

2241 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/19168903 ckcw/ku ejkaMh nhoku ejkaMh osYMj Babudhan Marandi Dewan Marandi Welder October, 2025

2242 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/19168904 'kkfgn fe;ka nq[ku fe;ka osYMj Shahid Miyan Dukhan Miyan Welder October, 2025

2243 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/19168905 eukst ejkaMh lqjtw ejkaMh osYMj Manoj Marandi Surju Marandi Welder October, 2025

2244 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/29168906 bLyke valkjh rkfgj fe;k ckj&csaMj Islam Ansari Tahir Miya Bar-Bender October, 2025

2245 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/11168907 /ku'oj ejkaMh ljfdy ejkaMh eslu Dhanshawar Marandi Sarkil Marandi Mason October, 2025

2246 CIDC/GG/DUNG/LEH/7994/29168908 nythr fe/kkZ /kust fe/kkZ ckj&csaMj Diljit Mirdha Dhanej Mirdha Bar-Bender October, 2025

2247 CIDC/ITI-Rangpo/Sikkim/7995/23168909 lqjs'k dqekj ek¡>h f'koth ek¡>h bysDVªhf'k;u Suresh Kumar Manjhi Shivji Manjhi Electrician October, 2025

2248 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7996/23168910 lq[kfoanj flag nfoanj flag bysDVªhf'k;u Sukhwinder Singh Davinder Singh Electrician October, 2025

2249 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7996/24168911 fuf[ky gjh nÙk esdsfudy QhVj Nikhil Hari Dutt Mechanical Fitter October, 2025

2250 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7996/17168912 lfjdksaMk+ Jhuq lfjdksaMk jktq lqijokbZtj ¼bysDVªhdy½ Sarikonda Srinu Sarikonda Raju Supervisor ( Electrical) October, 2025

2251 CIDC/FBD/HAR/7996/12168913 yyu dqekj y{e.k iafMr yS.M losZ;j Lalan Kumar Laxman Pandit Land Surveyor October, 2025

2252 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/11168914 egsUæ vfgjokj iwj.k yky vfgjokj eslu Mahender Ahirwar Pooran Lal Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

2253 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/16168915 psrjke fouksn dqekj IyEcj Chetram Vinod Kumar Plumber October, 2025

2254 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/20168916 iwju fc"V fc'ku flag fc"V vkWijsVj ¼Mhth lsV½ Puran Bisht Bishan Singh Bisht Operator (DG Set) October, 2025

2255 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/20168917 Hkjr dqekj ehuk y{ehukjk;.k ehuk iEi vkWijsVj Bharat Kumar Meena Laxminarayan Meena Pump Operator October, 2025

2256 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/20168918 xtsUæ flag egsUæ flag vkWijsVj ¼Mhth lsV½ Gajendra Singh Mahendra Singh Operator (DG Set) October, 2025

2257 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/20168919 çoh.k dqekj fctsUæ flag vkWijsVj ¼Mhth lsV½ Praveen Kumar Bijendra Singh Operator (DG Set) October, 2025

2258 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/17168920 vafdr dqekj txiky flag ok;j eSu Ankit Kumar Jagpal Singh Wire Man October, 2025

2259 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/20168921 jkgqy dqekj jkt dqekj vkWijsVj ¼Mhth lsV½ Rahul Kumar Raj Kumar Operator (DG Set) October, 2025

2260 CIDC/CPWD/ND/7997/23168922 tSdh fo'ku yky bysDVªhf'k;u Jaiki Vishan Lal Electrician October, 2025


